
Capital Outlay Projects

Chart by Agency with Sponsors

Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

Agency: administrative office of the courts

71/ 4 MAGISTRATE CT IMPROVE STB   AOC3502

$17,000,000 Statewide 

$17,000,000Project total after vetoes:
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Capital Outlay Projects

Chart by Agency with Sponsors

Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

Agency: aging and long-term services department

71/33/29 SAN JUAN CO SENIOR CTRS VEH PRCHS GF   San Juan County ALTS412

$100,000 Duncan 

$100,000 Hall II 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/13 HARDING CO SENIOR CTR IMPROVE GF   Harding County ALTS1130

$75,000 Chatfield 

$150,000 Campos 

$225,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/ 1 ALB BEAR CANYON SENIOR CTR CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque ALTS906

$50,000 Matthews 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/ 2 ALB LOS VOLCANES SENIOR CTR LAND ACQ GF   Albuquerque ALTS909

$50,000 López 

$50,000 De La Cruz 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/23 RIO ARRIBA CO ALCALDE SENIOR SVC VEH PRCHS GF   Rio Arriba County ALTS1988

$25,000 Jaramillo 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/15 CHURCH ROCK CHP SENIOR CTR VEH PRCHS GF   Church Rock Chapter ALTS2090

$85,000 Johnson 

$85,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/24 RIO ARRIBA CO COYOTE SENIOR CTR WATER STRG CONSTRUCT GF   Rio Arriba County ALTS1984

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/16 COYOTE CANYON CHP SENIOR CTR EQUIP PRCHS GF   Coyote Canyon Chapter ALTS1172

$80,000 Johnson 

$80,000Project total after vetoes:
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Capital Outlay Projects

Chart by Agency with Sponsors

Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

71/33/30 CRYSTAL CHP SENIOR CTR PATIO DESIGN GF   Crystal Chapter ALTS1795

$100,000 Muñoz 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/25 JICARILLA APACHE NATION SENIOR CTR IMPROVE GF   Jicarilla Apache Nation ALTS488

$25,000 Charley 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/26 RIO ARRIBA CO EL RITO SENIOR CTR FREEZER & FRIDGE RPLC GF   Rio Arriba County ALTS1941

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/27 RIO ARRIBA CO SENIOR CTR VEH PRCHS GF   Rio Arriba County ALTS1897

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/22 ESPANOLA NP SENIOR ASSISTED LIVING HSING PLAN GF   Espanola ALTS2067

$185,000 Jaramillo 

$185,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/14 EUNICE SENIOR CTR BATHRM REN GF   Eunice ALTS1625

$75,000 Brown 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/31 GADII'AHI/TO'KOI CHP LONG TERM CARE FCLTY PLAN GF   Gadii'ahi/To'Koi Chapter ALTS2192

$250,000 Hernandez JF

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/ 3 ISLETA PUEBLO BACKUP GENERATOR PRCHS GF   Isleta Pueblo ALTS2519

$200,000 Baca 

$45,000 Abeyta 

$215,000 Charley 

$460,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/ 8 LAGUNA PUEBLO NP SENIOR HEALTH FCLTY DESIGN GF   Laguna Pueblo ALTS2014

$185,000 Charley 

$185,000 Abeyta 
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Capital Outlay Projects

Chart by Agency with Sponsors

Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

$370,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/11 LAS CRUCES EASTSIDE SENIOR CTR REN GF   Las Cruces ALTS1656

$250,000 Dow 

$325,000 Rubio 

$450,000 Steinborn 

$1,025,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/10 MELROSE SENIOR CTR VEH PRCHS GF   Melrose ALTS2293

$120,000 Zamora 

$120,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/ 9 MELROSE SENIOR CTR EQUIP PRCHS GF   Melrose ALTS2294

$55,000 Woods 

$55,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/17 NAHODISHGISH CHP SENIOR CTR EQUIP PRCHS GF   Nahodishgish Chapter ALTS2180

$100,000 Johnson 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/18 PINEDALE CHP SENIOR CTR PLUMBING IMPROVE GF   Pinedale Chapter ALTS2058

$150,000 Muñoz 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/19 PUEBLO PINTADO CHP SENIOR CTR STRG BLDG PRCHS GF   Pueblo Pintado Chapter ALTS2070

$50,000 Shendo 

$50,000 Abeyta 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/20 TSE'LICHII CHP SENIOR CTR CONSTRUCT GF   Red Rock Chapter ALTS1323

$200,000 Lundstrom 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/ 6 CHAVES CO NP SENIOR ATHLETICS TRANSIT VAN GF   Chaves County ALTS346

$40,000 Mejia 

$30,000 Henry 
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Capital Outlay Projects

Chart by Agency with Sponsors

Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

$70,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/ 7 CHAVES CO NP SENIOR ATHLETICS TRUCK PRCHS GF   Chaves County ALTS350

$150,000 Ezzell 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/21 THOREAU CHP SENIOR CTR GARAGE CONSTRUCT GF   Thoreau Chapter ALTS2053

$100,000 Muñoz 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/28 RIO ARRIBA CO TIERRA AMARILLA SENIOR CTR MEAL VEH PRCHS GF   Rio Arriba County ALTS1952

$25,000 Jaramillo 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/ 4 TIJERAS SENIOR CTR PICKLEBALL CT CONSTRUCT GF   Tijeras ALTS1748

$110,000 Lord 

$100,000 Thornton 

$210,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/ 5 TIJERAS SENIOR CTR SHADE STRUCT CONSTRUCT GF   Tijeras ALTS1751

$100,000 Thornton 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/32 T OR C KEN JAMES SENIOR CTR IMPROVE GF   Truth or Consequences ALTS2001

$25,000 Dow 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/33/12 VAUGHN SENIOR SERVICES VEH PRCHS GF   Vaughn ALTS284

$100,000 Campos 

$130,000 Zamora 

$230,000Project total after vetoes:
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Capital Outlay Projects

Chart by Agency with Sponsors

Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

Agency: Bernalillo county metropolitan court

71/ 5 BCMC ESCALATOR IMPROVE STB   BCMC3507

$1,800,000 Statewide 

$1,800,000Project total after vetoes:
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Capital Outlay Projects

Chart by Agency with Sponsors

Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

Agency: capital program fund

71/ 6/ 4 CORRECTIONAL FACILITIES IMPROVE STATEWIDE STB   CPF3511

$3,000,000 Statewide 

$3,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/ 6/ 7 VETERAN CEMETERIES & MEMORIALS STATEWIDE STB   CPF3567

$2,000,000 Statewide 

$2,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/ 6/ 8 DWS JOB CTR REN STATEWIDE STB   CPF3571

$1,500,000 Statewide 

$1,500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/ 6/ 5 GSD STATE-OWNED FCLTY & INFRA IMPROVE STATEWIDE STB   CPF3591

$5,050,000 Statewide 

$5,000,000  

$10,050,000Project total after vetoes:

71/ 6/ 3 SANTA FE CO EXEC OFFICE BLDG CONSTRUCT STB   CPF3592

$95,000,000 Statewide 

$95,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/ 6/ 9 MORA CO COURTHOUSE IMPROVE STB   CPF3593

$5,000,000 Statewide 

$5,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/ 6/11 ANALYTICAL LABORATORY REN & EQUIP PRCHS STB   CPF3587

$2,500,000 Statewide 

$2,500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/70/1 ALB LITERACY INSTITUTE CONSTRUCT PSCOF   CPF3594

$10,000,000 Statewide 

$10,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/70/2 ALB STEM INSTITUTE CONSTRUCT PSCOF   CPF3595

$10,000,000 Statewide 
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Capital Outlay Projects

Chart by Agency with Sponsors

Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

$10,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/ 6/ 6 STATE POLICE FCLTY CONSTRUCT STB   CPF3558

$2,500,000 Statewide 

$2,500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/ 6/ 2 NMBHI FORENSIC UNIT CONSTRUCT STB   CPF3540

$75,000,000 Statewide 

$75,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/ 6/10 NM EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CTR CONSTRUCT STB   CPF3545

$10,000,000 Statewide 

$10,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/71/1 JOHN F. SIMMS BLDG ENVIRONMENTAL IUPGRADE CBRF   CPF3550

$1,500,000 Statewide 

$1,500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/71/2 PHILLIP GONZALES BLDG REN CBRF   CPF3621

$4,000,000 Statewide 

$4,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/ 6/ 1 WHITE ROCK MVD REN - GSD STB   CPF3652

$900,000 Statewide 

$900,000Project total after vetoes:
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Capital Outlay Projects

Chart by Agency with Sponsors

Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

Agency: court of appeals

71/ 7 COURT OF APPEALS BLDG IMPROVE STB   CTOA3515

$1,200,000 Statewide 

$1,200,000Project total after vetoes:
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Capital Outlay Projects

Chart by Agency with Sponsors

Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

Agency: cultural affairs department

71/34/ 2 BOSQUE REDONDO MEMORIAL FT SUMNER IMPROVE GF   Cultural Affairs Department CAD146

$50,000 Zamora 

$50,000 Hernandez JF

$50,000 Chatfield 

$50,000 Boone 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/34/ 3 FORT SELDEN HISTORIC SITE IMPROVE GF   Cultural Affairs Department CAD148

$100,000 Soules 

$100,000 Ferrary 

$150,000 Steinborn 

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/34/ 7 JEMEZ HISTORIC SITE IMPROVE GF   Cultural Affairs Department CAD150

$75,000 Block 

$65,000 Shendo 

$50,000 Chandler 

$190,000Project total after vetoes:

71/34/ 9 CTR FOR NM ARCHAEOLOGY IMPROVE GF   Cultural Affairs Department CAD153

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000 McQueen 

$25,000 Little 

$80,000 Wirth 

$100,000 Tobiassen 

$305,000Project total after vetoes:

71/ 8 HISTORIC SITES & CULTURAL FACILITIES IMPROVE STATEWIDE STB   CAD3519

$3,000,000 Statewide 

$3,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/34/ 5 NM MUS OF SPACE HISTORY IMPROVE GF   Cultural Affairs Department CAD139

$730,436 Block 

$696,564 Townsend 

$1,427,000Project total after vetoes:
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Capital Outlay Projects

Chart by Agency with Sponsors

Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

71/34/ 1 NATIONAL HISPANIC CULTURAL CTR IMPROVE GF   Cultural Affairs Department CAD124

$25,000 Herndon 

$100,000 Cates 

$50,000 Padilla 

$10,000 Jaramillo 

$75,000 Duhigg 

$50,000 López 

$25,000 Gurrola 

$50,000 Garratt 

$50,000 Chavez N.

$100,000 Figueroa 

$100,000 Hickey 

$635,000Project total after vetoes:

71/34/17 MUS NATURAL HISTORY & SCIENCE IMPROVE GF   Cultural Affairs Department CAD141

$60,000 Block 

$50,000 Thornton 

$50,000 López 

$50,000 Hickey 

$50,000 Thomson 

$100,000 Matthews 

$25,000 Lujan 

$50,000 Hochman-Vigil 

$50,000 Hernandez JN

$25,000 Garratt 

$50,000 Cates 

$50,000 Gurrola 

$610,000Project total after vetoes:

71/34/ 6 LOS LUCEROS HISTORIC SITE IMPROVE GF   Cultural Affairs Department CAD152

$35,000 Lujan 

$25,000 Romero A.

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$50,000 Gonzales 

$25,000 Herrera 

$185,000Project total after vetoes:

71/34/ 8 CORONADO HISTORIC SITE IMPROVE GF   Cultural Affairs Department CAD147
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Capital Outlay Projects

Chart by Agency with Sponsors

Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

$50,000 Hernandez JN

$100,000 Martinez A.

$100,000 Brandt 

$100,000 Cullen 

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/34/ 4 LINCOLN HISTORIC SITE IMPROVE GF   Cultural Affairs Department CAD151

$100,000 Henry 

$100,000 Wilson 

$50,000 Hickey 

$100,000 Vincent 

$100,000 Murphy 

$450,000Project total after vetoes:

71/34/13 NM MUS OF INDIAN ARTS & CULTURE IMPROVE GF   Cultural Affairs Department CAD142

$100,000 Lujan 

$100,000 Stewart 

$200,000 Szczepanski 

$150,000 Romero A.

$25,000 Herndon 

$100,000 Serrato 

$675,000Project total after vetoes:

71/34/10 MUS OF INTRNATL FOLK ART IMPROVE GF   Cultural Affairs Department CAD143

$50,000 Lujan 

$25,000 Serrato 

$200,000 Trujillo 

$200,000 Wirth 

$475,000Project total after vetoes:

71/34/11 NM HISTORY MUS IMPROVE GF   Cultural Affairs Department CAD144

$100,000 Hickey 

$15,000 Hochman-Vigil 

$100,000 Stewart 

$215,000Project total after vetoes:

71/34/12 NM MUS OF ART IMPROVE GF   Cultural Affairs Department CAD145

$100,000 Serrato 
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Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

$150,000 Lujan 

$100,000 Szczepanski 

$25,000 Stefanics 

$375,000Project total after vetoes:

71/34/14 SANTA FE BOTANICAL GARDEN CHLD GARDEN IMPROVE GF   Cultural Affairs Department CAD1579

$25,000 Stefanics 

$250,000 Szczepanski 

$200,000 Trujillo 

$250,000 Wirth 

$725,000Project total after vetoes:

71/34/15 SANTA FE CHLD MUS IMPROVE GF   Cultural Affairs Department CAD1792

$25,000 Romero A.

$220,000 Trujillo 

$100,000 Serrato 

$25,000 Lujan 

$100,000 Szczepanski 

$200,000 Wirth 

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000 McQueen 

$770,000Project total after vetoes:

71/34/16 SANTA FE NP ART & CINEMA IMPROVE GF   Cultural Affairs Department CAD2248

$100,000 Wirth 

$50,000 Romero A.

$100,000 Szczepanski 

$25,000 Stefanics 

$275,000Project total after vetoes:
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Capital Outlay Projects
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Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

Agency: Cumbres and Toltec scenic railroad commission

71/ 9 CTSSRC TRACK LOCOMOTIVE & PASSENGER CARS IMPROVE STB   CTSRR3523

$2,000,000 Statewide 

$2,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/35 CTSRRC RR FCLTY IMPROVE GF   Cumbres & Toltec Scenic Railroad CTSRR1041

$108,000 Herrera 

$100,000 Shendo 

$208,000Project total after vetoes:
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Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

Agency: district attorney of the  1st judicial district

71/36/1 1ST JUD DIST ATTORNEY EQUIP PRCHS GF   District Attorney, First Judicial Distri DA/1JD172

$25,000 Lujan 

$50,000 Serrato 

$50,000 Romero A.

$50,000 Wirth 

$100,000 Trujillo 

$50,000 Szczepanski 

$325,000Project total after vetoes:

71/36/2 1ST JUD DIST ATTORNEY VEH PRCHS GF   District Attorney, First Judicial Distri DA/1JD171

$25,000 Szczepanski 

$50,000 Romero A.

$25,000 Lujan 

$50,000 Trujillo 

$25,000 Stefanics 

$50,000 Wirth 

$225,000Project total after vetoes:
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Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

Agency: district attorney of the  2nd judicial district

71/37 2ND JUD DIST DA ANNEX REN GF   District Attorney, Second Judicial D DA/2JD2062

$95,000 Borrego 

$25,000 Herndon 

$120,000Project total after vetoes:
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Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

Agency: district attorney of the  6th judicial district

71/38 6TH JUD DIST DIST ATTY VEH PRCHS GF   District Attorney, Sixth Judicial Dist DA/6JD554

$50,000 Ramos 

$70,000 Jones 

$100,000 Terrazas 

$220,000Project total after vetoes:

Friday, March 20, 2026 Page 17 of 21210:48 AM Chart Funded Projects by County w/ Sponsor



Capital Outlay Projects

Chart by Agency with Sponsors

Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

Agency: district court,  2nd judicial

71/10 2ND JUDICIAL DIST COURT IMPROVE STB   CT2JD3503

$750,000 Statewide 

$750,000Project total after vetoes:
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57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

Agency: district court,  3rd judicial

71/39 DONA ANA CO THIRD JUD DIST CT BLDG REN GF   Dona Ana County CT3JD201

$800,000 Cervantes 

$800,000Project total after vetoes:
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Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

Agency: early childhood education and care department

71/40/2 ALB NP FAMILIES WITHOUT HOMES PRESCHOOL PH 2 EXPAND GF   Albuquerque ECECD458

$100,000 O'Malley 

$15,000 Borrego 

$100,000 Roybal Caballero 

$50,000 Duhigg 

$50,000 Berghmans 

$315,000Project total after vetoes:

71/40/1 ALB NP EARLY CHLD ED FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque ECECD1430

$150,000 Gurrola 

$50,000 Thomson 

$75,000 Chávez E.

$10,000 Borrego 

$500,000 Padilla 

$200,000 Maestas 

$75,000 López 

$1,060,000Project total after vetoes:

71/40/3 REGION 9 ED COOPERATIVE EARLY CHILDHOOD ED CTR CONSTRU GF   Region IX Education Cooperative ECECD60

$450,000 Wilson 

$450,000Project total after vetoes:

71/40/4 SANTA FE PSD NP EARLY CHILDHOOD LRN CTR CONSTRUCT GF   Santa Fe Public School District ECECD492

$70,000 Romero A.

$50,000 Szczepanski 

$200,000 Trujillo 

$50,000 Wirth 

$370,000Project total after vetoes:

Friday, March 20, 2026 Page 20 of 21210:48 AM Chart Funded Projects by County w/ Sponsor



Capital Outlay Projects

Chart by Agency with Sponsors

Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund
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SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

Agency: economic development department

71/11 MAIN STREET, ARTS & CULTURAL DIST STATEWIDE STB   EDD3575

$5,000,000 Statewide 

$5,000,000Project total after vetoes:
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SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

Agency: education department, higher

71/41/ 3 CNMCC UPS AND POWER CONDITIONING SYS PLAN GF   CNMCC-Central New Mexico Com HED1195

$100,000 Tobiassen 

$50,000 Maestas 

$100,000 Martinez A.

$15,000 Borrego 

$265,000Project total after vetoes:

71/41/ 1 CNMCC HEALTH ED FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF   CNMCC-Central New Mexico Com HED1198

$50,000 Thomson 

$100,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$100,000 López 

$100,000 Hickey 

$100,000 Figueroa 

$100,000 Roybal Caballero 

$50,000 Matthews 

$25,000 Herndon 

$30,000 Gurrola 

$25,000 Garratt 

$150,000 Anaya 

$830,000Project total after vetoes:

71/41/ 2 CNMCC SOLAR & EV PARKING IMPROVE GF   CNMCC-Central New Mexico Com HED1199

$50,000 Dixon 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/41/ 6 SJC AMBULANCE SIMULATOR EQUIP PRCHS GF   SJC-San Juan College HED1218

$210,000 Sharer 

$210,000Project total after vetoes:

71/41/ 5 MCC VEH PRCHS GF   MCC-Mesalands Community Colle HED1583

$150,000 Woods 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/41/13 SFCC PUBLIC RADIO STN KSFR EQUIP PRCHS GF   SFCC-Santa Fe Community Colleg HED2101

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000 Szczepanski 
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57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/12 HED EARLY CHILDHOOD FACILITIES STATEWIDE STB   HED HED3731

$10,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$10,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/41/ 4 NAVAJO TECH UNIV NURSING PRGM EQUIP PRCHS GF   Navajo Technical University HED2254

$50,000 Johnson 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/41/ 8 SJC WELL CONTROL SIMULATOR PRCHS GF   SJC-San Juan College HED1217

$500,000 Sharer 

$500,000 Lanier 

$500,000 Montoya 

$225,000 Duncan 

$1,725,000Project total after vetoes:

71/41/ 7 SJC BURN TOWER CONSTRUCT GF   SJC-San Juan College HED1298

$200,000 Duncan 

$10,000 Hall II 

$200,000 Montoya 

$600,000 Lanier 

$600,000 Sharer 

$1,610,000Project total after vetoes:

71/41/12 LCC INFO TECH PRCHS GF   LCC-Luna Community College HED2086

$200,000 Gonzales 

$50,000 Stefanics 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/41/11 LCC CAMPUS IMPROVE GF   LCC-Luna Community College HED2094

$50,000 Sanchez 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/41/10 LCC ATHL FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF  G LCC-Luna Community College HED2118

$2,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

Friday, March 20, 2026 Page 23 of 21210:48 AM Chart Funded Projects by County w/ Sponsor



Capital Outlay Projects

Chart by Agency with Sponsors

Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

$2,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/41/14 SFCC AUTOMOTIVE TECH TRAINING PRGM EQUIP PRCHS GF   SFCC-Santa Fe Community Colleg HED2085

$15,000 Lujan 

$15,000Project total after vetoes:

71/41/17 SFCC WATER TRTMNT ED EQUIP PRCHS GF   SFCC-Santa Fe Community Colleg HED2089

$70,000 Wirth 

$70,000Project total after vetoes:

71/41/17 SFCC WELDING EQUIP PRCHS GF   SFCC-Santa Fe Community Colleg HED2093

$95,000 Serrato 

$95,000Project total after vetoes:

71/41/15 SFCC INFO TECH INFRA PRCHS GF   SFCC-Santa Fe Community Colleg HED2099

$75,000 Trujillo 

$25,000 Stefanics 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/41/ 9 DINÉ COLLEGE FIRE SUPPRESSION WATER STRG TANK CONSTRU GF   DINE college HED1921

$80,000 Pinto 

$200,000 Hernandez JF

$280,000Project total after vetoes:
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Agency: education department, public

71/42/  1 SOLARE COLLEGIATE CH SCH IMPROVE GF   Solare Collegiate Charter School PED80

$50,000 Roybal Caballero 

$50,000 Padilla 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/  2 SOUTH VALLEY ACADEMY CH SCH IMPROVE GF   South Valley Academy PED81

$25,000 De La Cruz 

$55,000 López 

$25,000 Gurrola 

$105,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/164 NW RGNL EDUC COOP 2 MOBILE LRNG LAB PRCHS GF   Northwest Regional Education Coo PED1922

$135,000 Gonzales 

$135,000 Jaramillo 

$270,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/207 TURQUOISE TRAIL CH SCHL ROOF RPLC GF   Turquoise Trail Charter School PED2233

$200,000 Trujillo 

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000 Serrato 

$250,000 McQueen 

$550,000Project total after vetoes:

71/64/1 SCHOOL BUS CAMERAS STATEWIDE PSCOF   PED3616

$435,000 Statewide 

$435,000Project total after vetoes:

71/64/2 SCHOOL BUS REPLACEMENT PSCOF   PED3617

$18,880,000 Statewide 

$18,880,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/165 ALAMOGORDO HIGH SCHL FCLTY REN GF   Alamogordo PSD PED1364

$650,000 Block 

$200,000 Wilson 

$850,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/42/166 ALAMOGORDO PSD TRANSPORT FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF   Alamogordo PSD PED1367

$800,000 Wilson 

$800,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/  7 ALB SCH OF EXCELLENCE CH SCH PKG & BUS AREAS CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque School of Excellence PED14

$50,000 Dixon 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/  6 ALB COLLEGIATE CH SCHL BLDG/GRND IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque Collegiate Charter Sc PED15

$50,000 Padilla 

$25,000 Duhigg 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/  3 21ST CENTURY PUB ACAD CH SCH INFO TECH UPGRADE GF   Twenty-First Century Public Acade PED16

$50,000 Dixon 

$50,000 López 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 10 ALTURA PREP CH SCH EQUIP PRCHS GF   Altura Prepartory School PED17

$100,000 Tobiassen 

$50,000 Chavez N.

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 11 COTTONWOOD CLASSICAL PREP CH SCH FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF   Cottonwood Classical Preparatory PED20

$50,000 Dixon 

$50,000 Hochman-Vigil 

$50,000 Duhigg 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 13 MENAUL SCHL VEH PRCHS GF VETO  Albuquerque PED40

$100,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$250,000 Block 

$0Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 12 MENAUL SCHL CAFETERIA EQUIP PRCHS GF VETO  Bernalillo County PED42

$25,000 Little 

$50,000 Dixon 
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$25,000 López 

$25,000 Matthews 

$0Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 14 MISSION ACHIEVEMENT & SUCCESS CH SCH (COORS BLVD) BLDG/ GF   Mission Achievement & Success C PED45

$95,000 García MP

$95,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 22 THE MONTESSORI ACAD MONTANO CAMPUS HVAC PRCHS GF   Montessori Elementary School, Th PED46

$75,000 Duhigg 

$100,000 Hochman-Vigil 

$100,000 Torres-Velásquez 

$50,000 Matthews 

$325,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 15 NEW AMERICA CH SCHL EQUIP PRCHS GF   New America Charter School PED47

$25,000 De La Cruz 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/  4 ABQ AVIATION ACADEMY CH SCH FCLTY IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque Aviation Academy PED57

$160,000 Little 

$25,000 Garratt 

$100,000 Block 

$75,000 Duhigg 

$360,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 18 NORTHPOINT CH SCHL EQUIP PRCHS GF   Northpoint Charter School PED83

$25,000 Thomson 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 16 NM ACADEMY FOR THE MEDIA ARTS FCLTY IMPROVE GF   New Mexico Academy for Media Ar PED103

$150,000 Charley 

$50,000 Martínez J.

$50,000 Herndon 

$105,000 Anyanonu 

$50,000 Hickey 

$200,000 Sedillo Lopez 
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$605,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 17 NM ACADEMY FOR THE MEDIA ARTS SECURITY SYS UPGRADE GF   New Mexico Academy for Media Ar PED104

$50,000 Herndon 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 24 TIERRA ADENTRO OF NM CH SCHL SECURITY SYS UPGRADE GF   Tierra Adentro PED126

$75,000 Duhigg 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 23 TIERRA ADENTRO OF NM CH SCHL FCLTY IMPROVE GF   Tierra Adentro PED127

$50,000 López 

$75,000 O'Malley 

$75,000 Martínez J.

$25,000 Lujan 

$25,000 Little 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 20 SOUTH VALLEY PREPARATORY SCHL FCLTY REN GF   South Valley Preparatory School PED970

$50,000 Padilla 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 21 SOUTH VALLEY PREPARATORY SCHL VEH PRCHS GF   South Valley Preparatory School PED974

$150,000 O'Malley 

$25,000 Thomson 

$50,000 López 

$225,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/  8 ALBUQUERQUE SIGN LANG ACAD ACTIVITY BUS PRCHS GF   Albuquerque Sign Language Acade PED998

$100,000 O'Malley 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/  9 ALBUQUERQUE SIGN LANG ACAD PRF ARTS BLDG REN GF   Albuquerque Sign Language Acade PED1002

$120,000 Hickey 

$100,000 Hochman-Vigil 

$220,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/42/ 19 RIO GRANDE ACAD OF FINE ARTS EQUIP PRCHS GF   Rio Grande Academy of Fine Arts PED1230

$50,000 Padilla 

$50,000 López 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/  5 ACES TECH CH SCHL BLDGS & GRNDS CONSTRUCT GF   ACES Technical Charter School PED1712

$50,000 Hochman-Vigil 

$25,000 Anyanonu 

$100,000 Herndon 

$100,000 Pope 

$275,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 44 CHRISTINE DUNCAN HERITAGE ACAD CH SCHL SECURITY SYS PR GF   Christine Duncan Heritage Academ PED18

$100,000 Gurrola 

$175,000 Maestas 

$275,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 46 CIEN AGUAS INTRNATL CH SCH EQUIP PRCHS GF   Cien Aguas International School PED19

$50,000 Romero GA

$10,000 Gurrola 

$60,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 70 HEALTH LEADERSHIP CH SCHL IMPROVE GF   Health Leadership High School PED21

$50,000 López 

$50,000 Thomson 

$25,000 Duhigg 

$25,000 Hochman-Vigil 

$200,000 Hickey 

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 25 ACE LEADERSHIP HS BLDG/GRND REN GF   Albuquerque PSD PED27

$10,000 Borrego 

$100,000 Duhigg 

$75,000 Martínez J.

$185,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 48 CORAL CMTY CH SCH BLDG/GRND EXPAND GF   Coral Community Charter School PED28
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$50,000 Dixon 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 53 DIGITAL ARTS & TECH ACAD BLDG/GRND IMPROVE GF   Digital Arts and Technology Acade PED30

$25,000 Duhigg 

$75,000 Martínez J.

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 87 LA ACADEMIA DE ESPERANZA CH SCH BLDG/GRND CONSTRUCT GF   La Academia de Esperanza PED34

$50,000 Duhigg 

$50,000 López 

$100,000 Gurrola 

$100,000 Maestas 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/124 THE INTRNATL SCHL AT MESA DEL SOL FCLTY REN GF   The International School at Mesa d PED43

$153,000 Padilla 

$50,000 Duhigg 

$203,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/109 ROBERT F. KENNEDY CH SCHL BLDG/GRND EQUIP PRCHS GF   Robert F. Kennedy Charter School PED58

$100,000 López 

$25,000 Roybal Caballero 

$200,000 Padilla 

$120,000 Duhigg 

$100,000 Pope 

$50,000 Gurrola 

$25,000 Garratt 

$95,000 García MP

$100,000 Chávez E.

$815,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/101 MOUNTAIN MAHOGANY CMTY CH SCH FCLTY REN GF   Mountain Mahogany Community Sc PED92

$50,000 Duhigg 

$50,000 Hochman-Vigil 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/117 SIEMBRA LEADERSHIP HIGH SCHOOL FCLTY EQUIP PRCHS GF   Siembra Leadership High School PED96
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$100,000 García MP

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 97 MARK ARMIJO ACAD FCLTY REN GF   Mark Armijo Academy PED98

$95,000 García MP

$50,000 De La Cruz 

$100,000 Maestas 

$10,000 Borrego 

$255,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 98 MARK ARMIJO ACAD SECURITY SYS UPGRADE GF   Mark Armijo Academy PED99

$75,000 López 

$25,000 De La Cruz 

$50,000 Padilla 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 55 EAST MOUNTAIN HIGH SCHL FCLTY EXPAND GF   East Mountain High School PED114

$300,000 Lord 

$50,000 Dixon 

$1,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$200,000 Thornton 

$1,550,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/107 PUBLIC ACADEMY FOR PRF ARTS CH SCHL EQUIP PRCHS GF   Public Academy for Performing Art PED215

$25,000 López 

$50,000 Hickey 

$50,000 Block 

$50,000 Berghmans 

$100,000 Herndon 

$275,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/122 TECH LEADERSHIP CH HIGH SCHL FCLTY IMPROVE GF   Technology Leadership Charter Hig PED218

$25,000 Anyanonu 

$75,000 Martínez J.

$100,000 Matthews 

$75,000 Parajón 

$50,000 Hickey 

$50,000 Padilla 
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$375,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/123 TECH LEADERSHIP CH HIGH SCHL SECURITY SYS UPGRADE GF   Technology Leadership Charter Hig PED219

$25,000 López 

$50,000 Dixon 

$50,000 Sariñana 

$150,000 Torres-Velásquez 

$275,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 34 ARCHER ACAD OF ACCELERATED LRNING CH SCHL IMPROVE GF   Los Puentes Charter School PED515

$50,000 López 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 29 ALB HIGH SCHL MURAL CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque PSD PED1375

$28,000 Padilla 

$10,000 Borrego 

$28,000 O'Malley 

$66,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 32 ALVARADO ELEM SCHL PGRND & FIELD IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2300

$105,000 Duhigg 

$105,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 72 HIGHLAND HIGH SCHL N CMPLX SIGNS CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2303

$65,000 Anyanonu 

$65,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 84 JUVENILE DETENTION CTR ALT SCHL CLSRM EQUIP PRCHS GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2304

$50,000 López 

$100,000 Figueroa 

$100,000 Anyanonu 

$25,000 Chavez N.

$275,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 33 APACHE ELEM SCHL CLSRM IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2305

$50,000 Hickey 

$150,000 Sariñana 
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$50,000 Dixon 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 74 HODGIN ELEM SCHL CLSRM IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2307

$100,000 Berghmans 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 27 ALAMEDA ELEM SCHL CLSRM IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2308

$150,000 Cates 

$100,000 Nava 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 90 LOS PADILLAS ELEM SCHL CLSRM IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2309

$150,000 Padilla 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/137 ZIA ELEM SCHL CLSRM IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2310

$100,000 Anyanonu 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/126 TOMASITA ELEM SCHL CLSRM IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2311

$150,000 Stewart 

$75,000 Sariñana 

$225,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 86 KIT CARSON ELEM SCHL CLSRM IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2312

$50,000 López 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/115 SCHOOL ON WHEELS HIGH SCHL CLSRM IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2313

$100,000 García MP

$30,000 Roybal Caballero 

$130,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 50 COYOTE WILLOW FAMILY SCHL EXT IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2317

$165,000 Pope 

$25,000 Little 
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$190,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 41 CHAMIZA ELEM SCHL INT/GRNDS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2320

$80,000 Garratt 

$120,000 Duhigg 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 52 DESERT RIDGE MID SCHL INT/GRNDS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2321

$50,000 Chavez N.

$125,000 Tobiassen 

$175,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 45 CIBOLA HIGH SCHL INT/GRNDS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2323

$50,000 Borrego 

$100,000 Nava 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 63 EUGENE FIELD ELEM SCHL CLSRM IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2324

$100,000 García MP

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 57 EISENHOWER MID SCHL N DOMINGO BACA PK POOL EXPAND GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2332

$50,000 Herndon 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 64 GEORGIA O'KEEFFE ELEM SCHL N DOMINGO BACA PK POOL EXPA GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2333

$50,000 Herndon 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 75 HOOVER MID SCHL N DOMINGO BACA PK POOL EXPAND GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2335

$50,000 Herndon 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 83 JOHN BAKER ELEM SCHL N DOMINGO BACA PK POOL EXPAND GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2336

$50,000 Herndon 

$25,000 Hickey 
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$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/103 ONATE ELEM SCHL N DOMINGO BACA PK POOL EXPAND GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2342

$25,000 Herndon 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/111 S. Y. JACKSON ELEM SCHL N DOMINGO BACA PK POOL EXPAND GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2343

$25,000 Herndon 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 60 ELDORADO HIGH SCHL N DOMINGO BACA PK POOL EXPAND GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2344

$15,000 Herndon 

$15,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 89 LAVALAND ELEM SCHLROOF REPAIR GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2345

$142,500 Maestas 

$142,500Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 91 LOS PADILLAS WILDLIFE SANCTUARY OUTDOOR CLSRM CONSTRU GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2347

$50,000 López 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/113 SANDIA BASE ELEM SCHL SITE IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2348

$55,000 Sariñana 

$55,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/136 WILSON MID SCHL OUTDOOR SITE IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2349

$150,000 Anyanonu 

$75,000 Stewart 

$225,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/104 ONATE ELEM SCHL TURF FIELD IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2350

$50,000 Herndon 

$25,000 Hickey 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 28 ALAMOSA ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2351
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$100,000 García MP

$50,000 López 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/100 MCCOLLUM ELEM SCHL COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2352

$85,000 Sariñana 

$85,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 37 ATRISCO HERITAGE ACADEMY HIGH SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROV GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2353

$50,000 Roybal Caballero 

$100,000 López 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 42 CHAPARRAL ELEM SCHL COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2354

$60,000 Gurrola 

$60,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 26 ADOBE ACRES ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2356

$50,000 Romero GA

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 47 COMANCHE ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2360

$75,000 Thomson 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 49 CORRALES ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2361

$100,000 Cates 

$200,000 Nava 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 51 DENNIS CHAVEZ ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2362

$100,000 Tobiassen 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 54 DOLORES GONZALES ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2363

$100,000 García MP
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$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 56 EDWARD GONZALES ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2365

$50,000 López 

$25,000 Roybal Caballero 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 58 EISENHOWER MID SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2366

$25,000 Herndon 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 62 ERNIE PYLE MID SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2367

$50,000 López 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 66 GRANT MID SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2370

$100,000 Figueroa 

$50,000 Thomson 

$251,000 Sariñana 

$50,000 Dixon 

$25,000 Hickey 

$476,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 68 HAWTHORNE ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2371

$87,000 Sariñana 

$150,000 Stewart 

$237,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 69 HAYES MID SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2372

$81,000 Sariñana 

$81,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 71 HELEN CORDERO ELEMENTARY SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2373

$25,000 Roybal Caballero 

$50,000 López 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/42/ 73 HIGHLAND HIGH SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2374

$50,000 Dixon 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 76 HOOVER MID SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2375

$50,000 Herndon 

$25,000 Hickey 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 77 INEZ ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2377

$75,000 Thomson 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 78 JACKSON MID SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2378

$79,000 Sariñana 

$79,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 82 JOHN ADAMS MID SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2380

$94,500 Maestas 

$65,000 Gurrola 

$159,500Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 92 LYNDON B. JOHNSON MID SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2384

$221,400 Pope 

$147,600 Garratt 

$369,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 93 MADISON MID SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2386

$50,000 Thomson 

$25,000 Hickey 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 94 MANZANO HIGH SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2387

$50,000 Dixon 

$50,000 Hickey 

$200,000 Sariñana 
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$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 95 MANZANO MESA ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2388

$50,000 Dixon 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 96 MARIE M. HUGHES ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2389

$128,000 Garratt 

$192,000 Duhigg 

$192,000 Pope 

$512,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 99 MARY ANN BINFORD ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2390

$50,000 López 

$25,000 Roybal Caballero 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/102 NAVAJO ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2393

$50,000 López 

$25,000 De La Cruz 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/106 PETROGLYPH ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2398

$50,000 Borrego 

$200,000 Duhigg 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/108 RIO GRANDE HS PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2401

$100,000 López 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/110 RUDOLFO ANAYA ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2402

$25,000 Roybal Caballero 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/112 S. Y. JACKSON ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2403

$25,000 Herndon 
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$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/114 SANDIA HIGH SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2405

$50,000 Thomson 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/116 SEVEN BAR ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2406

$200,000 Duhigg 

$50,000 Borrego 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/118 SIERRA VISTA ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2407

$25,000 Little 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/119 SOMBRA DEL MONTE ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2408

$25,000 Thomson 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/120 SUNSET VIEW ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2409

$25,000 Little 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/121 SUSIE RAYOS MARMON ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2410

$100,000 Gurrola 

$155,000 Maestas 

$255,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/127 TONY HILLERMAN MID SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2412

$207,000 Pope 

$138,000 Garratt 

$345,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/128 TRES VOLCANES CMTY COLLABORATIVE SCHL PA & COM SYS IMP GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2413

$195,600 Pope 

$163,000 Maestas 

$163,000 Garratt 
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$521,600Project total after vetoes:

71/42/129 TRUMAN MID SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2414

$80,000 López 

$25,000 Roybal Caballero 

$105,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/130 VALLE VISTA ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2415

$75,000 García MP

$77,000 Maestas 

$152,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/132 VENTANA RANCH ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2417

$192,600 Pope 

$128,400 Little 

$321,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/133 VOLCANO VISTA HIGH SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2418

$190,000 Garratt 

$285,000 Pope 

$475,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/135 WEST MESA HIGH SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2419

$90,000 Gurrola 

$133,000 Maestas 

$223,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 35 ARMIJO ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2421

$25,000 De La Cruz 

$100,000 García MP

$50,000 López 

$175,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 38 BARCELONA ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2423

$25,000 De La Cruz 

$50,000 López 
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$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 36 ATRISCO ELEM SCHL PA & COM SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2424

$50,000 López 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 65 GEORGIA O'KEEFFE ELEM SCHL PGRND IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2427

$50,000 Herndon 

$200,000 Figueroa 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 88 LA MESA ELEM PGRND SCHL SHADE STRUCT CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2428

$100,000 Anyanonu 

$75,000 Stewart 

$175,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/125 TIERRA ANTIGUA ELEM SCHL PLAYGROUND IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2430

$225,000 Pope 

$150,000 Garratt 

$375,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/105 PAINTED SKY ELEM SCHL PGRND IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2431

$155,400 Pope 

$50,000 Chávez E.

$130,000 Maestas 

$335,400Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 59 ELDORADO HIGH SCHL ROOF REPAIR GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2432

$100,000 Herndon 

$100,000 Matthews 

$200,000 Figueroa 

$100,000 Hickey 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 61 EMERSON ELEM SCHL ROOF REPAIR GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2433

$100,000 Anyanonu 

$75,000 Stewart 
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$175,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 43 CHELWOOD ELEM SCHL FENCING CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2434

$50,000 Dixon 

$50,000 Hickey 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 80 JANET KAHN SCHL OF INTEGRATED ARTS SHADE STRUCT CONST GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2436

$75,000 Thomson 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 81 JIMMY CARTER MID SCHL SHADE STRUCT CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2437

$55,000 Chávez E.

$55,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 30 ALB PSD INDIAN ED DEPT VEH PRCHS GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2439

$25,000 Little 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/131 VAN BUREN MID SCHL CLSRM REN GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2440

$75,000 Stewart 

$100,000 Anyanonu 

$175,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/134 WASHINGTON MID SCHL ROOF REPAIR GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2441

$195,000 García MP

$25,000 Herndon 

$220,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 40 CARLOS REY ELEM SCHL ROOF REPAIR GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2442

$55,000 Chávez E.

$50,000 Roybal Caballero 

$50,000 López 

$155,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 85 KENNEDY MID SCH ROOF REPAIR GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2448

$50,000 Sariñana 
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$100,000 Stewart 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 39 BELLEHAVEN ELEM SCHL TURF FIELD IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2450

$75,000 Thomson 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 67 HARRISON MID SCHL TURF FIELD/SHADE STRUCT IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2453

$50,000 López 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 31 ALB PSD POLICE DEPT VEH PRCHS GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2454

$150,000 Berghmans 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/ 79 JAMES MONROE MID SCHL WELLNESS ROOM IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque PSD PED2455

$121,600 Little 

$225,600 Pope 

$347,200Project total after vetoes:

71/42/153 ANIMAS PUB SCHL BUS PRCHS GF   Animas PSD PED247

$100,000 Jones 

$50,000 Terrazas 

$120,000 Ramos 

$270,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/227 BELEN CSD ACTIVITY BUS PRCHS GF   Belen CSD PED266

$100,000 Mirabal Moya 

$100,000 Baca 

$100,000 Sanchez 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/148 JEFFERSON MONTESSORI ACAD PGRND EQUIP RPLC GF   Jefferson Montessori Academy PED551

$250,000 Mason 

$300,000 Brown 

$550,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/42/167 CHAMA VALLEY ISD ESCALANTE HS TIERRA AMARILLA ES REN GF   Chama Valley ISD PED1165

$100,000 Herrera 

$100,000 Shendo 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/226 KISER ELEM SCHL PGRND IMPROVE GF   Clayton MSD PED2020

$50,000 Chatfield 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/149 COBRE CSD MAINT & HEAVY EQUIP PRCHS GF   Cobre CSD PED541

$71,000 Terrazas 

$100,000 Ramos 

$171,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/190 CUBA MID SCHL PKG & BUS AREA CONSTRUCT GF   Cuba ISD PED723

$100,000 Shendo 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/161 DEMING HIGH SCHL SPORTS FCLTY IMPROVE GF   Deming PSD PED1466

$50,000 Brantley 

$100,000 Ramos 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/138 DEXTER CSD BUS BARN IMPROVE GF   Dexter CSD PED293

$150,000 Mejia 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/139 DEXTER CSD CAFETERIA & GYM IMPROVE GF   Dexter CSD PED294

$100,000 Mejia 

$200,000 Ezzell 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/141 DEXTER CSD MAINT VEH PRCHS GF   Dexter CSD PED295

$100,000 Mejia 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/140 DEXTER CSD COLD STRG PRCHS GF   Dexter CSD PED296
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$100,000 Mejia 

$300,000 Ezzell 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/174 DORA CSD ACTIVITY BUS RPLC GF   Dora CSD PED583

$320,000 Boone 

$320,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/208 ESTANCIA VALLEY CLASSICAL ACAD INFO TECH PRCHS GF   Estancia Valley Classical Academy PED90

$200,000 Thornton 

$25,000 Stefanics 

$50,000 Lord 

$275,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/175 ELIDA MSD PGRND IMPROVE GF   Elida MSD PED356

$220,000 Boone 

$220,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/168 MCCURDY CH SCHL ATHL FLD IMPROVE GF   McCurdy Charter School PED557

$100,000 Jaramillo 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/172 ESPANOLA PSD VEH PRCHS GF   Espanola PSD PED2238

$60,000 Herrera 

$15,000 Jaramillo 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/171 ESPANOLA PSD TRADE PRGM FCLTY REN GF   Espanola PSD PED2239

$100,000 Sanchez 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/169 ESPANOLA PSD HEAVY EQUIP PRCHS GF   Espanola PSD PED2240

$120,000 Herrera 

$120,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/170 ESPANOLA PSD TEACHERAGE CONSTRUCT GF   Espanola PSD PED2250

$100,000 Shendo 
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$150,000 Jaramillo 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/176 ANIMAS ELEM SCHL SECURITY SYS CONSTRUCT GF   Farmington MSD PED653

$170,000 Duncan 

$170,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/177 BLUFFVIEW ELEM SCHL SECURITY SYS CONSTRUCT GF   Farmington MSD PED661

$132,000 Duncan 

$132,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/180 FARMINGTON MSD OPERATIONS CTR ROOF IMPROVE GF   Farmington MSD PED688

$150,000 Hernandez JF

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/181 HERMOSA MID SCHL TRACK & FIELD CONSTRUCT GF   Farmington MSD PED1890

$25,000 Duncan 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/182 MESA VIEW MID SCHL TRACK & FIELD CONSTRUCT GF   Farmington MSD PED1892

$25,000 Duncan 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/185 TIBBETTS MID SCHL TRACK & FIELD CONSTRUCT GF   Farmington MSD PED1898

$25,000 Hernandez JF

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/183 PIEDRA VISTA HIGH SCHL GYM IMPROVE GF   Farmington MSD PED2033

$150,000 Montoya 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/178 FARMINGTON HIGH SCHL ACCESSIBLE FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF   Farmington MSD PED2073

$200,000 Duncan 

$200,000 Montoya 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/184 PIEDRA VISTA HIGH SCHL SPORTS FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF   Farmington MSD PED2078
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$250,000 Montoya 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/179 FARMINGTON HIGH SCHL SPORTS FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF   Farmington MSD PED2091

$578,000 Duncan 

$578,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/162 HOZHO ACAD CH SCHL GYM REN GF   Hozho Academy Charter School PED3

$275,000 Pinto 

$275,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/143 GRANTS HIGH SCHL PUBLIC ART CONSTRUCT GF   Grants/Cibola County SD PED2297

$40,000 Muñoz 

$40,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/159 HONDO VALLEY PSD VEH PRCHS GF   Hondo Valley PSD PED338

$90,000 Vincent 

$90,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/157 HONDO VALLEY PSD GYM REN GF   Hondo Valley PSD PED339

$25,000 Vincent 

$25,000 Wilson 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/158 HONDO VALLEY PSD PUB SCHL GREENHOUSE CONSTRUCT GF   Hondo Valley PSD PED349

$50,000 Wilson 

$50,000 Vincent 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/173 JEMEZ MOUNTAIN PSD CAREER TECH ED PRGM FOOD TRUCK PRC GF   Jemez Mountain PSD PED2231

$100,000 Herrera 

$100,000 Shendo 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/142 LAKE ARTHUR MSD GYM UPGRADE GF   Lake Arthur MSD PED39

$75,000 Ezzell 

$75,000 Mejia 
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$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/147 RIO GRANDE PREPARATORY INSTITUTE CTE CTR CONSTRUCT GF   Las Cruces PSD PED754

$250,000 Hamblen 

$100,000 Lara 

$50,000 Brantley 

$3,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$3,400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/146 LAS CRUCES PSD FAMILY SUP CTR PH 3 CONSTRUCT GF   Las Cruces PSD PED757

$250,000 Small 

$250,000 Steinborn 

$325,000 Silva 

$250,000 Rubio 

$150,000 Brantley 

$1,000,000 Soules 

$500,000 Cadena 

$300,000 Ferrary 

$400,000 Hamblen 

$3,425,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/186 LAS VEGAS CITY PSD ACTIVITY BUS RPLC GF   Las Vegas City PSD PED1125

$250,000 Campos 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/188 LAS VEGAS CITY PSD VEH PRCHS GF   Las Vegas City PSD PED1185

$55,000 Gonzales 

$55,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/187 LAS VEGAS CITY PSD MAINT VEH PRCHS GF   Las Vegas City PSD PED1349

$145,000 Gonzales 

$145,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/154 DUGAN-TARANGO MID SCHL CAFETERIA EXPAND GF   Lordsburg MSD PED1080

$100,000 Ramos 

$100,000 Jones 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/42/228 SCHL OF DREAMS ACAD ACTIVITY BUSES PRCHS GF   School of Dreams Academy PED984

$100,000 Baca 

$100,000 Mirabal Moya 

$100,000 Sanchez 

$50,000 Charley 

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/155 LOVINGTON MSD ELEM SCHLS PGRND UPGRADE GF   Lovington MSD PED225

$450,000 Mason 

$330,000 Pettigrew 

$120,000 Gallegos 

$900,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/220 MESA VISTA CSD VEH PRCHS GF   Mesa Vista CSD PED22

$25,000 Jaramillo 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/221 OJO CALIENTE ELEM SCHL PGRND RPLC GF   Mesa Vista CSD PED576

$75,000 Herrera 

$75,000 Jaramillo 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/163 MORA ISD MAIN CAMPUS FCLTY IMPROVE GF   Mora ISD PED451

$100,000 Sanchez 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/209 POJOAQUE VALLEY PSD SPORTS FLD RPLC GF   Pojoaque Valley Public School Dist PED539

$150,000 Romero A.

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/222 ROOTS & WINGS CMTY SCHL BLDG/GRND IMPROVE GF   Roots & Wings Community School PED1624

$275,000 Gonzales 

$75,000 Ortez 

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/191 ASK ACADEMY CH SCH EQUIP PRCHS GF   ASK Academy, The PED86

$96,000 Cullen 
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$175,000 Brandt 

$175,000 Hernandez JN

$100,000 Block 

$546,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/193 SANDOVAL ACADEMY OF BILINGUAL ED IMPROVE GF   Sandoval Academy of Bilingual Ed PED280

$100,000 Block 

$150,000 Brandt 

$50,000 Nava 

$200,000 Martinez A.

$50,000 Hernandez JN

$550,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/192 EXPLORE ACADEMY CH SCHL SECURITY SYS EQUIP GF   Explore Academy PED1695

$50,000 Brandt 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/197 JOE HARRIS ELEM SCHL PGRND INSTALL GF   Rio Rancho PSD PED7

$39,500 Hernandez JN

$39,500 Martinez A.

$79,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/200 MOUNTAIN VIEW MID SCHL LIB SYS RPLC GF   Rio Rancho PSD PED615

$200,000 Brandt 

$200,000 Cullen 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/194 CIELO AZUL ELEM SCHL PKG & BUS AREAS DES GF   Rio Rancho PSD PED616

$40,000 Cullen 

$40,000 Brandt 

$80,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/206 VISTA GRANDE ELEM SCHL INTERCOM SYS RPLC GF   Rio Rancho PSD PED619

$350,000 Cullen 

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/203 RIO RANCHO PSD HIGH SCHL PRESS BOX CONSTRUCT GF   Rio Rancho PSD PED649
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$100,000 Hernandez JN

$100,000 Martinez A.

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/198 LINCOLN MID SCHL TENNIS COURTS CONSTRUCT GF   Rio Rancho PSD PED651

$100,000 Martinez A.

$100,000 Hernandez JN

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/195 CLEVELAND HIGH SCHL LOCKER ROOM CONSTRUCT GF   Rio Rancho PSD PED652

$75,000 Cullen 

$125,000 Brandt 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/196 CLEVELAND HIGH SCHL PRF ARTS FLD REN GF   Rio Rancho PSD PED669

$125,000 Cullen 

$125,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/202 RIO RANCHO HIGH SCHL PRF ARTS FLD REN GF   Rio Rancho PSD PED670

$125,000 Cates 

$125,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/204 RIO RANCHO PSD SCHL BUS PRCHS GF   Rio Rancho PSD PED671

$500,000 Brandt 

$100,000 Cullen 

$600,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/205 RIO RANCHO PSD TRANSPORTATION PKG & BUS AREAS DES GF   Rio Rancho PSD PED673

$60,000 Hernandez JN

$60,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/199 MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR ELEM SCHL INTERACTIVE MONITORS PR GF   Rio Rancho PSD PED675

$20,000 Cates 

$20,000 Block 

$40,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/201 RIO RANCHO HIGH SCHL BSKB CT RPLC GF   Rio Rancho PSD PED2034
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$140,000 Martinez A.

$50,000 Hernandez JN

$190,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/160 REGION 9 ED COOPERATIVE ELEVATOR REN GF   Region IX Education Cooperative PED65

$225,000 Vincent 

$225,000 Wilson 

$450,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/214 THRIVE CMTY CH SCHL FCLTY REN GF   Thrive Community School PED113

$50,000 Szczepanski 

$100,000 Serrato 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/210 MONTE DEL SOL CH SCHL FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF   Monte del Sol Charter School PED216

$25,000 Stefanics 

$50,000 Trujillo 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/211 MONTE DEL SOL CH SCHL VEH PRCHS GF   Monte del Sol Charter School PED217

$50,000 Szczepanski 

$50,000 Wirth 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/213 SUN MOUNTAIN CMTY SCHL VEH & EQUIP PRCHS GF   Sun Mountain Community School PED1685

$50,000 Szczepanski 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/212 NM SCHL FOR THE ARTS FILM/CLASSRM BLDG PLAN GF   New Mexico School for the Arts PED2023

$50,000 Block 

$25,000 Herndon 

$610,000 Lujan Grisham 

$685,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/216 ACADEMY FOR TECH & CLASSICS SITE PREP DES GF   Santa Fe Public School District PED1476

$25,000 Stefanics 

$12,000 Wirth 
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$37,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/215 ACADEMY FOR TECH & CLASSICS CH SCHL PKG LOT IMPROVE GF   Santa Fe Public School District PED1485

$48,000 Wirth 

$13,000 Szczepanski 

$61,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/217 SANTA FE PSD AFFORDABLE HSING CONSTRUCT GF   Santa Fe Public School District PED1501

$100,000 Stefanics 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/152 SANTA ROSA CSD ACTIVITY BUS PRCHS GF   Santa Rosa CSD PED1341

$250,000 Campos 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/150 ALDO LEOPOLD CH SCHL BLDG/GRND REN GF   Aldo Leopold Charter School PED405

$175,000 Terrazas 

$75,000 Ramos 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/151 SILVER CSD VEH PRCHS GF   Silver CSD PED489

$200,000 Ramos 

$120,000 Terrazas 

$320,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/219 PARKVIEW ELEM SCHL BLDG/GRND CONSTRUCT GF   Socorro CSD PED579

$150,000 Dow 

$100,000 Armstrong 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/144 SPRINGER MSD ACTIVITY BUS PRCHS GF   Springer MSD PED2268

$250,000 Campos 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/223 TAOS ACADEMY CH SCHL KITCHEN REN GF   Taos Academy PED262

$35,000 Ortez 

$46,000 Gonzales 
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$81,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/224 TAOS INTEGRATED SCHL OF THE ARTS BLDG SITE IMPROVE GF   Taos Integrated School of the Arts PED1001

$100,000 Ortez 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/225 ANANSI CH SCHL BUS PRCHS GF   Taos MSD PED1587

$100,000 Ortez 

$75,000 Gonzales 

$175,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/156 TATUM MSD ACTIVITY BUS PRCHS GF   Tatum MSD PED254

$300,000 Mason 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/145 TEXICO MSD SPORTS FCLTY RPLC GF   Texico MSD PED566

$250,000 Reeb 

$250,000 Woods 

$250,000 Boone 

$750,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/218 TRUTH OR CONSEQUENCES MSD ACTIVITY BUS PRCHS GF   Truth or Consequences MSD PED85

$286,000 Brantley 

$286,000Project total after vetoes:

71/42/189 WEST LAS VEGAS PSD PRF ARTS REN GF   West Las Vegas PSD PED802

$200,000 Gonzales 

$50,000 Stefanics 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:
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Agency: energy, minerals and natural resources department

71/14/2 STATE PARKS & IMFRA IMPROVE STATEWIDE STB   EMNRD3580

$20,000,000 Statewide 

$20,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/14/3 WATERSHED RESTORATION STATEWIDE STB   EMNRD3581

$7,500,000 Statewide 

$7,500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/14/1 WILDFIRE RESPONSE FCLTY REN & VEH PRCHS STB   EMNRD3579

$13,000,000 Statewide 

$13,000,000Project total after vetoes:
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Agency: engineer, office of the state

71/15/3 WATER MEASUREMENT & METERING FCLTY STATEWIDE STB   SEO3637

$1,500,000 Statewide 

$1,500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/15/2 ELEPHANT BUTTE DELTA & RIVER CHANNEL IMPROVE STB   SEO3638

$1,000,000 Statewide 

$1,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/15/1 UTE RESERVOIR IMPROVE STB   SEO3640

$1,000,000 Statewide 

$1,000,000Project total after vetoes:
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Agency: environment, department of

71/43/ 23 DONA ANA CO SOUTH CENTRAL WWATER SYS CONSTRUCT GF   Dona Ana County DOE180

$150,000 Gallegos 

$300,000 Ferrary 

$1,100,000 Soules 

$1,550,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 80 EAST PECOS MDWCA WATER LINE CONSTRUCT GF   East Pecos MDWCA DOE236

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 40 TYRONE WATER & WWATER ASSOC CONSTRUCT GF   Tyrone Water & Wastewater Assoc DOE248

$100,000 Terrazas 

$100,000 Ramos 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/  4 ALB-BERN CO WUA TIJERAS RESERVOIR & PUMP STN CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque Bernalillo County Wat DOE325

$25,000 Matthews 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/  3 ALB-BERN CO WUA SOUTH VALLEY WATER & WW PRJT CONSTRU GF   Albuquerque Bernalillo County Wat DOE326

$50,000 Matthews 

$100,000 López 

$500,000 Romero GA

$100,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$275,000 De La Cruz 

$100,000 O'Malley 

$1,125,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/  2 ALB-BERN CO WUA CARNUEL WATER SYS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque Bernalillo County Wat DOE327

$25,000 Lord 

$50,000 Hickey 

$250,000 Dixon 

$325,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/  1 ALB -BERN CO WUA WATER REUSE TRTMNT CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque Bernalillo County Wat DOE330

$100,000 Figueroa 
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$50,000 Berghmans 

$80,000 Gurrola 

$25,000 Hochman-Vigil 

$75,000 Maestas 

$100,000 Stewart 

$100,000 Tobiassen 

$530,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 13 GREENFIELD MDWCA IMPROVE GF   Greenfield MDWCC DOE367

$469,000 Ezzell 

$322,000 Mejia 

$791,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 79 EAST PECOS MDWCA SEWER CONNECT CONSTRUCT GF   East Pecos MDWCA DOE387

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 25 LEASBURG MDWCA WATER METER RPLC GF   Leasburg  MDWCA DOE388

$150,000 Steinborn 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 59 AGUA PURA MDWC & MSWA WATER/UTLTY SYS IMPROVE GF   Agua Pura MDWC & MSWA DOE491

$150,000 Campos 

$100,000 Sanchez 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 39 SOUTHWEST SWA RECYCLING CTR IMPROVE GF   Southwest Solid Waste Authority DOE507

$55,000 Terrazas 

$55,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 63 CHIPPEWAY PK WATER ASSOC TANK FARM EXPANSION PRJT IMP GF   Chippeway MDWCA DOE644

$150,000 Vincent 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 27 SAN PABLO MDWCA WWATER ASSET MGMT PLAN GF   San Pablo MDWCA DOE699

$75,000 Cadena 
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$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 68 CHAMITA MDWC & SWA / AGUA SANA WUA CONSTRUCT GF   Chamita MDWC & SWA DOE714

$50,000 Sanchez 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 69 CHAMITA MDWC & SWA/AGUA SANA WUA SUPPLEMENTAL WELL C GF   Chamita MDWC & SWA DOE716

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/107 EL PRADO WSD SEWER IMPROVE GF   El Prado WSD DOE755

$100,000 Ortez 

$200,000 Gonzales 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/105 SAN ANTONIO MDWCA GIS INFO TECH PRCHS GF   San Antonio MDWCA DOE801

$100,000 Sanchez 

$100,000 Brantley 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 34 MALAGA MDWC & SWA AUTOMATED METERS PRCHS GF   Malaga MDWC & SWA DOE811

$100,000 Gallegos 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/109 VADITO MDWCA WATER SYS IMPROVE GF   Vadito MDWCA DOE832

$100,000 Gonzales 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 44 SANGRE DE CRISTO RGNL MDWC & SWA WATER SYS IMPROVE GF   Sangre de Cristo Regional MDWC DOE957

$50,000 Zamora 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 93 SSCAFCA STALLION STORMWATER CHANNEL IMPROVE GF   Southern Sandoval County Arroyo DOE976

$200,000 Hernandez JN

$100,000 Martinez A.

$100,000 Cullen 

$100,000 Cates 
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$200,000 Block 

$700,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/108 LLANO QUEMADO MDWCA CONSTRUCT GF   Llano Quemado MDWCA DOE1035

$50,000 Ortez 

$100,000 Gonzales 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 72 LUMBERTON MDWC & SWA WATER SYS IMPROVE GF   Lumberton MDWC & SWA DOE1050

$100,000 Shendo 

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 11 QUEMADO LAKE WATER ASSOC WATER SYS IMPROVE GF   Quemado Lake Water Association DOE1068

$150,000 Armstrong 

$100,000 Brantley 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 10 CATRON CO SOLID WASTE EQUIP PRCHS GF   Catron County DOE1081

$50,000 Brantley 

$50,000 Terrazas 

$50,000 Armstrong 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 64 CLOUD COUNTRY WEST MDWCA WATER SYS IMPROVE GF   Cloud Country West MDWCA DOE1149

$500,000 Townsend 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 53 LINCOLN CO GREENTREE SWA GARBAGE TRUCK PRCHS GF   Greentree Solid Waste Authority DOE1177

$200,000 Vincent 

$200,000 Wilson 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 57 YAH-TA-HEY WSD WWATER TRTMNT PLAN GF   Yah-ta-hey WSD DOE1232

$100,000 Lundstrom 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/43/110 WEST RIM MDWUA WATER RIGHTS ACQ GF   West Rim MDWUA DOE1247

$20,000 Ortez 

$20,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 35 MALAGA MDWC & SWA FORKLIFT EQUIP PRCHS GF   Malaga MDWC & SWA DOE1250

$55,000 Brown 

$55,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 24 GARFIELD MDWC & MSWA HYDRANTS RPLC GF   Garfield MDWC & MSWA DOE1382

$300,000 Steinborn 

$150,000 Dow 

$450,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 12 FAMBROUGH MDWCA WATER SYS RPLC GF   Fambrough MDWCA DOE1400

$200,000 Mejia 

$125,000 Ezzell 

$325,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/100 SANTA FE CO AAMODT WATER DISTRIB LINES CONSTRUCT GF   Santa Fe County DOE1409

$85,000 Romero A.

$85,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 99 GLORIETA CMTY WWATER SYS CONSTRUCT GF LV  Santa Fe County DOE1413

$100,000 Szczepanski 

$100,000 Wirth 

$1,200,000 Lujan Grisham 

$1,400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/102 SANTA FE CO WATER EXTEND PLAN GF   Santa Fe County DOE1415

$125,000 Szczepanski 

$25,000 Lujan 

$25,000 Wirth 

$25,000 Serrato 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/101 SANTA FE CO HONDO BULK WATER STN CONSTRUCT GF   Santa Fe County DOE1418

$50,000 Szczepanski 
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$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 26 LOWER RIO GRANDE PWWA VALLE DEL RIO AREA GENERATOR PR GF   Lower Rio Grande Public Water W DOE1499

$144,000 Cadena 

$200,000 Hamblen 

$344,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 70 COYOTE MDWC & MSWA PRCHS GF   Coyote MDWC and MSWA DOE1502

$25,000 Jaramillo 

$100,000 Shendo 

$125,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 83 GABALDON MDWCA WELL CONSTRUCT GF   Gabaldon MDWCA DOE1534

$50,000 Gonzales 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 56 GAMERCO WSD GATE VALVE RPLC GF   Gamerco WSD DOE1696

$100,000 Lundstrom 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 22 ANTHONY WSD YOUTH FARM IRRIGATION WELL CONSTRUCT GF   Anthony WSD DOE1756

$200,000 Gallegos 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 18 BLUEWATER WSD WATER & WWATER SYS REN GF   Bluewater WSD DOE1822

$100,000 Muñoz 

$150,000 Garcia 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 81 EL VALLE WATER ALLIANCE LA SACATOSA WATER SYS PLAN GF   El Valle Water Alliance DOE1826

$15,000 Gonzales 

$15,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 82 EL VALLE WATER ALLIANCE LOWER COLONIAS WATER SYS IMPRO GF   El Valle Water Alliance DOE1829

$20,000 Gonzales 

$50,000 Stefanics 
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$70,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 85 TECOLOTITO MDWCA WATER SYS IMPROVE GF   Tecolotito MDWCA DOE1832

$15,000 Gonzales 

$15,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 86 TECOLOTITO MDWCA WELL IMPROVE GF   Tecolotito MDWCA DOE1833

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 60 MORA MDWC & MSA WWATER SYS CONSTRUCT GF   Mora MDWC & MWSA DOE1841

$150,000 Campos 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 54 NOGAL MDWCA WATER SYS IMPROVE GF   Nogal MDWCA DOE1882

$50,000 Wilson 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/  6 PAA-KO CMTY SEWER ASSOC WWATER TRTMNT PLANT IMPROVE GF   Paa-Ko Communities Sewer Associ DOE1883

$360,000 Thornton 

$101,000 Lord 

$461,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 38 SANTA CLARA WATER SYS IMPROVE GF  G Santa Clara DOE1915

$1,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$1,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 52 ALPINE VILLAGE SANITATION DIST WATER SYS IMPROVE GF   Alpine Village Sanitation District DOE1940

$125,000 Vincent 

$125,000 Wilson 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 78 CHAPELLE MDCA WATER METER CONSTRUCT GF   Chapelle MDWCA DOE1946

$50,000 Stefanics 

$25,000 Gonzales 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/43/114 ESTANCIA VALLEY SWA SEPTAGE LAGOON EXPAND GF   Estancia Valley Solid Wst Author DOE1998

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/112 EMWT RGNL WATER ASSOC HOMESTEAD ESTATES & SUNSET ACR GF   EMWT Regional Water Association DOE2003

$50,000 Lord 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/115 ESTANCIA VALLEY SWA SHREDDER EQUIP PRCHS GF   Estancia Valley Solid Wst Author DOE2111

$50,000 Lord 

$50,000 Stefanics 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 92 JEMEZ SPRINGS DWA WATER LINE RPLC GF   Jemez Springs DWA DOE2114

$200,000 Chandler 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 91 JEMEZ SPRINGS DWA GALLAGHER SPRINGS WATER LINE RPLC GF   Jemez Springs DWA DOE2126

$125,000 Shendo 

$125,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/106 CHAMISAL MDWCA REPAIR GF   Chamisal MDWCA DOE2131

$100,000 Ortez 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/  5 MID-REGION COG WATER TRTMNT CONSTRUCT GF   Mid Region Council of Government DOE2183

$50,000 Lord 

$200,000 Thornton 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 71 LA MADERA MDWCA WATER STRG TANK CONSTRUCT GF   La Madera MDWCA DOE2224

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 84 SAN JOSE MDWCA WATER SYS IMPROVE GF   San Jose MDWCA DOE2235

$50,000 Stefanics 
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$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/113 EMWT WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS GF   EMWT Regional Water Association DOE3706

$4,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$4,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/  7 ALB PAT BACA OPEN SPACE REPAIR GF   Albuquerque DOE230

$150,000 Gurrola 

$100,000 Chávez E.

$25,000 Garratt 

$275,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/  8 ALB-BERN CO WUA AQUIFER STRG & RECOVERY FCLTY CONSTRU GF   Albuquerque Bernalillo County Wat DOE386

$100,000 Thomson 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 94 SANDOVAL CO ALGODONES WATER TANK CONSTRUCT GF   Sandoval County DOE1113

$50,000 Lente 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 41 ARENAS VALLEY WATER DVLP ASSOC UTLTY TRUCK PRCHS GF   Arenas Valley Water Dev Assn DOE1719

$25,000 Terrazas 

$25,000 Ramos 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 75 AZTEC ST SWEEPER PRCHS GF   Aztec DOE727

$250,000 Hall II 

$100,000 Montoya 

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 76 AZTEC WWATER TRTMNT PLANT UPGRADE GF   Aztec DOE729

$250,000 Montoya 

$250,000 Hall II 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/120 BELEN ROSEDALE LIFT STN CONSTRUCT GF   Belen DOE1326

$200,000 Mirabal Moya 
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$400,000 Sanchez 

$200,000 Baca 

$800,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/121 BELEN WEST SIDE BOOSTER PUMP STN PLAN GF   Belen DOE1331

$100,000 Mirabal Moya 

$500,000 Sanchez 

$200,000 Charley 

$800,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/119 BELEN BOSQUE DRAIN PLAN GF   Belen DOE1332

$200,000 Charley 

$50,000 Sanchez 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 77 BLOOMFIELD WATER TANK CONSTRUCT GF   Bloomfield DOE1115

$500,000 Lanier 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/16/6 BOSQUE FARMS WWATER TRTMNT PLANT IMPROVE STB  G Bosque Farms DOE1589

$10,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$10,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 36 CARLSBAD EAST GREENE ST AREA WATER LINE IMPROVE GF   Carlsbad DOE129

$1,166,000 Scott 

$350,000 Brown 

$1,516,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 37 CARLSBAD SHAW ST LIFT STN CONSTRUCT GF   Carlsbad DOE130

$200,000 Gallegos 

$220,000 Brown 

$420,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 55 CARRIZOZO WATER STRG TANK CONSTRUCT GF   Carrizozo DOE120

$330,000 Vincent 

$345,000 Wilson 
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$675,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 28 DONA ANA CO CHAPARRAL LAND ACQ & DRAINAGE IMPROVE GF   Dona Ana County DOE189

$1,000,000 Silva 

$1,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 29 LAS CRUCES CHAPARRAL SOLID WASTE TRANSFER STN PLAN GF   South Central SWA DOE441

$300,000 Cervantes 

$325,000 Silva 

$625,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 62 GREATER CHIMAYO MDWCA BOOSTER STN & WATER SYS REPAIR GF   Greater Chimayo MDWCA DOE1495

$40,000 Gonzales 

$40,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 95 CUBA BULK WATER DISPENSING STN CONSTRUCT GF   Cuba DOE1912

$97,000 Herrera 

$97,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/104 ELEPHANT BUTTE WWATER SYS EXPAND CONSTRUCT GF   Elephant Butte DOE1989

$300,000 Brantley 

$300,000 Dow 

$600,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/116 ENCINO WATER SYS IMPROVE GF   Encino DOE1094

$50,000 Gonzales 

$50,000 Stefanics 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/118 ESTANCIA WWATER SYS IMPROVE GF   Estancia DOE536

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/117 ESTANCIA WATER SYS IMPROVE GF   Estancia DOE537

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/43/ 48 EUNICE WATER & SEWER SYS RPLC GF   Eunice DOE265

$400,000 Brown 

$500,000 Gallegos 

$900,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 73 FLOYD BULK WATER STN CONSTRUCT GF   Floyd DOE609

$120,000 Boone 

$120,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 58 GALLUP WWATER TRTMNT PLANT IMPROVE GF   Gallup DOE2002

$400,000 Pinto 

$100,000 Muñoz 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 14 HAGERMAN WATER & WWATER SYS IMPROVE GF   Hagerman DOE344

$250,000 Mejia 

$250,000 Henry 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 15 HAGERMAN WWATER TRTMNT PLANT IMPROVE GF   Hagerman DOE345

$100,000 Murphy 

$392,000 Ezzell 

$108,000 Mejia 

$600,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 49 HOBBS WWATER SYS IMPROVE GF   Hobbs DOE471

$2,000,000 Sena Cortez 

$2,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 87 EL VALLE WATER ALLIANCE ILFELD IMPROVE GF   El Valle Water Alliance DOE1830

$15,000 Gonzales 

$50,000 Stefanics 

$65,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/  9 ISLETA PUEBLO WEST SIDE WWATER TRTMNT CONSTRUCT GF   Isleta Pueblo DOE226

$50,000 Padilla 
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$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 30 DONA ANA CO S CENTRAL RGNL WWATER TRTMNT REN GF   Dona Ana County DOE308

$250,000 Small 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 16 LAKE ARTHUR WATER SYS IMPROVE GF   Lake Arthur DOE72

$100,000 Mejia 

$500,000 Ezzell 

$100,000 Murphy 

$700,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 17 LAKE ARTHUR WWATER SYS INSTALL GF   Lake Arthur DOE91

$600,000 Ezzell 

$100,000 Mejia 

$700,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 31 LAS CRUCES HEAVY DUTY COMPACTOR EQUIP PRCHS GF   Las Cruces DOE368

$100,000 Ferrary 

$150,000 Rubio 

$100,000 Brantley 

$100,000 Hamblen 

$170,000 Soules 

$620,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 88 LAS VEGAS SOLID WASTE TRANSFER STN IMPROVE GF   Las Vegas DOE1627

$25,000 Sanchez 

$200,000 Gonzales 

$225,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 67 LOGAN COLLECTION CTR REN GF   Logan DOE1273

$200,000 Chatfield 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 46 LORDSBURG SOLID WASTE TRUCK EQUIP PRCHS GF   Lordsburg DOE402

$250,000 Ramos 

$200,000 Jones 
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$450,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 50 LOVINGTON WWATER SYS IMPROVE GF   Lovington DOE493

$500,000 Pettigrew 

$571,819 Gallegos 

$1,500,000 Lujan Grisham 

$2,571,819Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 51 LOVINGTON WWATER TRTMNT PLANT SOLAR DRYER CONSTRUCT GF   Lovington DOE494

$128,181 Gallegos 

$128,181Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 19 MILAN VEH HEAVY EQUIP PRCHS GF   Milan DOE1357

$200,000 Muñoz 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 45 MOSQUERO WATER SYS IMPROVE GF   Mosquero DOE760

$55,000 Woods 

$50,000 Chatfield 

$105,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 89 PECOS WATER & WWATER SYST IMPROVE GF   Pecos DOE459

$50,000 Stefanics 

$1,500,000 Lujan Grisham 

$1,550,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 90 SAN MIGUEL CO PECOS SOLID WASTE COLLECTION CTR IMPROVE GF   San Miguel County DOE1545

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 74 PORTALES STORM WATER DRAIN DESIGN GF   Portales DOE193

$187,500 Reeb 

$187,500 Boone 

$375,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 32 DONA ANA CO RADIUM SPRINGS I-25 POND CONSTRUCT GF   Dona Ana County DOE634

$100,000 Dow 
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$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 20 RATON SOLID WASTE TRUCK & EQUIP PRCHS GF   Raton DOE1333

$300,000 Campos 

$100,000 Sanchez 

$200,000 Chatfield 

$600,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 97 SSCAFCA SUGAR STORMWATER CHANNEL CONSTRUCT GF   Southern Sandoval County Arroyo DOE969

$50,000 Nava 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 96 SSCAFCA PECOS STORMWATER CHANNEL CONSTRUCT GF   Southern Sandoval County Arroyo DOE973

$100,000 Martinez A.

$100,000 Hernandez JN

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/16/2 RUIDOSO UTLTY & WASTEWATER CONSTRUCT STB  G Ruidoso DOE78

$2,500,000 Lujan Grisham 

$2,500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 98 SAN YSIDRO MINI EXCAVATOR EQUIP PRCHS GF   San Ysidro DOE1238

$95,000 Shendo 

$95,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 42 SANTA CLARA WATER METERS IMPROVE GF   Santa Clara DOE322

$150,000 Ramos 

$150,000 Terrazas 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 43 SANTA CLARA WATER SYS REPAIR GF   Santa Clara DOE509

$75,000 Terrazas 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/103 CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO DE LOS ARROYOS NP INFRA IMPROVE GF   Santa Fe DOE1612

$100,000 Trujillo 

$105,000 Serrato 
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$170,000 Lujan 

$375,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 21 SPRINGER EQUIP PRCHS GF   Springer DOE1385

$100,000 Campos 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 33 SUNLAND PARK SOUTH LIFT STN & FORCE MAIN IMPROVE GF   Sunland Park DOE1208

$200,000 Cervantes 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/111 TAOS SEPTAGE RECEIVING STN CONSTRUCT GF   Taos DOE1402

$200,000 Gonzales 

$225,000 Ortez 

$590,000 Lujan Grisham 

$1,015,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 66 TULAROSA WATER SYS IMPROVE GF   Tularosa DOE1651

$500,000 Townsend 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 65 TULAROSA SEWER SYS IMPROVE GF   Tularosa DOE1666

$200,000 Wilson 

$200,000 Vincent 

$200,000 Henry 

$600,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 47 VIRDEN WATER SYS IMPROVE GF   Virden DOE999

$100,000 Terrazas 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/43/ 61 MORA CO WATROUS FIREHSE SEPTIC SYS IMPROVE GF   Mora County DOE2262

$100,000 Campos 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:
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Agency: fair commission, state

71/17 STATE FAIRGROUNDS FCLTY & INFRA IMPROVE STB   SFC3612

$1,500,000 Statewide 

$1,500,000Project total after vetoes:
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Agency: finance and administration, department of

71/21 DFA EMERGENCY CAPITAL STATEWIDE STB   DFA3527

$5,000,000 Statewide 

$5,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/45 NMFA CHILD CARE REVOLVING LOAN FUND GF   DFA/NMFA DFA3702

$10,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$10,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/50/ 2 MFA ALB WESTSIDE AFFORDABLE HOUSING CONSTRUCT GF   New Mexico Mortgage Finance Aut DFA234

$100,000 Pope 

$50,000 Maestas 

$150,000 Gurrola 

$100,000 Matthews 

$50,000 Garratt 

$100,000 Chávez E.

$50,000 Cates 

$50,000 Roybal Caballero 

$650,000Project total after vetoes:

71/50/ 1 MFA ALB SAN JOSE NBRHD AFFORDABLE HOMES CONSTRUCT GF   New Mexico Mortgage Finance Aut DFA235

$25,000 Herndon 

$100,000 Stewart 

$70,000 Figueroa 

$50,000 Block 

$50,000 Berghmans 

$100,000 Torres-Velásquez 

$395,000Project total after vetoes:

71/44 MFA NP INTRNATL DIST AFFORDABLE COTTAGE HSING CONSTRUC GF   New Mexico Mortgage Finance Aut DFA455

$250,000 Stewart 

$25,000 Little 

$100,000 Anyanonu 

$375,000Project total after vetoes:

71/50/ 3 MFA CLOVIS LAND ACQ GF   New Mexico Mortgage Finance Aut DFA242

$15,000 Zamora 
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$15,000Project total after vetoes:

71/50/ 6 MFA ESPANOLA LAND ACQ & AFFORDABLE HOMES CONSTRUCT GF   New Mexico Mortgage Finance Aut DFA238

$50,000 Sanchez 

$100,000 Jaramillo 

$75,000 Martinez A.

$100,000 Herrera 

$325,000Project total after vetoes:

71/50/ 5 MFA HOBBS AFFORDABLE HOME CONSTRUCT GF   New Mexico Mortgage Finance Aut DFA241

$100,000 Pettigrew 

$500,000 Sena Cortez 

$204,000 Scott 

$300,000 Gallegos 

$1,104,000Project total after vetoes:

71/50/ 8 MFA KIRTLAND AFFORDABLE HOMES CONSTRUCT GF   New Mexico Mortgage Finance Aut DFA239

$45,000 Duncan 

$45,000Project total after vetoes:

71/50/ 4 MFA LAS CRUCES AFFORDABLE HOMES CONSTRUCT GF   New Mexico Mortgage Finance Aut DFA240

$150,000 Hamblen 

$120,000 Steinborn 

$270,000Project total after vetoes:

71/50/ 7 MFA PORTALES LAND ACQ GF   New Mexico Mortgage Finance Aut DFA243

$15,000 Zamora 

$15,000Project total after vetoes:

71/50/ 9 MFA NP SANTA FE AFFORDABLE HOMES CONSTRUCT GF   New Mexico Mortgage Finance Aut DFA244

$150,000 Serrato 

$100,000 Chandler 

$100,000 McQueen 

$400,000 Lujan 

$100,000 Szczepanski 

$600,000 Trujillo 

$100,000 Wirth 
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$1,550,000Project total after vetoes:

71/50/10 MFA TAOS AFFORDABLE HOMES CONSTRUCT GF   New Mexico Mortgage Finance Aut DFA245

$200,000 Ortez 

$200,000 Gonzales 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:
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Agency: game and fish, department of

71/63 GFD HABITAT RESTORATION - SIKES GPF SAGPF LV  GFD3533

$2,500,000 Statewide 

$2,500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/66 HABITAT RESTORATION - HMF HMF LV  GFD3534

$2,000,000 Statewide 

$2,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/72 HABITAT RESTORATION - BGE BEGPF LV  GFD3535

$2,500,000 Statewide 

$2,500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/61 OHV RECREATIONALTRAIL IMPROVE TSF   GFD3536

$500,000 Statewide 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:
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Agency: Indian affairs department

71/46/ 1 INDIAN PUEBLO CULTURAL CTR BLDGS CONSTRUCT GF   Indian Pueblo Cultural Center IAD264

$20,000 Charley 

$25,000 Little 

$30,000 Herndon 

$100,000 Martínez J.

$100,000 Hickey 

$50,000 Padilla 

$70,000 Stewart 

$395,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/41 JICARILLA APACHE NATION WATER SYS IMPROVE GF   Jicarilla Apache Nation IAD481

$175,000 Roybal Caballero 

$200,000 Shendo 

$100,000 Soules 

$200,000 Lente 

$675,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/13 FORT SILL APACHE TRIBE FIRE STN CONSTRUCT GF   Fort Sill Apache Tribe IAD736

$250,000 Jones 

$50,000 Brantley 

$50,000 Ramos 

$500,000 Soules 

$850,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/73 POJOAQUE PUEBLO EAGLE RIDGE-SANTA FE DOWNS CONSTRUCT GF  G Pojoaque Pueblo IAD917

$4,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$4,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/40 JICARILLA APACHE NATION DEPT OF YOUTH CTR IMPROVE GF   Jicarilla Apache Nation IAD983

$25,000 Little 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/18/3 MESCALERO APACHE TRIBE EMERGENCY MGMT BLD CONSTRUCT STB  G Mescalero Apache Tribe IAD2179

$2,500,000 Lujan Grisham 

$100,000 Roybal Caballero 

$200,000 Wilson 
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$400,000 Vincent 

$3,200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/38 ATHLETIC FIELDS IMPROVE GF   Mescalero Apache tribe IAD3726

$500,000 Lujan Grisham 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/36 NAVAJO NATION CHAPTERS PLACARDS PRCHS GF   Navajo Nation IAD3728

$100,000 Lujan Grisham 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/67 POJOAQUE PUEBLO REC VEH PK CONVENIENCE STN CONSTRUCT CDPF   IAD3769

$1,050,000 Statewide 

$1,050,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/ 7 ACOMA PUEBLO HEALTH & HUMAN SVC DIV CMTY POOL REN GF   Acoma Pueblo IAD2120

$25,000 Little 

$100,000 Roybal Caballero 

$500,000 Charley 

$500,000 Abeyta 

$1,125,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/80 ALAMO CMTY SCHL FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF   Alamo Chapter IAD2178

$100,000 Abeyta 

$100,000 Charley 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/ 2 INDIAN PUEBLO CULTURAL CTR ENTRANCE IMPROVE GF   Indian Pueblo Cultural Center IAD263

$50,000 Garratt 

$100,000 O'Malley 

$100,000 Figueroa 

$25,000 Thomson 

$50,000 Roybal Caballero 

$50,000 Herndon 

$50,000 Dixon 

$10,000 Borrego 

$1,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$25,000 Hochman-Vigil 

Friday, March 20, 2026 Page 80 of 21210:48 AM Chart Funded Projects by County w/ Sponsor



Capital Outlay Projects

Chart by Agency with Sponsors

Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

$1,460,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/14 BAAHAALI CHICHILTAH RGNL WASTE CTR COMPACTOR PRCHS GF   Baahaali Chapter IAD2199

$150,000 Muñoz 

$200,000 Lundstrom 

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/15 BACA/PREWITT CHP MOTOR GRADER PRCHS GF   Baca/Prewill Chapter IAD1221

$200,000 Abeyta 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/16 BECENTI CHP WALKING TRAIL IMPROVE GF   Becenti Chapter IAD2140

$265,000 Shendo 

$150,000 Johnson 

$415,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/44 BECLABITO CHP HELIPAD CONSTRUCT GF   Beclabito Chapter IAD1934

$113,000 Hernandez JF

$113,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/17 CASAMERO LAKE CHP CHP HSE REN GF   Casamero Lake Chapter IAD1771

$100,000 Garcia 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/18 CHICHILTAH CHP SKID STEER PRCHS GF   ChiChiltah Chapter IAD1441

$150,000 Muñoz 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/19 CHICHILTAH CHP WREHSE CONSTRUCT GF   ChiChiltah Chapter IAD1453

$100,000 Muñoz 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/20 CHURCH ROCK CHP CHP HSE CONSTRUCT GF   Church Rock Chapter IAD1645

$100,000 Johnson 

$100,000 Muñoz 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/46/58 COCHITI PUEBLO SOLID WASTE TRANSFER STN CONSTRUCT GF   Cochiti Pueblo IAD2299

$20,000 Charley 

$200,000 Lente 

$230,000 Shendo 

$450,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/21 CROWNPOINT CHP DUMP TRUCK PRCHS GF   Crownpoint Chapter IAD1088

$100,000 Johnson 

$100,000 Shendo 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/45 CRYSTAL CHP MLTPRPS FCLTY FIRE SYS CONSTRUCT GF   Crystal Chapter IAD1814

$100,000 Johnson 

$200,000 Muñoz 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/18/5 NAVAJO PREP SCHL STEAM CTR CONSTRUCT STB   Navajo Prep School IAD404

$4,000,000 Statewide 

$4,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/46 NAVAJO PREP SCHL BLDG/GRND IMPROVE GF   Navajo Prep School IAD407

$100,000 Stewart 

$100,000 Abeyta 

$100,000 Hernandez JF

$75,000 Martínez J.

$100,000 Figueroa 

$90,000 Pinto 

$1,000,000 Sharer 

$100,000 Soules 

$1,665,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/47 NAVAJO PREP SCHL FCLTY REN GF   Navajo Prep School IAD409

$50,000 Little 

$100,000 Muñoz 

$50,000 Johnson 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/46/ 3 ISLETA PUEBLO HISTORIC MAIN ST REN GF   Isleta Pueblo IAD232

$50,000 Padilla 

$125,000 Abeyta 

$500,000 Lujan Grisham 

$675,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/22 IYANBITO CHP WATER LINES CONSTRUCT GF   Iyanbito Chapter IAD392

$200,000 Garcia 

$100,000 Muñoz 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/59 JEMEZ PUEBLO BORE MACHINE PRCHS GF   Jemez Pueblo IAD2080

$250,000 Lente 

$100,000 Soules 

$200,000 Shendo 

$550,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/60 JEMEZ PUEBLO VACUUM TRUCK PRCHS GF   Jemez Pueblo IAD2083

$720,000 Shendo 

$720,000Project total after vetoes:

71/18/6 JEMEZ PUEBLO CMTY PRJTS IMPROVE STB   IAD3763

$40,000 Statewide 

$40,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/48 NAVAJO NATION KIRTLAND FOOD DISTRIB BLDG IMPROVE GF   Navajo Nation IAD2207

$100,000 Hernandez JF

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/ 8 LAGUNA PUEBLO ELEM & MID SCHL ATHL FLD CONSTRUCT GF   Laguna Pueblo IAD2035

$150,000 Charley 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/ 9 LAGUNA PUEBLO FLEET FCLTY EXPAND GF   Laguna Pueblo IAD2042

$45,000 Charley 

$45,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/18/2 LAGUNA PUEBLO PARKS & PLAYGRNDS CONSTRUCT STB   IAD1

$3,230,000 Statewide 

$3,230,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/37 LAKE VALLEY CHP BEACON BISTI WATER LINE CONSTRUCT GF   Lake Valley Chapter IAD613

$100,000 Abeyta 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/25 MANUELITO CHP VET CTR REN GF   Manuelito Chapter IAD1649

$100,000 Muñoz 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/24 MANUELITO CHP SEWER LAGOON IMPROVE GF   Manuelito Chapter IAD1688

$100,000 Muñoz 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/23 MANUELITO CHP POWER LINE IMPROVE GF   Manuelito Chapter IAD1730

$200,000 Garcia 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/26 MEXICAN SPRINGS CHP MLTPRPS BLDG CONSTRUCT GF   Mexican Springs Chapter IAD1991

$250,000 Muñoz 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/74 NAMBE PUEBLO CT CMPLX PLAN GF   Nambe Pueblo IAD1236

$200,000 Gonzales 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/50 NASCHITTI CHP MLTPRPS BLDG PLAN GF   Naschitti Chapter IAD2012

$150,000 Pinto 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/49 NASCHITTI CHP HVAC UPGRADE GF   Naschitti Chapter IAD2016

$100,000 Johnson 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/42 OHKAY OWINGEH CMTY WELLNESS CTR CONSTRUCT GF   Ohkay Owingeh IAD1914
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$50,000 Lujan 

$150,000 Sanchez 

$100,000 Jaramillo 

$3,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$3,300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/82 PICURIS PUEBLO HEAVY EQUIP BLDG CONSTRUCT GF   Picuris Pueblo IAD2059

$100,000 Jaramillo 

$200,000 Gonzales 

$80,000 Ortez 

$100,000 Shendo 

$480,000Project total after vetoes:

71/18/8 PICURIS PUEBLO CMTY WELLNESS FCLTY CONSTRUCT STB  G Picuris Pueblo IAD2289

$4,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$4,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/81 PICURIS PUEBLO FISHING POND REHAB IMPROVE GF  G Picuris Pueblo IAD2296

$500,000 Lujan Grisham 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/27 PINEDALE CHP WREHSE CMPLX DESIGN GF   Pinedale Chapter IAD2021

$150,000 Muñoz 

$100,000 Johnson 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/75 POJOAQUE PUEBLO WELLNESS CTR REN GF   Pojoaque Pueblo IAD903

$75,000 Lujan 

$200,000 Gonzales 

$50,000 Szczepanski 

$400,000 Romero A.

$25,000 Little 

$50,000 Hernandez JF

$50,000 Chandler 

$100,000 Wirth 

$10,000 Jaramillo 

$150,000 Roybal Caballero 
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$1,110,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/12 RAMAH CHP VEH PRCHS GF   Ramah Chapter IAD51

$150,000 Muñoz 

$100,000 Garcia 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/10 RAMAH CHP LOADER PRCHS GF   Ramah Chapter IAD52

$150,000 Muñoz 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/11 RAMAH CHP POLICE VEH PRCHS GF   Cibola County IAD731

$250,000 Garcia 

$150,000 Muñoz 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/28 RED LAKE 18 CHP FARM EQUIP PRCHS GF   Red Lake Chapter IAD1140

$25,000 Muñoz 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/51 RED VALLEY CHP TRANSFER STN IMPROVE GF   Red Valley Chapter IAD1358

$250,000 Hernandez JF

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/61 SAN FELIPE PUEBLO DITCH UPGRADE GF  G San Felipe Pueblo IAD1446

$575,000 Lujan Grisham 

$575,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/63 SAN FELIPE PUEBLO SANITATION VEH PRCHS GF   San Felipe Pueblo IAD1454

$25,000 Little 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/64 SAN FELIPE PUEBLO WWATER INFRA IMPROVE GF   San Felipe Pueblo IAD1463

$250,000 Shendo 

$200,000 Lente 

$450,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/46/62 SAN FELIPE PUEBLO FARM SVC FCLTY UPGRADE GF   San Felipe Pueblo IAD1467

$25,000 Little 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/78 SAN ILDEFONSO PUEBLO LIB LRN CTR EXPAND GF  G San Ildefonso Pueblo IAD1282

$2,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$2,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/76 SAN ILDEFONSO PUEBLO EQUIP PRCHS GF   San Ildefonso Pueblo IAD1286

$25,000 Lujan 

$100,000 Chandler 

$300,000 Romero A.

$425,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/77 SAN ILDEFONSO PUEBLO EQUIP SHELTER CONSTRUCT GF   San Ildefonso Pueblo IAD1289

$300,000 Gonzales 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/65 SANDIA PUEBLO HEALTH FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF  G Sandia Pueblo IAD1801

$3,500,000 Lujan Grisham 

$500,000 Lente 

$500,000 Nava 

$4,500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/52 TSE ALNAOZTI'I' CHP CHP HSE HVAC RPLC GF   Tse Alnaozti'i' Chapter IAD2206

$300,000 Muñoz 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/53 TSE ALNAOZTI'I' CHP CMTY & VETERANS CEMETERY CONSTRUCT GF   Tse Alnaozti'i' Chapter IAD2211

$100,000 Johnson 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/67 SANTA ANA PUEBLO TAMAYA VILLAGE HSING IMPROVE GF  G Santa Ana Pueblo IAD1118

$750,000 Lujan Grisham 

$200,000 Lente 

$250,000 Shendo 
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$1,200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/66 SANTA ANA PUEBLO HSING CONSTRUCT GF   Santa Ana Pueblo IAD2135

$50,000 Cullen 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/43 SANTA CLARA PUEBLO FIRE STN REN GF   Santa Clara Pueblo IAD517

$100,000 Jaramillo 

$80,000 Herrera 

$2,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$2,180,000Project total after vetoes:

71/18/7 SFIS PRF ARTS CTR CONSTRUCT STB   Indian Affairs Department IAD944

$4,000,000 Statewide 

$4,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/79 SFIS FENCING RPLC GF   Indian Affairs Department IAD964

$100,000 Lujan 

$30,000 Johnson 

$130,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/70 SANTO DOMINGO PUEBLO WWATER SYS CONSTRUCT GF  G Santo Domingo Pueblo IAD750

$6,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$6,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/68 SANTO DOMINGO PUEBLO UTLTY AUTH VEH PRCHS GF   Santo Domingo Pueblo IAD765

$200,000 Lente 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/69 SANTO DOMINGO PUEBLO WATER SYS FLUSHING SVC UPGRADE GF   Santo Domingo Pueblo IAD768

$120,000 Shendo 

$120,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/54 SHIPROCK CHP CMTY CEMETERY EXPAND GF   Shiprock Chapter IAD585

$250,000 Hernandez JF

$250,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/46/55 SHIPROCK CHP NP DOMESTIC VIOLENCE SHELTER CONSTRUCT GF   Shiprock Chapter IAD1958

$244,000 Hernandez JF

$244,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/29 SMITH LAKE CHP BATHRM ADD CONSTRUCT GF   Smith Lake Chapter IAD1669

$100,000 Garcia 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/84 TAOS PUEBLO WILDLANDS EMERGENCY COMMAND CTR DESIGN GF   Taos Pueblo IAD1997

$200,000 Gonzales 

$200,000 Ortez 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/83 TAOS PUEBLO HISTORIC VILLAGE IMPROVE GF   Taos Pueblo IAD2008

$25,000 Little 

$100,000 Ortez 

$125,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/30 THOREAU CHP RGNL 371 WATER SUPPLY CONSTRUCT GF   Thoreau Chapter IAD2141

$200,000 Garcia 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/ 4 TO'HAJIILEE CHP CMTY SCHL SECURITY SYS PRCHS GF   To'hajiilee Chapter IAD1839

$25,000 Little 

$100,000 Abeyta 

$125,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/ 5 TO'HAJIILEE CHP NP DENTAL CLINIC EXPAND GF   To'hajiilee Chapter IAD2088

$200,000 Abeyta 

$200,000 Shendo 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/ 6 TO'HAJIILEE CMTY SCHL FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF   To'hajiilee Chapter IAD2149

$100,000 Abeyta 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/31 TOHATCHI CHP PUB SFTY CMPLX CONSTRUCT GF   Navajo Nation IAD2194
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$950,000 Pinto 

$100,000 Johnson 

$1,050,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/32 TSAYATOH CHP UTILITY INFRA CONSTRUCT GF   Tsa-Ya-Toh Chapter IAD2288

$150,000 Lundstrom 

$100,000 Muñoz 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/56 TSE'DAA'KAAN CHP WIND ROLLER SWATHER PRCHS GF   Tse'Daa'Kaan Chapter IAD2157

$50,000 Pinto 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/33 TSE'II'AHI' CHP BATHRM ADDITIONS CONSTRUCT GF   Tse'ii'ahi Chapter IAD799

$100,000 Johnson 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/112 BAHASTL'AH CHP HWY 491 ST LIGHT CONSTRUCT GF   Twin Lakes Chapter IAD1745

$100,000 Johnson 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/57 TWO GREY HILLS CHP HSE REN GF   Two Grey Hills Chapter IAD2084

$100,000 Johnson 

$150,000 Muñoz 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/71 ZIA PUEBLO CMTY HSING CONSTRUCT GF   Zia Pueblo IAD2132

$149,000 Cadena 

$149,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/72 ZIA PUEBLO LAKE REN GF   Zia Pueblo IAD2150

$200,000 Lente 

$100,000 Shendo 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/35 ZUNI PUEBLO VET MEM PK VISITOR CTR CONSTRUCT GF   Zuni Pueblo IAD1107

$500,000 Charley 
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$35,000 Johnson 

$200,000 Garcia 

$735,000Project total after vetoes:

71/46/34 ZUNI PUEBLO SHIWI TSANA PK CONSTRUCT GF  G Zuni Pueblo IAD1109

$750,000 Lujan Grisham 

$750,000Project total after vetoes:
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Agency: information technology, department of

71/19 PUBLIC SAFETY RADIO COM SYS STATEWIDE STB   DOIT3549

$20,000,000 Statewide 

$20,000,000Project total after vetoes:
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Agency: interstate stream commission

71/47/33 RIO EN MEDIO DITCH ASSOC CONSTRUCT GF   Rio en Medio Ditch Assn. ISC71

$40,000 Romero A.

$100,000 Wirth 

$140,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/38 ACEQUIAS DE CHAMISAL Y OJITO HEAVY EQUIP PRCHS GF   Acequias de Chamisal y Ojito ISC106

$45,000 Gonzales 

$25,000 Ortez 

$70,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/ 1 MID RIO GRANDE CONSERVANCY DIST IMPROVE GF   Middle Rio Grande Conservancy Di ISC256

$50,000 De La Cruz 

$25,000 Hochman-Vigil 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/32 ACEQUIA LARGA DE JACONA CONSTRUCT GF   Acequia Larga de Jacona ISC436

$10,000 Romero A.

$10,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/22 LAS ACEQUIAS DE PLACITAS WATER COOP WELL & TANKS INSTAL GF   Las Acequias de Placitas Water Co ISC508

$100,000 Nava 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/31 ACEQUIA DEL RANCHO DIVERSION DAM IMPROVE GF   Acequia del Rancho ISC608

$10,000 Romero A.

$10,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/37 ACEQUIA MADRE DE TIO GERVACIO HEADGATE REPAIR GF   Acequia Madre de Tio Gervacio ISC624

$20,000 Gonzales 

$20,000 Ortez 

$40,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/ 3 ACEQUIA DE LOS LUCEROS CONSTRUCT GF   Acequia de Los Luceros ISC748

$125,000 Campos 
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$125,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/11 ACEQUIA DEL BOSQUE PRESA DAM CONSTRUCT GF   Acequia Del Bosque ISC849

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$50,000 Herrera 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/27 ACEQUIA DE LOS ORTIZES-CUYAMUNGUE  IMPROVE GF   Acequia de Los Ortizes ISC1157

$10,000 Romero A.

$10,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/17 BLOOMFIELD IRRIGATION DIST DITCH BANK EROSION IMPROVE GF   Bloomfield Irrigation District ISC1197

$200,000 Lanier 

$200,000 Hall II 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/16 BLOOMFIELD IRRIGATION DIST CITIZENS DITCH REPAIR DESIGN GF   Bloomfield Irrigation District ISC1201

$300,000 Hall II 

$300,000 Lanier 

$600,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/12 JOSE V MARTINEZ DITCH DIVERSION DAM CONSTRUCT GF   Jose V. Martinez Ditch ISC1223

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$50,000 Herrera 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/ 2 PLEASANTON EASTSIDE DITCH ASSOC EXCAVATOR EQUIP PRCHS GF   Pleasanton Eastside Ditch Associat ISC1234

$50,000 Armstrong 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/35 LA JOYA ACEQUIA VEH & EQUIP PRCHS GF   La Joya Acequia ISC1249

$75,000 Armstrong 

$75,000 Sanchez 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/24 ACEQUIA DE LOS CUARTELES IMPROVE GF   Acequia de Los Cuarteles (Cundiyo ISC1272

$50,000 Jaramillo 
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$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/19 ACEQUIA DE LOS SEGURAS REPAIR GF   Acequia de las Seguras ISC1299

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/ 6 ACEQUIA DE LOS HERRERAS IMPROVE GF   Herrera Ditch (SCID) ISC1300

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/39 TORREON ACEQUIA ASSOC PIPE CONSTRUCT GF   Torreon Acequia Association ISC1335

$58,882 Lord 

$50,000 Stefanics 

$108,882Project total after vetoes:

71/47/ 5 ACEQUIA DE LA LOMITA REPAIR GF   Acequia de la Lomita ISC1432

$10,000 Romero A.

$10,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/20 LA FRAGUA DITCH PIPELINE IMPROVE GF   La Fragua Ditch ISC1452

$10,000 Gonzales 

$50,000 Stefanics 

$60,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/ 7 ACEQUIA DE ALCALDE EXCAVATOR & TRAILER PRCHS GF   Acequia de  Alcalde ISC1488

$100,000 Jaramillo 

$50,000 Sanchez 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/10 ACEQUIA DE LA PLAZA DE DIXON IMPROVE GF   Acequia de la Plaza de Dixon ISC1633

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$10,000 Sanchez 

$60,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/25 ACEQUIA DE LOS FRESQUEZ BACKHOE EQUIP PRCHS GF   Acequia de los Fresquez Associati ISC1699

$10,000 Romero A.
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$10,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/30 ACEQUIA DE SOMBRILLO TRACKHOE PRCHS GF   Acequia de Sombrillo ISC1799

$40,000 Jaramillo 

$10,000 Romero A.

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/29 ACEQUIA DE SOMBRILLO REPAIR GF   Acequia de Sombrillo ISC1856

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$10,000 Romero A.

$60,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/23 ACEQUIA DE LA PUEBLA DIVERSION REPAIR GF   Acequia de la Puebla ISC1910

$10,000 Romero A.

$10,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/18 HILLSIDE IRRIGATION DITCH PIPE SYS CONSTRUCT GF   Hillside Irrigation Ditch ISC1918

$175,000 Pinto 

$175,000Project total after vetoes:

71/20 HILLSIDE IRRIGATION DITCH WATER CTRL SYS IMPROVE STB  G Hillside Irrigation Ditch ISC1967

$1,200,000 Lujan Grisham 

$1,200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/ 4 ACEQUIA DE RAINSVILLE NORTE IMPROVE GF   Acequia de Rainsville Norte ISC1973

$20,000 Sanchez 

$20,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/26 ACEQUIA DE LOS MAESTAS HEAD GATE IMPROVE GF   Acequia de los Maestas ISC1999

$10,000 Romero A.

$10,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/28 ACEQUIA DE LOS RANCHOS DE CHIMAYO IMPROVE GF   Acequia de los Ranchos de Chima ISC2045

$10,000 Romero A.

$10,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/ 9 ACEQUIA DE LA OTRA VANDA (GRIEGO) INFRA IMPROVE GF   Acequia de la Otra Vanda Griego ISC2255
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$10,000 Sanchez 

$50,000 Herrera 

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$110,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/36 ACEQUIA ARRIBA DE EL VALLE SCHOOLHOUSE PRCHS GF   Acequia Arriba De El Valle ISC2276

$50,000 Sanchez 

$50,000 Ortez 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/ 8 ACEQUIA DE LA CANADA ANCHA FLOOD DAMAGE  REPAIR GF   Acequia de la Canada Ancha ISC2515

$20,000 Gonzales 

$20,000 Sanchez 

$40,000Project total after vetoes:

71/51 MID RIO GRANDE CONSERVANCY DIST VECINOS DEL BOSQUE IMP GF   Middle Rio Grande Conservancy Di ISC968

$200,000 Maestas 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/13 POLVADERA ACEQUIA NUMBER 1 ASSOC DITCH IMPROVE GF   Polvadera #1 Ditch ISC1224

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/21 ROUND HOUSE DITCH IMPROVE GF   Round House Ditch ISC1451

$50,000 Serrato 

$10,000 Gonzales 

$60,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/14 ACEQUIA DE LA MESA PRIETA IRRIGATION & INFRA CONSTRUCT GF   Acequia de La Mesa Prieta ISC5

$50,000 Torres-Velásquez 

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/47/15 SAN JOAQUIN DEL RIO DE CHAMA LAND GRANT IRRIGATION CONS GF   San Joaquin del Rio de Chama Lan ISC1260

$150,000 Serrato 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/47/34 SANTA FE ARROYO TORREON CHANNEL IMPROVE GF   Santa Fe ISC1513

$100,000 Lujan 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/62 LAND OFFICE BLDG IMPROVE SLMF   SLO3644

$750,000 Statewide 

$750,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/48/ 10 BERN CO NP DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES FCLTY REN GF   Bernalillo County LGD11

$100,000 Matthews 

$50,000 Sariñana 

$50,000 Thomson 

$100,000 Cates 

$140,000 Thornton 

$5,000 Borrego 

$445,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/456 MANZANO LAND GRANT COMMON LANDS ACQ GF   Manzano Land Grant LGD70

$50,000 Stefanics 

$100,000 Serrato 

$100,000 Lord 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/269 GRANT CO FIRE DEPT SCBA EQUIP PRCHS GF   Grant County LGD88

$100,000 Terrazas 

$100,000 Ramos 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/268 GRANT CO FIRE DEPT RADIOS PRCHS GF   Grant County LGD89

$50,000 Terrazas 

$50,000 Ramos 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/412 ELDORADO WSD VEH PRCHS GF   Eldorado Area WSD LGD118

$75,000 Wirth 

$100,000 Stefanics 

$75,000 McQueen 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/470 UNION CO MAINT FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF   Union County LGD162

$350,000 Woods 

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/468 UNION CO ANNEX BLDG REN GF   Union County LGD163
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$175,000 Woods 

$175,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/469 UNION CO LAND MOBILE RADIO COM IMPROVE GF   Union County LGD167

$87,500 Chatfield 

$87,500Project total after vetoes:

71/48/239 SOUTH CENTRAL RTD VEH & EQUIP PRCHS GF   South Central Regional Transit Dist LGD175

$150,000 Rubio 

$255,000 Hamblen 

$100,000 Steinborn 

$200,000 Ferrary 

$705,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/231 DONA ANA CO FIRE DEPT SCBA EQUIP PRCHS GF   Dona Ana County LGD186

$100,000 Brantley 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/233 DONA ANA CO JETPORT TERMINAL BLDG CONSTRUCT GF   Dona Ana County LGD208

$208,000 Duhigg 

$208,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/376 EAST PECOS MDWCA BLDG REN GF   East Pecos MDWCA LGD237

$50,000 Gonzales 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/232 DONA ANA CO FIRE ENGINE PRCHS GF   Dona Ana County LGD306

$100,000 Brantley 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/234 DONA ANA CO LA MESA SPLASH PAD DESIGN GF   Dona Ana County LGD314

$50,000 Lara 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/  5 BERN CO EL CENTRO & SEYBOLD VILLAGE REN GF   Bernalillo County LGD332

$100,000 De La Cruz 

$220,000 Nava 
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$320,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 24 BERN CO YOUTH SVCS CTR CONSTRUCT GF   Bernalillo County LGD333

$15,000 Borrego 

$50,000 Thomson 

$100,000 Berghmans 

$150,000 Figueroa 

$100,000 Nava 

$150,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$50,000 Garratt 

$615,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/  3 BERN CO ANIMAL CARE SVCS EXPAND GF   Bernalillo County LGD334

$100,000 Matthews 

$200,000 Dixon 

$150,000 Stewart 

$100,000 Parajón 

$50,000 Thomson 

$125,000 Torres-Velásquez 

$100,000 Berghmans 

$50,000 Block 

$150,000 Figueroa 

$50,000 O'Malley 

$5,000 Borrego 

$1,080,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 21 BERN CO SHERIFF'S OFC CRIME PREVENTION TECH PRCHS GF   Bernalillo County LGD335

$150,000 Figueroa 

$25,000 Herndon 

$95,000 Borrego 

$50,000 Cates 

$200,000 Chavez N.

$100,000 Nava 

$200,000 Padilla 

$100,000 Sariñana 

$50,000 Garratt 

$100,000 Romero GA

$100,000 Little 
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$100,000 De La Cruz 

$120,000 Tobiassen 

$100,000 Block 

$1,490,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 18 BERN CO PUB SFTY TRAIN CTR CONSTRUCT GF   Bernalillo County LGD337

$100,000 Chavez N.

$50,400 Garratt 

$100,000 Little 

$50,000 Martínez J.

$100,000 Sariñana 

$100,000 Berghmans 

$125,400 Pope 

$150,000 Romero GA

$775,800Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 23 BERN CO URBAN OPEN SPACE & ALLEYS IMPROVE GF   Bernalillo County LGD375

$100,000 Anyanonu 

$150,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 20 BERN CO SEDILLO RIDGE OPEN SPACE CONSTRUCT GF   Bernalillo County LGD380

$100,000 O'Malley 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 11 BERN CO NP E MOUNTAIN BB CMPLX CONSTRUCT GF   Bernalillo County LGD382

$150,000 Thornton 

$100,000 Lord 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/  9 BERN CO NP CMTY FOOD HUB ROOTS RM CONSTRUCT GF   Bernalillo County LGD393

$150,000 Gurrola 

$10,000 Anyanonu 

$15,000 Borrego 

$25,000 Garratt 

$100,000 Chávez E.

$50,000 Maestas 

Friday, March 20, 2026 Page 103 of 21210:48 AM Chart Funded Projects by County w/ Sponsor



Capital Outlay Projects

Chart by Agency with Sponsors

Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 14 BERN CO NP PARADISE HILLS BB CMPLX CONSTRUCT GF   Bernalillo County LGD395

$100,000 Block 

$25,000 Little 

$125,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/  6 BERN CO LOMAS DE ATRISCO TRAILS PLAN GF   Bernalillo County LGD399

$50,000 Gurrola 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/361 SAN JUAN CO EMERGENCY MED SVCS STN 6 CONSTRUCT GF   San Juan County LGD410

$250,000 Duncan 

$250,000 Montoya 

$500,000 Pinto 

$500,000 Lanier 

$500,000 Sharer 

$2,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/  7 BERN CO MULTI-USE TRAIL JOHN ADAMS MID SCHL CONSTRUCT GF   Bernalillo County LGD423

$100,000 Maestas 

$25,000 Gurrola 

$125,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 19 BERN CO S VALLEY PKS & RECREATION CONSTRUCT GF   Bernalillo County LGD434

$100,000 De La Cruz 

$75,000 Maestas 

$175,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/339 TIERRA AMARILLA LAND GRANT HEAVY EQUIP PRCHS GF   Tierra Amarilla Land Grant LGD447

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/340 TIERRA AMARILLA LAND GRANT MLTPRPS CMTY CTR ACQ GF   Tierra Amarilla Land Grant LGD449

$100,000 Herrera 

$45,000 García MP

$100,000 Serrato 

Friday, March 20, 2026 Page 104 of 21210:48 AM Chart Funded Projects by County w/ Sponsor



Capital Outlay Projects

Chart by Agency with Sponsors

Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

$245,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/  8 BERN CO NP BEHAVIORAL HEALTH FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF VETO  Bernalillo County LGD454

$20,000 Gurrola 

$75,000 Martínez J.

$100,000 Chávez E.

$50,000 Anyanonu 

$250,000 Anaya 

$350,000 López 

$0Project total after vetoes:

71/48/288 LEA CO SVC CMPLX CONSTRUCT GF   Lea County LGD543

$400,000 Gallegos 

$400,000 Pettigrew 

$800,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/230 ALTO DE LAS FLORES MDWCA ADMIN BLDG CONSTRUCT GF   Alto De Las Flores MDWCA LGD555

$300,000 Lara 

$50,000 Hamblen 

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/236 ELEPHANT BUTTE IRRIGATION DIST COM SYS REPEATER CONSTR GF   Elephant Butte Irrigation District LGD572

$150,000 Gallegos 

$50,000 Lara 

$150,000 Dow 

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/319 ELEPHANT BUTTE IRRIGATION DIST SAFETY SIGNAGE CONSTRUC GF   Elephant Butte Irrigation District LGD573

$180,000 Cadena 

$180,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/318 ELEPHANT BUTTE IRRIGATION DIST HEAVY EQUIP PRCHS GF   Elephant Butte Irrigation District LGD574

$50,000 Brantley 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/394 SANDOVAL CO ANIMAL RESOURCE CTR CONSTRUCT GF   Sandoval County LGD587

$583,000 Brandt 
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$583,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/395 SANDOVAL CO CMTY CTR DESIGN GF   Sandoval County LGD589

$600,000 Nava 

$400,000 McQueen 

$1,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/396 SANDOVAL CO EMERGENCY 911 DISPATCH CTR PLAN GF   Sandoval County LGD600

$200,000 Nava 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/445 SANTA BARBARA LAND GRANT CMTY CTR & OFC IMPROVE GF   Merced de Santa Barbara Land Gr LGD610

$15,000 Jaramillo 

$15,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/237 LA UNION MDS & WA BLDG SOLAR SYS CONSTRUCT GF   La Union MDS & WA LGD623

$180,000 Lara 

$180,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/320 NORTH CENTRAL NM EC DVLP DIST INFO TECH PRCHS GF   North Central Council of Governme LGD680

$40,000 Stefanics 

$40,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/314 MORA CO SHERIFF DEPT VEH EQUIP PRCHS GF   Mora County LGD690

$100,000 Campos 

$50,000 Sanchez 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/325 OTERO CO DUMP TRUCK PRCHS GF   Otero County LGD711

$100,000 Wilson 

$373,000 Block 

$473,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/324 OTERO CO DISPATCH FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF   Otero County LGD712

$326,564 Block 

$100,000 Wilson 
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$426,564Project total after vetoes:

71/48/436 SOCORRO CO NEXT GEN LEARNING CTR CONSTRUCT GF   Socorro County LGD717

$10,000 Anyanonu 

$28,000 Garratt 

$90,000 Little 

$90,000 Sariñana 

$100,000 Stewart 

$100,000 Thornton 

$418,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/419 WSD NP SANTA FE CMTY PK CONSTRUCT GF   Workforce Solutions Department LGD728

$150,000 Serrato 

$200,000 Szczepanski 

$300,000 Trujillo 

$250,000 Wirth 

$900,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/432 SOUTH CENTRAL COG ADMIN BLDG DES GF   South Central Council of Governme LGD769

$100,000 Lara 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/435 SAN ANTONIO MDWCA VEH PRCHS GF   San Antonio MDWCA LGD803

$40,000 Dow 

$40,000Project total after vetoes:

71/22/ 6 CURRY CO FAIRGRNDS PAVILION CONSTRUCT STB   Curry County LGD808

$3,000,000 Statewide 

$3,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/295 LINCOLN CO RGNL PUB SFTY COM SYS DESIGN GF   Lincoln County LGD810

$250,000 Wilson 

$265,000 Vincent 

$515,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/459 TAJIQUE LAND GRANT MLTPRPS BLDG ACQ GF   Town of Tajique Land Grant-Merce LGD813

$100,000 Lord 
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$50,000 Stefanics 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 12 BERN CO NP FLAMENCO MUSIC & DANCE ED PRGM EQUIP PRCHS GF   Bernalillo County LGD815

$100,000 Martínez J.

$100,000 O'Malley 

$10,000 Jaramillo 

$50,000 Block 

$175,000 Torres-Velásquez 

$30,000 Thomson 

$10,000 Sanchez 

$25,000 Lujan 

$50,000 Chávez E.

$10,000 Borrego 

$560,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/415 SANTA FE CO NP ESPANOLA SHELTER REN GF   Santa Fe County LGD892

$25,000 Stefanics 

$75,000 Jaramillo 

$50,000 Sanchez 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/  1 WESTSIDE BLVD MEDIANS CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD896

$10,000 Borrego 

$50,000 Little 

$60,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/398 SANDOVAL CO SHERIFF'S DEPT VEH PRCHS GF   Sandoval County LGD956

$100,000 Cullen 

$100,000 Hernandez JN

$500,000 Brandt 

$700,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/356 ROOSEVELT CO SOIL COMPACTOR PRCHS GF   Roosevelt County LGD994

$185,000 Boone 

$185,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/355 ROOSEVELT CO PADFOOT SOIL COMPACTOR PRCHS GF   Roosevelt County LGD996
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$215,000 Reeb 

$215,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/414 SANTA FE CO NP CORRECTIONAL REENTRY HSING ACQ GF   Santa Fe County LGD1010

$62,000 Szczepanski 

$25,000 Stefanics 

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$137,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/334 NORTH CENTRAL SWA VEH & EQUIP PRCHS GF   North Central Solid Waste Authority LGD1096

$100,000 Jaramillo 

$100,000 Shendo 

$100,000 Gonzales 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/333 NORTH CENTRAL SWA MAINT FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF   North Central Solid Waste Authority LGD1103

$50,000 Sanchez 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/393 SANDOVAL CO AMBULANCES PRCHS GF   Sandoval County LGD1114

$100,000 Hernandez JN

$25,000 Jaramillo 

$350,000 Block 

$475,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/282 HARDING CO WATER TRUCK PRCHS GF   Harding County LGD1124

$125,000 Chatfield 

$125,000 Woods 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/305 MCKINLEY CO REHOBOTH MCKINLEY CHRISTIAN HEALTH CARE SV GF   McKinley County LGD1138

$320,000 Johnson 

$320,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/458 MANZANO LAND GRANT HEAVY EQUIP PRCHS GF   Manzano Land Grant LGD1288

$50,000 Stefanics 

$150,000 Lord 
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$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/474 VALENCIA CO SPORTS CMPLX & FAIRGRNDS CONSTRUCT GF   Valencia County LGD1291

$250,000 Baca 

$200,000 Sanchez 

$350,000 Mirabal Moya 

$200,000 Armstrong 

$1,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/473 VALENCIA CO BLDGS IMPROVE GF   Valencia County LGD1292

$200,000 Charley 

$50,000 Stefanics 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/294 ALAMOGORDO BONITO LAKE FISHING & DAY USE AREA CONSTRU GF   Alamogordo LGD1297

$125,000 Townsend 

$125,000 Wilson 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/238 LA UNION WATERSHED DIST STRG BLDG CONSTRUCT GF   La Union Watershed District LGD1302

$300,000 Lara 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/457 MANZANO LAND GRANT FENCING INSTALL GF   Manzano Land Grant LGD1312

$75,000 Lord 

$55,000 López 

$130,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/383 SAN MIGUEL DEL BADO LAND GRANT HEAVY EQUIP PRCHS GF   San Miguel del Bado Land Grant-M LGD1322

$40,000 Stefanics 

$40,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/385 SAN MIGUEL DEL BADO LAND GRANT LAND/BLDG ACQ GF   San Miguel del Bado Land Grant-M LGD1325

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/384 SAN MIGUEL DEL BADO LAND GRANT HIST MUS IMPROVE GF   San Miguel del Bado Land Grant-M LGD1329
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$50,000 Gonzales 

$50,000 Stefanics 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/417 SANTA FE CO VALLE VISTA PUB HSING IMPROVE GF   Santa Fe County LGD1406

$50,000 Stefanics 

$260,000 McQueen 

$310,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/335 RIO ARRIBA CO AERIAL DATA PRJT EQUIP PRCHS GF   Rio Arriba County LGD1443

$65,000 Jaramillo 

$65,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/331 QUAY CO TRANSPORT TRUCK PRCHS GF   Quay County LGD1464

$150,000 Chatfield 

$150,000 Woods 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/338 RIO ARRIBA CO SFTY CMPLX CONSTRUCT GF   Rio Arriba County LGD1468

$75,000 Jaramillo 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/336 RIO ARRIBA CO FAIRGRNDS EVENT FCLTY CTR IMPROVE GF   Rio Arriba County LGD1479

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 15 BERN CO NP PRF ARTS CTR EQUIP PRCHS GF   Bernalillo County LGD1510

$95,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$100,000 Stewart 

$100,000 Berghmans 

$10,000 Borrego 

$305,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/381 SAN MIGUEL CO FAIRGRNDS IMPROVE GF   San Miguel County LGD1528

$50,000 Gonzales 

$150,000 Sanchez 
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$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/337 RIO ARRIBA CO PUB SFTY VEH PRCHS GF   Rio Arriba County LGD1542

$60,000 Herrera 

$65,000 Jaramillo 

$125,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/447 TAOS CO RESCUE VEH PRCHS GF   Taos County LGD1586

$50,000 Sanchez 

$25,000 Ortez 

$25,000 Herrera 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/303 MCKINLEY CO HEAVY EQUIP PRCHS GF   McKinley County LGD1608

$50,000 Abeyta 

$120,000 Johnson 

$300,000 Lundstrom 

$470,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/304 MCKINLEY CO INDUSTRIAL PK IMPROVE GF   McKinley County LGD1650

$1,000,000 Pinto 

$1,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/323 LA LUZ MDWCA & MSWA TRUCKS PRCHS GF   La Luz MDWCA & MSWA LGD1668

$120,000 Wilson 

$120,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/380 SAN MIGUEL CO EMERGENCY RESPONSE VEH PRCHS GF   San Miguel County LGD1697

$50,000 Gonzales 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/382 SAN MIGUEL CO PUB WORKS BLDG & FIRE STNS IMPROVE GF   San Miguel County LGD1710

$50,000 Gonzales 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/460 TORRANCE CO EMERGENCY MGMT FCLTY REN GF   Torrance County LGD1742

$50,000 Lord 
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$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/448 UNION DEL LLANO MDWCA BLDG CONSTRUCT GF   Union del Llano MDWCA LGD1759

$35,000 Ortez 

$40,000 Gonzales 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/218 COLFAX CO VEH PRCHS GF   Colfax County LGD1785

$50,000 Sanchez 

$100,000 Campos 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/321 NORTH CENTRAL RTD BUSES PRCHS GF   North Central  Regional Transit Dist LGD1793

$25,000 Herrera 

$100,000 Wirth 

$40,000 Trujillo 

$40,000 Stefanics 

$75,000 Jaramillo 

$100,000 Gonzales 

$100,000 Serrato 

$480,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/322 N CENTRAL RTD CHAMA BUS OPS FCLTY ACQ GF   North Central  Regional Transit Dist LGD1804

$50,000 Chandler 

$75,000 Jaramillo 

$125,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/446 TAOS CO AMALIA CMTY CTR BLDG DEMOLISH GF   Taos County LGD1809

$50,000 Ortez 

$125,000 Gonzales 

$175,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/306 NORTHWEST NM RGNL SWA MAINT SHOP DES GF   NWNM Solid Waste Authority LGD1813

$100,000 Garcia 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/416 SANTA FE CO SHERIFF'S OFC MOBILE COMMAND PRCHS GF   Santa Fe County LGD1853
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$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000 Lujan 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 16 BERN CO NP WORKFORCE TRAINING FCLTY EQUIP PRCHS GF   Bernalillo County LGD1867

$25,000 Herndon 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/296 LUNA CO ROAD DEPT HEAVY EQUIP PRCHS GF   Luna County LGD1906

$200,000 Jones 

$250,000 Ramos 

$50,000 Brantley 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 13 BERN CO NP FOOD BUS INCUBATOR & KITCHEN BLDG PRCHS GF   Bernalillo County LGD1938

$100,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$150,000 Stewart 

$250,000 O'Malley 

$50,000 Ortez 

$100,000 Anaya 

$75,000 Martínez J.

$50,000 López 

$775,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/217 COLFAX CO BACKHOE PRCHS GF   Colfax County LGD1982

$85,000 Woods 

$85,000 Chatfield 

$170,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/  2 BERN CO 4TH ST CTR FOR ALL AGES REN GF   Bernalillo County LGD2032

$45,000 Gurrola 

$75,000 Martínez J.

$250,000 Duhigg 

$1,000,000 O'Malley 

$1,370,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/  4 BERN CO BEHAVIORAL HEALTH CLINIC DESIGN GF   Bernalillo County LGD2037

$60,000 Gurrola 
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$10,000 Borrego 

$25,000 Garratt 

$100,000 Pope 

$75,000 López 

$75,000 Martínez J.

$100,000 Thomson 

$50,000 Hickey 

$100,000 Chávez E.

$595,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/235 DONA ANA CO MESQUITE CMTY CTR CONSTRUCT GF   Dona Ana County LGD2044

$300,000 Hamblen 

$140,000 Gallegos 

$440,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 17 BERN CO NP YOUTH TRAIN FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF   Bernalillo County LGD2048

$40,000 Borrego 

$40,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/285 HIDALGO CO GRADER PRCHS GF   Hidalgo County LGD2095

$350,000 Jones 

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/284 HIDALGO CO DUMP TRUCK PRCHS GF   Hidalgo County LGD2096

$150,000 Ramos 

$75,000 Jones 

$225,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/256 EDDY CO FAIRGRNDS IMPROVE GF   Eddy County LGD2097

$159,647 Townsend 

$300,000 Brown 

$200,000 Mason 

$158,000 Ezzell 

$200,000 Henry 

$1,017,647Project total after vetoes:

71/48/413 SANTA FE CO ELECTIONS MAILROOM CONSTRUCT GF   Santa Fe County LGD2160

$50,000 Szczepanski 
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$50,000 Serrato 

$100,000 McQueen 

$50,000 Lujan 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/437 SOCORRO CO VEH PRCHS GF   Socorro County LGD2252

$250,000 Sanchez 

$100,000 Brantley 

$200,000 Armstrong 

$550,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/418 SANTA FE CO WWATER VEH & EQUIP PRCHS GF   Santa Fe County LGD2256

$25,000 Stefanics 

$50,000 Romero A.

$225,000 Wirth 

$25,000 Lujan 

$325,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 22 BERN CO SHERIFF'S OFC VEH PRCHS GF   Bernalillo County LGD2264

$50,000 Little 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/377 LAS VEGAS LAND GRANT NORMAN L. KING STADIUM DESIGN GF   Las Vegas Land Grant LGD2266

$10,000 Sanchez 

$10,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/315 MORA CO VETERANS MEM CONSTRUCT GF   Mora County LGD2269

$150,000 Sanchez 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/397 SANDOVAL CO NP CMTY FOOD PANTRY VEH PRCHS GF   Sandoval County LGD2272

$90,000 Cullen 

$25,000 Hernandez JN

$50,000 Block 

$165,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/313 BUENA VISTA MDWC & SWA BACKHOE PRCHS GF   Buena Vista MDWC & SWA LGD2280
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$90,000 Campos 

$90,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/379 PENDARIES VILLAGE MDWCA WATER TANK FENCE CONSTRUCT GF   Pendaries Village MDWCA LGD2286

$130,000 Campos 

$130,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/226 DE BACA CO TRACTOR & TRAILER PRCHS GF   DeBaca County LGD2291

$225,000 Boone 

$225,000 Zamora 

$450,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/378 NORTH CENTRAL NM EDD BERNAL CMTY CTR EQUIP GF   North Central New Mexico Economi LGD2520

$25,000 Gonzales 

$25,000 Stefanics 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/491 NAVAJO CODE TALKERS MUSEUM CONSTRUCT GF LV  Navajo Prep LGD3703

$10,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$10,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/444 DFA URGENT & EMERGENCY INFRA FUND STATEWIDE - GF GF   DFA LGD3705

$4,690,000 Lujan Grisham 

$4,690,000Project total after vetoes:

71/22/24 VALENCIA CO ACUTE CARE HOSPITAL STB   Valencia County LGD3737

$3,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$3,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/22/20 SANTA FE PLAZA IMPROVE STB   GSD LGD3750

$1,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$1,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/22/23 URGENT & EMERGENCY INFRA FUND STATEWIDE - STB STB   DFA LGD3756

$310,000 Lujan Grisham 

$310,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/22/ 4 CHAVES CO CULTURAL PLAZA CONSTRUCT STB   LGD3779

$440,000 Statewide 

$440,000Project total after vetoes:

71/22/21 SIERRA CO PK IMPROVE STB   LGD3780

$620,000 Statewide 

$620,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/341 ABIQUIU LAND GRANT MLTPRPS CMTY CTR IMPROVE GF   Abiquiu Land Grant LGD125

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$100,000 Herrera 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/327 ALAMOGORDO POLICE VEH PRCHS GF   Alamogordo LGD1306

$320,000 Wilson 

$100,000 Block 

$420,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/326 ALAMOGORDO MUNI FCLTY IMPROVE GF   Alamogordo LGD1311

$300,000 Block 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/187 BERN CO NP CMTY EC DVLP VEH PRCHS & FCLTY REN GF   Bernalillo County LGD48

$90,000 García MP

$100,000 De La Cruz 

$50,000 Duhigg 

$50,000 Padilla 

$50,000 Stewart 

$20,000 Gurrola 

$360,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/109 ALB NP ARTS & DANCE PRGM BLDG IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD87

$10,000 Borrego 

$250,000 Hickey 

$50,000 Berghmans 

$50,000 Thomson 

$75,000 Cates 
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$100,000 Matthews 

$535,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/188 BERN CO NP CMTY SCHOOL CLOTHING PRJT EQUIP PRCHS GF   Bernalillo County LGD134

$30,000 Anaya 

$10,000 Borrego 

$15,000 Chávez E.

$10,000 Roybal Caballero 

$65,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 84 ALB JUAN TABO HILLS PK PH 3 CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD135

$100,000 Dixon 

$100,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 83 ALB JUAN TABO BIKE TRAIL CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD136

$50,000 Herndon 

$125,000 Dixon 

$175,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/133 ALB PIEDRA LISA PK PLAYGRND CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD137

$25,000 Hickey 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 82 ALB JEANNE BELLAMAH PK CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD138

$25,000 Herndon 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 96 ALB MANZANO MESA PICKLEBALL CMPLX CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD157

$100,000 Stewart 

$50,000 Thomson 

$100,000 Matthews 

$100,000 Dixon 

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/101 ALB MULTIGEN CTR ACQ GF   Albuquerque LGD158

$50,000 López 
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$150,000 Roybal Caballero 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/175 ALB WESTSIDE ANIMAL SHELTER CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD159

$15,000 Borrego 

$50,000 López 

$300,000 Chávez E.

$365,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 55 ALB CRESTVIEW BLUFF PARK CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD161

$75,000 Maestas 

$275,000 García MP

$50,000 López 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/173 ALB WESTGATE CMTY CTR CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD164

$200,000 Roybal Caballero 

$300,000 Chávez E.

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 54 ALB CONWAY WOOD CMTY CTR CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD182

$200,000 Borrego 

$100,000 Block 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/134 ALB POLICE TECH EQUIP PRCHS GF   Albuquerque LGD183

$100,000 Tobiassen 

$100,000 Sariñana 

$50,000 Lord 

$60,000 Gurrola 

$200,000 Dixon 

$100,000 Chavez N.

$75,000 Matthews 

$150,000 Figueroa 

$95,000 Borrego 

$930,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/139 ALB RAIL TRAIL BIO PK CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD187
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$150,000 Duhigg 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 53 ALB COMMERCIAL BLDG-TO-HSING REN GF   Albuquerque LGD188

$100,000 Duhigg 

$100,000 Hochman-Vigil 

$200,000 Dixon 

$100,000 Anyanonu 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/153 ALB SIERRA VISTA TENNIS CMPLX & POOL IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD190

$50,000 Garratt 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/176 ALB WESTSIDE EMERGENCY HSING SHELTER REN GF   Albuquerque LGD191

$150,000 Little 

$200,000 Borrego 

$100,000 Chávez E.

$100,000 Dixon 

$100,000 Roybal Caballero 

$100,000 Parajón 

$50,000 López 

$100,000 Berghmans 

$900,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 89 ALB LADERA GOLF COURSE IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD192

$25,000 Gurrola 

$150,000 Maestas 

$175,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/130 ALB PARKWEST PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD196

$75,000 Maestas 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/135 ALB PRESIDIO PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD197

$40,000 Gurrola 

$40,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/48/ 34 ALB AVALON PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD198

$100,000 Chávez E.

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/104 ALB N DOMINGO BACA PK AQUATIC CTR CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD209

$50,000 Berghmans 

$250,000 Stewart 

$2,000,000 Tobiassen 

$100,000 Figueroa 

$50,000 Block 

$1,000,000 Chavez N.

$25,000 Herndon 

$100,000 Pope 

$250,000 Matthews 

$100,000 Thomson 

$250,000 Torres-Velásquez 

$100,000 Hickey 

$50,000 Duhigg 

$4,325,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/147 ALB SAN MATEO & KATHRYN GROWERS MARKET PLAN GF   Albuquerque LGD210

$25,000 Thomson 

$100,000 Anyanonu 

$125,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/171 ALB VISTA DEL NORTE PK TRAIL CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD211

$100,000 O'Malley 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 90 ALB LOMA DEL NORTE PK CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD212

$100,000 Matthews 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 27 ALB ALAMEDA PK NP BB FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD213

$200,000 Tobiassen 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/48/ 32 ALB ARROYO DEL OSO GOLF COURSE CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD214

$200,000 Torres-Velásquez 

$200,000 Berghmans 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 85 ALB KEN SANCHEZ INDOOR SPORTS CMPLX CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD227

$250,000 Maestas 

$50,000 Garratt 

$25,000 Borrego 

$40,000 Gurrola 

$100,000 Martínez J.

$465,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/102 ALB MUSEUM ED CTR CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD270

$50,000 Gurrola 

$50,000 López 

$125,000 O'Malley 

$125,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$100,000 Figueroa 

$125,000 Duhigg 

$75,000 Cates 

$200,000 Brandt 

$15,000 Borrego 

$50,000 Hickey 

$25,000 Herndon 

$57,000 Hernandez JN

$75,000 Block 

$50,000 Matthews 

$50,000 Hochman-Vigil 

$25,000 Garratt 

$75,000 Martínez J.

$1,272,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 59 ALB EISENHOWER POOL CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD303

$50,000 Thomson 

$25,000 Herndon 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/48/ 78 ALB HOLIDAY PK CMTY CTR IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD307

$50,000 Herndon 

$75,000 Matthews 

$200,000 Figueroa 

$50,000 Hickey 

$375,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 73 ALB HAHN PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD309

$50,000 Herndon 

$200,000 Figueroa 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 87 ALB LA PALOMA PK EQUIP PRCHS GF   Albuquerque LGD311

$150,000 Figueroa 

$75,000 Torres-Velásquez 

$225,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 60 ALB ELENA GALLEGOS OPEN SPACE IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD313

$25,000 Lord 

$50,000 Hickey 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 25 ALB ABQ BIOPARK BUGARIUM REN GF   Albuquerque LGD320

$50,000 García MP

$20,000 Gurrola 

$25,000 Little 

$100,000 Martínez J.

$25,000 Hochman-Vigil 

$15,000 Borrego 

$10,000 Anyanonu 

$50,000 Stewart 

$100,000 Tobiassen 

$100,000 Matthews 

$495,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/184 BERN CO MESA DEL SOL RGNL OUTDOOR SPORTS IMPROVE GF   Bernalillo County LGD331

$100,000 Dixon 

$40,000 Thomson 
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$140,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/190 BERN CO SANDIA RANCH CONSTRUCT GF   Bernalillo County LGD352

$100,000 Hochman-Vigil 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/124 ALB NP SCI CTR & CHLD MUS CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD353

$50,000 Duhigg 

$100,000 Stewart 

$50,000 Padilla 

$200,000 Figueroa 

$50,000 Block 

$50,000 Berghmans 

$50,000 Thomson 

$100,000 Matthews 

$25,000 Little 

$50,000 Hernandez JN

$50,000 Cullen 

$25,000 Herndon 

$100,000 Chavez N.

$25,000 Garratt 

$10,000 Borrego 

$50,000 Hickey 

$985,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 30 ALB ANDERSON ABRUZZO INTRNATL BALLOON MUS CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD358

$50,000 Chavez N.

$200,000 Cates 

$25,000 De La Cruz 

$275,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/189 BERN CO NP EDWARD C. SANDOVAL N VALLEY BB CMPLX CONSTR GF   Bernalillo County LGD360

$100,000 Martínez J.

$930,000 Statewide 

$25,000 López 

$1,055,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/183 BERN CO INTRNATL DIST HSING CONSTRUCT GF VETO  Bernalillo County LGD372
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$200,000 Anaya 

$100,000 Thomson 

$0Project total after vetoes:

71/48/185 BERN CO MOBILE CMTY CTR VEH PRCHS GF   Bernalillo County LGD373

$100,000 Torres-Velásquez 

$200,000 Anaya 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/186 BERN CO NP ALTAMONT PK BB CPLX IMPROVE GF   Bernalillo County LGD394

$250,000 Chavez N.

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 77 ALB HMLS SHELTER PGRND INSTALL GF   Albuquerque LGD430

$220,000 Anaya 

$50,000 López 

$100,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$370,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/162 ALB TEEN RECREATION CTR REN GF   Albuquerque LGD444

$200,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/121 ALB NP RAILYARD MUS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD525

$106,685 Cates 

$50,000 Padilla 

$100,000 O'Malley 

$300,000 Brandt 

$100,000 Block 

$25,000 Herndon 

$170,000 García MP

$50,000 Cullen 

$10,000 Borrego 

$50,000 De La Cruz 

$961,685Project total after vetoes:

71/48/132 ALB PAT HURLEY PK PGRND REN GF   Albuquerque LGD552

$30,000 Gurrola 
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$30,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 75 ALB HAZELDINE PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD553

$40,000 García MP

$40,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 94 ALB MAIN LIB HVAC SYS CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD599

$75,000 Martínez J.

$100,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$100,000 Pope 

$100,000 O'Malley 

$60,000 Thornton 

$50,000 Berghmans 

$50,000 Torres-Velásquez 

$100,000 Chávez E.

$5,000 Borrego 

$100,000 Duhigg 

$25,000 De La Cruz 

$765,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/100 ALB MILE HIGH PK NP BB IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD689

$25,000 Herndon 

$75,000 Sariñana 

$25,000 Thomson 

$50,000 Stewart 

$175,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 31 ALB APINH CTR ACQ GF   Albuquerque LGD696

$150,000 Martínez J.

$150,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$150,000 Szczepanski 

$50,000 Roybal Caballero 

$300,000 Parajón 

$150,000 Stewart 

$150,000 Anyanonu 

$50,000 Cates 

$150,000 Martinez A.

$150,000 Herndon 
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$1,450,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/128 ALB NW LIB IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD764

$25,000 Little 

$100,000 Borrego 

$125,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 80 ALB INTRNATL DIST LIB HVAC IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD767

$100,000 Sariñana 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/123 ALB NP S RR/RAILYARD INFRA REN GF   Albuquerque LGD826

$100,000 O'Malley 

$50,000 López 

$25,000 Thomson 

$25,000 Matthews 

$25,000 Herndon 

$10,000 Borrego 

$235,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/141 ALB RIO GRANDE TRIANGLE DOG PK CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD840

$70,000 García MP

$70,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/168 ALB USS ALBUQUERQUE MEM CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD855

$10,000 Borrego 

$20,000 Gurrola 

$30,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 67 ALB FIRE STN 4 CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD864

$200,000 Nava 

$75,000 Martínez J.

$275,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 93 ALB LOS POBLANOS OPEN SPACE CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD869

$50,000 Torres-Velásquez 

$100,000 Duhigg 
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$5,000 Sariñana 

$100,000 Hochman-Vigil 

$255,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/149 ALB SANDIA VISTA DOG PARK CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD873

$55,000 Sariñana 

$50,000 Stewart 

$105,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 76 ALB HIGHLAND POOL IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD875

$200,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/146 ALB SAN ANTONIO OXBOW OPEN SPACE PUB ART INSTALL GF   Albuquerque LGD876

$100,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$70,000 Gurrola 

$75,000 Little 

$5,000 Borrego 

$100,000 Pope 

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 52 ALB CMTY SFTY DEPT TECH PRCHS GF   Albuquerque LGD878

$100,000 López 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 63 ALB FIRE RESCUE SE TRANSPORT UNIT PRCHS GF   Albuquerque LGD881

$25,000 Anyanonu 

$75,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/145 ALB SAN ANTONIO OXBOW ADDITION IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD882

$35,000 Gurrola 

$35,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 28 ALB ALAMOSA PARK & SKATEPARK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD883

$100,000 López 
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$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/118 ALB NP MANZANO MESA PK BB FLD IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD884

$50,000 Dixon 

$50,000 Stewart 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/111 ALB NP COMANCHE S PK  BB FCLTY IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD893

$50,000 Block 

$100,000 Berghmans 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/119 ALB NP MARIPOSA BASIN PK BB IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD894

$180,000 Pope 

$180,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/122 ALB NP REDLANDS PK  BB FCLTY IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD895

$75,000 Maestas 

$30,000 Gurrola 

$105,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 66 ALB FIRE RESCUE TRAIN ACAD FCLTY IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD901

$225,000 Torres-Velásquez 

$50,000 De La Cruz 

$100,000 Block 

$375,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 62 ALB FIRE RESCUE REHAB VEH PRCHS GF   Albuquerque LGD910

$25,000 Little 

$100,000 Berghmans 

$100,000 Tobiassen 

$225,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 64 ALB FIRE RESCUE STN 16 ENGINE PRCHS GF   Albuquerque LGD911

$50,000 Chavez N.

$100,000 Herndon 

$200,000 Hickey 

Friday, March 20, 2026 Page 130 of 21210:48 AM Chart Funded Projects by County w/ Sponsor



Capital Outlay Projects

Chart by Agency with Sponsors

Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

$85,000 Matthews 

$150,000 Figueroa 

$585,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 65 ALB FIRE RESCUE STN 17 ENGINE PRCHS GF   Albuquerque LGD913

$100,000 Block 

$75,000 Garratt 

$100,000 Pope 

$50,000 Gurrola 

$100,000 O'Malley 

$25,000 Little 

$100,000 Borrego 

$550,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/140 ALB RAIL YARDS HSING FEASIBILITY PLAN GF   Albuquerque LGD929

$60,000 García MP

$40,000 O'Malley 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 61 ALB FIRE RESCUE HVAC RPLC GF   Albuquerque LGD937

$50,000 O'Malley 

$50,000 Chavez N.

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/167 ALB UPTOWN CONNECT PRJT CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD965

$100,000 Parajón 

$100,000 Thomson 

$100,000 Torres-Velásquez 

$100,000 Berghmans 

$250,000 Stewart 

$650,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/117 ALB NP KITCHEN FCLTY IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD978

$100,000 Anyanonu 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 38 ALB BALLOON FIESTA PK INFRA IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD990

$100,000 Berghmans 
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$25,000 Matthews 

$10,000 Borrego 

$200,000 Duhigg 

$100,000 Block 

$435,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 74 ALB HARWOOD LINEAR PK CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD995

$100,000 O'Malley 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/178 ALB YOUNG ADULT SHELTER CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD1029

$300,000 Sariñana 

$150,000 Parajón 

$100,000 Torres-Velásquez 

$50,000 Berghmans 

$50,000 López 

$200,000 Anaya 

$100,000 O'Malley 

$50,000 Chavez N.

$30,000 Roybal Caballero 

$25,000 Gurrola 

$90,000 Matthews 

$100,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$100,000 Thomson 

$1,345,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 58 ALB EAST SAN JOSE POOL IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1048

$150,000 Romero GA

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 71 ALB GATEWAY WEST OUTDOOR & ANNEX CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD1052

$50,000 López 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 49 ALB CENTRAL & UNSER LIB IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1057

$30,000 Gurrola 

$30,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/48/ 35 ALB AZTEC PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1063

$30,000 Thomson 

$50,000 Figueroa 

$80,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 57 ALB DULCINEA PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1067

$100,000 Duhigg 

$100,000 Martínez J.

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/165 ALB TOM BOLACK URBAN FOREST PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1070

$150,000 Anaya 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 44 ALB BENNIE HARGROVE PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1071

$75,000 Herndon 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 50 ALB CHELWOOD PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1075

$25,000 Hickey 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/154 ALB SISTER CITIES PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1078

$50,000 Torres-Velásquez 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/174 ALB WESTGATE HEIGHTS PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1087

$110,000 Roybal Caballero 

$110,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/170 ALB VILLELA PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1093

$100,000 Parajón 

$300,000 Berghmans 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/156 ALB SUMMER HILLS PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1098

$50,000 Herndon 
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$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 33 ALB ARROYO DEL OSO PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1100

$100,000 Torres-Velásquez 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/163 ALB TERRAZAS PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1110

$50,000 Little 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 39 ALB BALLOON FIESTA PK NP BB CMPLX IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1142

$250,000 Chavez N.

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/142 ALB RIVERVIEW PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1147

$45,000 Borrego 

$45,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/177 ALB WORKERS MEM PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1163

$300,000 Parajón 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/164 ALB TIJERAS ARROYO BIOZONE ED FCLTY IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1167

$100,000 Thornton 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 88 ALB LA PALOMITA PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1174

$100,000 Thomson 

$200,000 Figueroa 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 42 ALB BEL AIR-MIRAMONTES PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1176

$300,000 Parajón 

$500,000 Berghmans 

$800,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 29 ALB ALTURA PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1179
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$100,000 Parajón 

$100,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/114 ALB NP GARDEN CTR IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1181

$50,000 Stewart 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 46 ALB BICYCLE & PEDESTRIAN CROSSINGS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1194

$100,000 Parajón 

$25,000 Thomson 

$100,000 Berghmans 

$225,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/106 ALB NM VET MEM PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1200

$10,000 Ramos 

$25,000 Sariñana 

$35,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 72 ALB GENEIVA'S ARROYO & LOWELL GREENWAY CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD1202

$150,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 81 ALB INTRNATL DIST LIB PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1229

$200,000 Stewart 

$200,000 Anyanonu 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/22/ 1 ALB LOS ALTOS PK IMPROVE STB  G Albuquerque LGD1231

$500,000 Lujan Grisham 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 43 ALB BENNIE ARAGON PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1233

$250,000 Padilla 

$100,000 Chávez E.

$350,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/48/ 95 ALB MALOOF AIR PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1339

$25,000 Garratt 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/172 ALB WEST SIDE SPLASH PAD IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1343

$500,000 Maestas 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 37 ALB BALLOON FIESTA PK GOLF & EVENT CTR IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1344

$100,000 O'Malley 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 56 ALB DANIEL WEBSTER PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1345

$25,000 Herndon 

$100,000 Sariñana 

$250,000 Stewart 

$375,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 40 ALB BALLOON FIESTA PK RESTRM UPGRADE GF   Albuquerque LGD1346

$25,000 Herndon 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 36 ALB BALLOON FIESTA PK AV PRCHS GF   Albuquerque LGD1347

$50,000 Chavez N.

$50,000 López 

$50,000 Duhigg 

$60,000 García MP

$210,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/151 ALB SANTA BARBARA-MARTINEZTOWN PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1352

$75,000 Martínez J.

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/169 ALB VENTANA RANCH PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1359

$50,000 Little 

$300,000 Pope 
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$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 48 ALB CALABACILLAS ARROYO TRAIL IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1361

$50,000 Little 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 98 ALB MESA DEL SOL FIRE AND POLICE SUBSTN CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD1383

$150,000 Romero GA

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/105 ALB NE PLAYGRND & PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1388

$75,000 Torres-Velásquez 

$50,000 Stewart 

$100,000 Tobiassen 

$225,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/152 ALB SE PGRND & PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1391

$250,000 Romero GA

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/161 ALB SW PGRND PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1392

$50,000 Padilla 

$100,000 Romero GA

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/129 ALB NW PARKS & PLAYGROUND MPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1394

$156,500 Block 

$50,000 Little 

$45,000 Borrego 

$251,500Project total after vetoes:

71/48/116 ALB NP INSPIRATION & ACHIEVEMENT CTR PLAN GF   Albuquerque LGD1431

$25,000 Ramos 

$40,000 Baca 

$45,000 Sharer 

$100,000 Maestas 

$120,000 Lanier 
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$100,000 Block 

$10,000 Borrego 

$50,000 Cates 

$10,000 Gurrola 

$100,000 Martinez A.

$100,000 Tobiassen 

$700,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 68 ALB FIRE STN 8 CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD1442

$100,000 Dixon 

$50,000 Hickey 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 92 ALB LOS ALTOS GOLF COURSE IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1444

$25,000 De La Cruz 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/115 ALB NP GENOCIDE MUS CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD1445

$150,000 Stewart 

$10,000 Borrego 

$50,000 Herndon 

$500,000 Brandt 

$50,000 Matthews 

$760,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 45 ALB BETSY PATTERSON POOL IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1450

$50,000 Thomson 

$100,000 Berghmans 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/166 ALB TOWER POND PK & WESTGATE PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1456

$80,000 García MP

$100,000 Roybal Caballero 

$50,000 López 

$75,000 Chávez E.

$305,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/148 ALB SAN PEDRO LIB UPGRADE GF   Albuquerque LGD1489
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$100,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$100,000 Anyanonu 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 51 ALB CHERRY HILLS LIB UPGRADE GF   Albuquerque LGD1492

$125,000 Torres-Velásquez 

$200,000 Figueroa 

$200,000 Tobiassen 

$100,000 Matthews 

$625,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/182 BERN CO HISTORIC HILAND THEATER IMPROVE GF VETO  Bernalillo County LGD1504

$50,000 Stewart 

$10,000 Borrego 

$100,000 Berghmans 

$100,000 Anyanonu 

$0Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 79 ALB HOMELESS SVCS VEH PRCHS GF   Albuquerque LGD1517

$35,000 Roybal Caballero 

$50,000 López 

$85,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/157 ALB SUNPORT POOL UPGRADE GF   Albuquerque LGD1531

$1,000,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$1,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/144 ALB RT 66 VISITOR CTR CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD1535

$10,000 Borrego 

$100,000 O'Malley 

$110,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/125 ALB NP TECH TRAINING EQUIP PRCHS GF   Albuquerque LGD1553

$39,000 Padilla 

$39,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/107 ALB NP AFRICAN AMERICAN MUS ACQ GF   Albuquerque LGD1582
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$100,000 Herndon 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/113 ALB NP FOOD DISTRIB FCLTY EQUIP PRCHS GF   Albuquerque LGD1691

$50,000 Block 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/110 ALB NP BEHAVIORAL HEALTH FCLTY EQUIP PRCHS GF   Albuquerque LGD1693

$7,000 Sariñana 

$100,000 Hickey 

$107,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 47 ALB BIKE TRAIL WAYFINDING IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1713

$25,000 Herndon 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/143 ALB RT 66 IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1720

$25,000 Herndon 

$10,000 Borrego 

$35,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 41 ALB BARELAS PK PH 2 IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1741

$225,000 García MP

$200,000 O'Malley 

$425,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/131 ALB PAT HURLEY PK & TRAILS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1749

$30,000 Gurrola 

$30,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/155 ALB SOUTH SAN JOSE PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1754

$250,000 Romero GA

$250,000 Padilla 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 99 ALB MESA VERDE PK IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1760

$125,000 Anyanonu 
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$100,000 Stewart 

$225,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/160 ALB SW MESA PUB SFTY FCLTY IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1777

$50,000 Roybal Caballero 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/137 ALB PUB LIB REN GF   Albuquerque LGD1781

$25,000 Hickey 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/138 ALB PUB RESTROOM INSTALL GF   Albuquerque LGD1794

$25,000 Herndon 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 97 ALB MCKINLEY NBRHD TEEN CTR CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD1802

$225,000 Parajón 

$150,000 Berghmans 

$375,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/126 ALB NP TED M. GALLEGOS CMTY CTR IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1846

$50,000 Block 

$70,000 Gurrola 

$75,000 Maestas 

$150,000 Chávez E.

$345,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/108 ALB NP ANIMAL TRANSPORT VEH PRCHS GF   Albuquerque LGD1849

$30,000 Gurrola 

$100,000 Thornton 

$100,000 Stewart 

$50,000 Block 

$100,000 Berghmans 

$25,000 Matthews 

$50,000 Herndon 

$75,000 Chávez E.

$75,000 Little 
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$605,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/112 ALB NP FOOD BUS INCUBATOR & KITCHEN VAN PRCHS GF   Albuquerque LGD1903

$50,000 Anyanonu 

$10,000 Gurrola 

$50,000 Roybal Caballero 

$110,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 70 ALB GATEWAY CTR HEALTH SVC FCLTY IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1909

$100,000 Hickey 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 86 ALB LA BOCA NEGRA HORSEMAN'S CMPLX CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD1944

$25,000 Garratt 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/158 ALB SW GUNSHOT DETECTION SYS EQUIP INSTALL GF   Albuquerque LGD1977

$100,000 López 

$100,000 Roybal Caballero 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/159 ALB SW MESA & S VALLEY PARKS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD1983

$100,000 De La Cruz 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/180 ALBUQUERQUE METRO ARROYO FLOOD CONTROL AUTH LADERA GF   Albuquerque Metro Arroyo Flood C LGD2115

$450,000 Maestas 

$450,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/103 ALB N CORRIDOR AFFORDABLE HSING CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD2121

$25,000 Herndon 

$50,000 Gurrola 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/179 ALBUQUERQUE METRO ARROYO FLOOD CONTROL AUTH EQUIP P GF   Albuquerque Metro Arroyo Flood C LGD2145

$75,000 Matthews 
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$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/181 ALBUQUERQUE METRO ARROYO FLOOD CONTROL AUTH REMOTE GF   Albuquerque Metro Arroyo Flood C LGD2156

$25,000 Chávez E.

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/136 ALB PUB LIB NW QUADRANT IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque LGD2187

$25,000 Garratt 

$50,000 Gurrola 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/127 ALB NP YOUTH CREATIVE ARTS MENTORING PROGRAM EQUIP PR GF   Albuquerque LGD2226

$25,000 Duhigg 

$10,000 Gurrola 

$35,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/120 ALB NP MOBILE BATHRM PRCHS GF   Albuquerque LGD2265

$25,000 Tobiassen 

$25,000 Thomson 

$25,000 Chávez E.

$100,000 Cates 

$25,000 Matthews 

$25,000 Garratt 

$25,000 Brandt 

$25,000 Hickey 

$275,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/150 ALB SANTA BARBARA-MARTINEZTOWN MULTIGEN CTR CONSTRUC GF   Albuquerque LGD2282

$150,000 O'Malley 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 91 ALB LOS ALTOS GOLF COURSE CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD2285

$50,000 Thomson 

$50,000 Sariñana 

$50,000 Hochman-Vigil 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/48/ 26 ALB AFFORDABLE HOUSING CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque LGD2287

$100,000 Martínez J.

$50,000 Gurrola 

$100,000 Figueroa 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/ 69 ALB FIREFIGHTER WELLNESS CTR CONSTRUCT & EQUIP GF   Albuquerque LGD3708

$3,500,000 Lujan Grisham 

$3,500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/342 RIO ARRIBA CO ALCALDE PLAYGRND CONSTRUCT GF   Rio Arriba County LGD1598

$50,000 Sanchez 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/219 ANGEL FIRE AFFORDABLE WORKFORCE HSING CONSTRUCT GF   Angel Fire LGD1008

$100,000 Sanchez 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/240 ANTHONY ANIMAL CTRL VEH PRCHS GF   Anthony LGD2172

$80,000 Cervantes 

$150,000 Gallegos 

$230,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/276 ANTON CHICO LAND GRANT ADMIN BLDG CONSTRUCT GF   Anton Chico Land Grant LGD1503

$200,000 Campos 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/449 ARROYO HONDO ARRIBA CMTY LAND GRANT ACQ GF   Arroyo Hondo Arriba Community La LGD178

$30,000 García MP

$100,000 Ortez 

$100,000 Serrato 

$230,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/450 ARROYO HONDO ARRIBA LAND GRANT HEAVY EQUIP PRCHS GF   Arroyo Hondo Land Grant LGD800

$50,000 López 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/48/259 ARTESIA FIRE DEPT ENGINE PRCHS GF   Artesia LGD174

$100,000 Henry 

$100,000 Mason 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/258 ARTESIA FIRE DEPT CARDIAC MONITORS PRCHS GF   Artesia LGD511

$350,000 Ezzell 

$100,000 Henry 

$450,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/260 ARTESIA FIRE DEPT SCBA PRCHS GF   Artesia LGD512

$311,697 Mason 

$88,303 Townsend 

$150,000 Henry 

$550,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/257 ARTESIA CITY HALL REN GF   Artesia LGD513

$250,000 Mason 

$250,000 Townsend 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/22/10 ARTESIA TENNIS CT IMPROVE STB   LGD3775

$500,000 Statewide 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/262 ARTESIA SPEC HOSP DIST PATIENT BEDS EQUIP PRCHS GF   Artesia Special Hospital District LGD923

$113,303 Mason 

$236,697 Townsend 

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/264 ARTESIA SPEC HOSP DIST TRIAGE CART RPLC GF   Artesia Special Hospital District LGD928

$150,000 Townsend 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/261 ARTESIA SPEC HOSP DIST OPERATING RM UPGRADE GF   Artesia Special Hospital District LGD934

$75,000 Henry 
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$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/263 ARTESIA SPEC HOSP DIST PHONE SYS UPGRADE GF   Artesia Special Hospital District LGD941

$675,000 Scott 

$675,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/362 AZTEC PUB SFTY VEH PRCHS GF   Aztec LGD713

$250,000 Hall II 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/270 BAYARD CMTY PK NP BB FLDS IMPROVE GF   Bayard LGD369

$100,000 Terrazas 

$150,000 Ramos 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/475 BELEN VIVIAN FLDS CONSTRUCT GF   Belen LGD1318

$100,000 Mirabal Moya 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/22/25 BELEN PUMP TRACK CONSTRUCT STB   LGD3760

$1,000,000 Statewide 

$1,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/399 BERNALILLO FIRE STN CONSTRUCT GF   Bernalillo LGD827

$500,000 Lente 

$1,000,000 Nava 

$500,000 Martinez A.

$2,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/400 SANDOVAL CO SENA BLDG EL ZOCALO PLAZA REN GF   Sandoval County LGD966

$100,000 Nava 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/364 BLOOMFIELD VEREDA DEL RIO SAN JUAN IMPROVE GF   Bloomfield LGD1139

$500,000 Lanier 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/48/363 BLOOMFIELD FIRE STN 1 IMPROVE GF   Bloomfield LGD1205

$550,000 Hall II 

$550,000 Lanier 

$1,100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/476 BOSQUE FARMS ANIMAL CONTROL VEH PRCHS GF   Bosque Farms LGD249

$71,000 Baca 

$40,000 Stefanics 

$111,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/478 BOSQUE FARMS POLICE DEPT VEH PRCHS GF   Bosque Farms LGD250

$208,000 Baca 

$208,000 Sanchez 

$416,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/477 BOSQUE FARMS POLICE DEPT ELEC BICYCLE PRCHS GF   Bosque Farms LGD251

$15,000 Baca 

$15,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/265 CARLSBAD EMS AMBULANCE PRCHS GF   Carlsbad LGD133

$300,000 Mason 

$300,000 Gallegos 

$600,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/266 EDDY CO CENTRAL DISPATCH CTR CONSTRUCT GF   Eddy County LGD301

$500,000 Brown 

$500,000 Gallegos 

$1,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/22/13 CARRIZOZO CMTY PK IMPROVE STB   Carrizozo LGD122

$570,000 Statewide 

$570,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/343 RIO ARRIBA CO CEBOLLA CMTY CTR PK CONSTRUCT GF   Rio Arriba County LGD542

$25,000 Jaramillo 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/48/344 CHAMA CMTY FCLTY REN GF   Chama LGD1842

$75,000 Herrera 

$100,000 Shendo 

$175,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/328 OTERO CO PUB SFTY FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF   Otero County LGD708

$372,000 Henry 

$398,030 Townsend 

$770,030Project total after vetoes:

71/48/192 CHILILI LAND GRANT EQUIP YARD CONSTRUCT GF   Chilili Land Grant LGD73

$50,000 Lord 

$200,000 Thornton 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/471 CLAYTON LIB/CIVIC BLDG IMPROVE GF   Clayton LGD390

$200,000 Woods 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/329 CLOUDCROFT VOL FIRE DEPT EMERGENCY SIREN SYS INSTALL GF   Cloudcroft LGD985

$100,000 Vincent 

$315,759 Townsend 

$100,000 Henry 

$515,759Project total after vetoes:

71/22/ 7 CLOVIS PK & PGRND IMPROVE STB   Clovis LGD914

$3,000,000 Statewide 

$3,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/224 CLOVIS NP FOOD BANK HVAC CONSTRUCT GF   Clovis LGD935

$75,000 Zamora 

$75,000 Woods 

$75,000 Boone 

$75,000 Reeb 

$75,000 Chatfield 

$375,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/48/223 CLOVIS MAIN ST IMPROVE GF   Clovis LGD1870

$225,000 Reeb 

$225,000Project total after vetoes:

71/68/4 CLOVIS ANIMAL SHELTER CONSTRUCT CDPF   LGD3778

$2,960,000  

$2,960,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/298 COLUMBUS VEH PRCHS GF   Columbus LGD991

$120,000 Ramos 

$80,000 Jones 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/297 COLUMBUS ALBERT FLDS PK IMPROVE GF   Columbus LGD992

$80,000 Jones 

$120,000 Ramos 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/16/4 CORRALES FIRE SUPPRESSION LINE CONSTRUCT STB  G Corrales LGD637

$1,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$125,000 Cates 

$300,000 Nava 

$1,425,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/401 CORRALES BOSQUE ACCESS IMPROVE CONSTRUCT GF   Corrales LGD640

$150,000 Cates 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/402 CORRALES POLICE DEPT VEH & EQUIP PRCHS GF   Corrales LGD822

$200,000 Nava 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/403 CUBA POLICE DEPT SEARCH & RESCUE VEH PRCHS GF   Cuba LGD274

$100,000 Shendo 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/22/17 CUBA PARK CONSTRUCT STB   LGD3770
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$610,000 Statewide 

$610,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/299 DEMING MOBILE CRIME UNIT EQUIP PRCHS GF   Deming LGD577

$150,000 Ramos 

$150,000 Jones 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/300 DEMING MULTI-USE PATHS CONSTRUCT GF   Deming LGD581

$200,000 Jones 

$100,000 Ramos 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/301 DEMING PK IMPROVE GF   Deming LGD582

$100,000 Ramos 

$150,000 Jones 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/302 DEMING PUB SFTY FCLTY REN GF   Deming LGD1235

$65,000 Jones 

$65,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/357 ELIDA TRASH UTLTY VEH PRCHS GF   Elida LGD1047

$225,000 Reeb 

$225,000 Boone 

$450,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/461 ENCINO CMTY CTR IMPROVE GF   Encino LGD1090

$50,000 Gonzales 

$50,000 Stefanics 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/462 ENCINO TRACTOR AND MOWER VEH PRCHS GF   Encino LGD1099

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/345 ESPANOLA CITY HALL ROOF RPLC GF   Espanola LGD614

Friday, March 20, 2026 Page 150 of 21210:48 AM Chart Funded Projects by County w/ Sponsor



Capital Outlay Projects

Chart by Agency with Sponsors

Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

$500,000 Herrera 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/349 RIO ARRIBA CO RGNL DETENTION FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF   Rio Arriba County LGD1507

$75,000 Jaramillo 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/347 RIO ARRIBA CO ASSESSOR'S OFC VEH PRCHS GF   Rio Arriba County LGD1529

$100,000 Sanchez 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/348 RIO ARRIBA CO RECREATION CTR CONSTRUCT GF   Rio Arriba County LGD1681

$200,000 Jaramillo 

$100,000 Chandler 

$400,000 Herrera 

$100,000 Sanchez 

$100,000 Gonzales 

$900,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/346 ESPANOLA POLICE EQUIP PRCHS GF  G Espanola LGD1949

$2,500,000 Lujan Grisham 

$100,000 Sanchez 

$2,600,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/463 ESTANCIA REC FCLTY IMPROVE GF   Estancia LGD534

$50,000 Stefanics 

$150,000 Lord 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/464 TORRANCE CO ADMIN BLDG CONSTRUCT GF   Torrance County LGD1170

$300,000 Thornton 

$85,000 Stefanics 

$250,000 Lord 

$150,000 Gonzales 

$785,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/465 TORRANCE CO SFTY COM EQUIP PRCHS GF   Torrance County LGD1408

Friday, March 20, 2026 Page 151 of 21210:48 AM Chart Funded Projects by County w/ Sponsor



Capital Outlay Projects

Chart by Agency with Sponsors

Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

$100,000 Lord 

$50,000 Stefanics 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/370 SAN JUAN CO SAN JUAN RGNL MED CTR HEAT EXCHANGER PRCH GF   San Juan County LGD1007

$120,000 Sharer 

$120,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/368 SAN JUAN CO SAN JUAN RGNL MED CTR COOLING TOWERS PRCH GF   San Juan County LGD1013

$250,000 Sharer 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/369 SAN JUAN CO SAN JUAN RGNL MED CTR FIRE PUMPS EQUIP PRCH GF   San Juan County LGD1015

$45,000 Abeyta 

$45,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/373 SAN JUAN CO SAN JUAN RGNL MED CTR WATER HEAT EXCHANGE GF   San Juan County LGD1017

$95,000 Sharer 

$95,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/372 SAN JUAN CO SAN JUAN RGNL MED CTR REVERSE OSMOSIS UNIT GF   San Juan County LGD1019

$75,000 Hernandez JF

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/374 SAN JUAN CO SAN JUAN RGNL MED CTR WATER PUMPS EQUIP PR GF   San Juan County LGD1021

$80,000 Sharer 

$80,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/371 SAN JUAN CO SAN JUAN RGNL MED CTR MED AIR & VACUUM EQUI GF   San Juan County LGD1026

$270,000 Sharer 

$270,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/365 FARMINGTON POLICE VEH RPLC GF   Farmington LGD1550

$200,000 Hernandez JF

$200,000 Hall II 

$200,000 Duncan 

$200,000 Montoya 
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$800,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/366 FARMINGTON RADIO TRANSMITTER UPGRADE GF   Farmington LGD1552

$400,000 Montoya 

$400,000 Lanier 

$800,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/367 FARMINGTON SECURITY CAM SYS EXPAND GF   Farmington LGD1568

$390,000 Hall II 

$390,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/472 FOLSOM SKID STEER & TRAILER PRCHS GF   Folsom LGD1159

$62,500 Woods 

$62,500 Chatfield 

$125,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/229 FORT SUMNER YOUTH CTR RPLC GF   Fort Sumner LGD1271

$125,000 Zamora 

$120,000 Boone 

$245,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/228 FORT SUMNER VILLAGE HALL IMPROVE GF   Fort Sumner LGD1277

$230,000 Boone 

$230,000 Zamora 

$460,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/227 DE BACA CO EMERGENCY COM EQUIP PRCHS GF   DeBaca County LGD2292

$100,000 Zamora 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/312 NW NM COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS BLDG IMPROVE GF   Northwest NM Council of Governm LGD1538

$80,000 Johnson 

$80,000Project total after vetoes:

71/22/15 MCKINLEY CO RED ROCK PK IMPROVE STB   McKinley County LGD1635

$3,000,000 Statewide 

$150,000 Muñoz 
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$3,150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/307 GALLUP AFFORDABLE & WORKFORCE HSING DVLP GF   Gallup LGD1904

$200,000 Johnson 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/308 GALLUP NP DOMESTIC VIOLENCE SHELTER REN GF   Gallup LGD2056

$500,000 Pinto 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/309 GALLUP NP INDUSTRIAL WORKFORCE BLDG CONSTRUCT GF   Gallup LGD2134

$100,000 Lundstrom 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/310 GALLUP RGNL LIB ACQ GF   Gallup LGD2513

$100,000 Johnson 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/22/14 GALLUP JOE VARGAS MEM CMPLX TURF INSTALL STB   LGD3773

$1,000,000  

$1,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/209 CIBOLA CO EMERGENCY GENERATOR INSTALL GF   Cibola County LGD988

$200,000 Garcia 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/213 GRANTS HEAVY EQUIP PRCHS GF   Grants LGD1574

$200,000 Muñoz 

$200,000 Garcia 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/214 GRANTS POLICE STN REN GF   Grants LGD1585

$100,000 Muñoz 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/211 GRANTS DOMESTIC VIOLENCE SHELTER CONSTRUCT GF   Grants LGD1593

$125,000 Abeyta 
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$125,000Project total after vetoes:

71/68/1 GRANTS FIRE STN CONSTRUCT CDPF   Grants LGD1871

$1,370,000 Statewide 

$125,000 Abeyta 

$1,495,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/210 CIBOLA CO HOSP EQUIP PRCHS GF   Cibola County LGD2298

$105,000 Muñoz 

$105,000Project total after vetoes:

71/68/2 LAS CRUCES AMADOR HOTEL REN CDPF   LGD3771

$4,840,000 Statewide 

$4,840,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/200 HAGERMAN PK IMPROVE GF   Hagerman LGD347

$150,000 Mejia 

$150,000 Ezzell 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/241 HATCH CMTY CTR & MUNI BLDG PKG LOT IMPROVE GF   Hatch LGD1270

$500,000 Steinborn 

$50,000 Brantley 

$150,000 Dow 

$150,000 Jones 

$850,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/289 HOBBS EMERGENCY RESPONSE TRAIN FCLTY RPLC GF   Hobbs LGD550

$250,000 Scott 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/267 HOPE BRUSH TRUCK PRCHS GF   Hope LGD316

$250,000 Henry 

$200,000 Townsend 

$450,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/271 HURLEY SECURITY SYS INSTALL GF   Hurley LGD523
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$100,000 Terrazas 

$200,000 Ramos 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/290 JAL CEMETERY IMPROVE GF   Jal LGD155

$200,000 Brown 

$300,000 Gallegos 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/291 JAL MUSEUM BLDG REN GF   Jal LGD156

$100,000 Brown 

$200,000 Gallegos 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/404 JEMEZ SPRINGS CMTY PARK PGRND CONSTRUCT GF   Jemez Springs LGD1045

$250,000 Chandler 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/405 JEMEZ SPRINGS CMTY PK BATHRM CONSTRUCT GF   Jemez Springs LGD1046

$150,000 Chandler 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/375 SAN JUAN CO NP CEMETERY VEH PRCHS GF   San Juan County LGD2237

$350,000 Duncan 

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/201 LAKE ARTHUR SEWER EQUIP PRCHS GF   Lake Arthur LGD95

$50,000 Mejia 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/252 SOUTH CENTRAL SWA PORTABLE BLDGS PRCHS GF   South Central SWA LGD290

$100,000 Hamblen 

$100,000 Steinborn 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/243 LAS CRUCES BRANIGAN LIB EXPAND & REN GF   Las Cruces LGD1636

$450,000 Steinborn 
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$200,000 Ferrary 

$250,000 Rubio 

$150,000 Small 

$50,000 Brantley 

$400,000 Hamblen 

$200,000 Soules 

$1,700,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/248 LAS CRUCES POLICE DEPT DEDICATED DR TRACK CONSTRUCT GF   Las Cruces LGD1643

$200,000 Dow 

$500,000 Gallegos 

$100,000 Silva 

$650,000 Brantley 

$490,000 Cervantes 

$150,000 Steinborn 

$2,090,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/244 LAS CRUCES EAST MESA RECREATION CTR CONSTRUCT GF   Las Cruces LGD1646

$250,000 Ferrary 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/245 LAS CRUCES FIRE STN IMPROVE GF   Las Cruces LGD1659

$72,000 Cadena 

$72,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/249 LAS CRUCES REAL-TIME CRIME CTR UPGRADE GF   Las Cruces LGD1687

$100,000 Brantley 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/242 LAS CRUCES AFFORDABLE HSING CONSTRUCT GF   Las Cruces LGD2060

$200,000 Soules 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/246 LAS CRUCES NP MESILLA VALLEY RESOURCE CAMPUS IMPROVE GF   Las Cruces LGD2064

$275,000 Rubio 

$159,000 Hamblen 

$434,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/48/247 LAS CRUCES NP SOUP & CMTY KITCHEN CONSTRUCT GF   Las Cruces LGD2071

$450,000 Steinborn 

$500,000 Cadena 

$200,000 Gallegos 

$100,000 Soules 

$400,000 Hamblen 

$400,000 Cervantes 

$50,000 Brantley 

$300,000 Small 

$250,000 Rubio 

$300,000 Ferrary 

$2,950,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/251 LAS CRUCES WOMAN'S IMPROVEMENT ASSOC BLDG REN GF   Las Cruces LGD2191

$100,000 Soules 

$450,000 Hamblen 

$100,000 Cadena 

$100,000 Ferrary 

$150,000 Rubio 

$900,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/250 LAS CRUCES STORM WATER DETENTION POND CONSTRUCT GF   Las Cruces LGD2278

$300,000 Rubio 

$700,000 Steinborn 

$1,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/22/ 8 LAS CRUCES APODACA PARK IMPROVE STB   LGD3761

$3,000,000 Statewide 

$3,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/389 LAS VEGAS RD & MAINT EQUIP PRCHS GF   Las Vegas LGD1702

$25,000 Sanchez 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/388 LAS VEGAS OLD CITY HALL MUS REN GF   Las Vegas LGD1889

$25,000 Gonzales 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/48/386 LAS VEGAS ANIMAL SHELTER CONSTRUCT GF   Las Vegas LGD1964

$100,000 Campos 

$25,000 Gonzales 

$125,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/387 LAS VEGAS INFO TECH UPGRADE GF   Las Vegas LGD1970

$25,000 Gonzales 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/286 HIDALGO CO CTHSE REN GF   Hidalgo County LGD2098

$100,000 Ramos 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/22/12 LORDSBURG SHORT PARK SOFTBALL FIELD IMPROVE STB   LGD3759

$800,000 Statewide 

$800,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/479 LOS LUNAS POLICE STN PLAN GF   Los Lunas LGD1243

$1,500,000 Charley 

$1,500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/480 LOS LUNAS PUMPER TRUCK PRCHS GF   Los Lunas LGD1251

$300,000 Sanchez 

$100,000 Mirabal Moya 

$100,000 Armstrong 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/485 VALENCIA CO PUB SFTY COM EQUIP PRCHS GF   Valencia County LGD1296

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/482 VALENCIA CO LAS MARAVILLAS PK IMPROVE GF   Valencia County LGD1310

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/68/7 VALENCIA CO ADMIN & DIST ATTY BLDG CONSTRUCT CDPF   Valencia County LGD1457

$2,480,000 Statewide 
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$2,480,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/484 VALENCIA CO MEADOWLAKE PK IMPROVE GF   Valencia County LGD1955

$50,000 Stefanics 

$250,000 Mirabal Moya 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/483 VALENCIA CO MEADOWLAKE CMTY CTR IMPROVE GF   Valencia County LGD1976

$300,000 Sanchez 

$100,000 Stefanics 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/481 VALENCIA CO FIRE DEPT ALARM SYS PRCHS GF   Valencia County LGD1993

$200,000 Mirabal Moya 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/193 LOS RANCHOS DE ALB AGRI-NATURE CTR IMPROVE GF   Los Ranchos de Albuquerque LGD1847

$500,000 Hochman-Vigil 

$500,000 Duhigg 

$1,500,000 Lujan Grisham 

$2,500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/194 LOS RANCHOS DE ALBUQUERQUE VETERANS MEM CONSTRUCT GF   Los Ranchos de Albuquerque LGD2283

$102,000 O'Malley 

$50,000 López 

$152,000Project total after vetoes:

71/22/ 3 LOS RANCHOS DE ALB VILLAGE HALL IMPROVE STB LV  LGD3762

$600,000 Statewide 

$600,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/439 MAGDALENA MOBILE REPEATERS PRCHS GF   Magdalena LGD2027

$44,000 Brantley 

$44,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/440 MAGDALENA RADAR & INFO TECH PRCHS GF   Magdalena LGD2030

$80,000 Armstrong 
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$80,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/438 MAGDALENA BASE STN RADIOS PRCHS GF   Magdalena LGD2031

$180,000 Armstrong 

$180,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/221 MAXWELL PUB WORKS MAINT BLDG IMPROVE GF   Maxwell LGD1144

$50,000 Sanchez 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/220 MAXWELL EXCAVATION EQUIP PRCHS GF   Maxwell LGD1148

$100,000 Campos 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/225 MELROSE TRASH COLLECTION CTR RELOCATION CONSTRUCT GF   Melrose LGD2249

$137,000 Zamora 

$100,000 Woods 

$237,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/253 MESILLA TOWN HALL BLDG CONSTRUCT GF   Mesilla LGD2234

$50,000 Brantley 

$100,000 Steinborn 

$350,000 Hamblen 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/216 MILAN SWIMMING POOL IMPROVE GF   Milan LGD1879

$200,000 Muñoz 

$2,000,000 Statewide 

$2,200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/215 MILAN INDUSTRIAL PK INFRA IMPROVE GF   Milan LGD2523

$100,000 Garcia 

$50,000 Cadena 

$100,000 Lundstrom 

$100,000 Martínez J.

$100,000 Abeyta 
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$450,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/467 MORIARTY VETERANS MONUMENT IMPROVE GF   Moriarty LGD565

$50,000 Gonzales 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/466 MORIARTY CMTY AREAS PAVING IMPROVE GF   Moriarty LGD567

$500,000 Thornton 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/22/11 MOSQUERO CHRIS B. CORDOVA VETERANS MEM PK PGRND EQUI STB   Mosquero LGD762

$770,000 Statewide 

$770,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/292 NOR-LEA SPEC HOSP DIST OPERATING RM CONSTRUCT GF   Nor-Lea Hospital District LGD453

$500,000 Pettigrew 

$100,000 Gallegos 

$400,000 Scott 

$1,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/350 RIO ARRIBA CO OJO CALIENTE CMTY CTR PLAN GF   Rio Arriba County LGD1594

$25,000 Jaramillo 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/390 PECOS MUNI BLDG & PARKS IMPROVE GF   Pecos LGD461

$50,000 Stefanics 

$190,000 Gonzales 

$240,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/392 PECOS VEH & EQUIP PRCHS GF   Pecos LGD462

$50,000 Stefanics 

$45,000 Roybal Caballero 

$95,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/391 PECOS NP AMERICAN LEGION BLDG/GRND IMPROVE GF   Pecos LGD465

$30,000 Roybal Caballero 
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$30,000Project total after vetoes:

71/22/18 SANDOVAL CO PENA BLANCA CMTY CTR CONSTRUCT STB   Sandoval County LGD578

$890,000 Statewide 

$890,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/486 PERALTA PK CONSTRUCT GF   Peralta LGD68

$150,000 Baca 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/358 PORTALES CEMETERY CONSTRUCT GF   Portales LGD474

$125,000 Reeb 

$125,000 Boone 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/359 PORTALES STREET SWEEPER PRCHS GF   Portales LGD480

$162,000 Boone 

$163,000 Zamora 

$325,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/198 CATRON CO QUEMADO RD DEPT FCLTY IMPROVE GF   Catron County LGD1083

$100,000 Armstrong 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/451 QUESTA MINI PITCH SOCCER FLD CONSTRUCT GF   Questa LGD1953

$75,000 Gonzales 

$75,000 Ortez 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/222 COLFAX CO RD DEPT BLDG CONSTRUCT GF   Colfax County LGD1599

$100,000 Sanchez 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/68/3 RATON FIRE DEPT & SHULER THEATER IMPROVE CDPF   LGD3777

$430,000 Statewide 

$430,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/48/452 RED RIVER EMERGENCY GENERATORS PRCHS GF   Red River LGD607

$210,000 Gonzales 

$100,000 Ortez 

$310,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/199 RESERVE FIRE DEPT FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF   Reserve LGD1848

$150,000 Armstrong 

$100,000 Brantley 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/488 RIO COMMUNITIES PUB SFTY VEH PRCHS GF   Rio Communities LGD1747

$100,000 Mirabal Moya 

$270,000 Armstrong 

$200,000 Stefanics 

$300,000 Sanchez 

$870,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/487 RIO COMMUNITIES CITYWIDE BLDG DEMO GF   Rio Communities LGD1818

$50,000 Armstrong 

$50,000 Stefanics 

$100,000 Sanchez 

$100,000 Mirabal Moya 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/410 RIO RANCHO SPORTS CMPLX N BB FLD CONSTRUCT GF   Rio Rancho LGD1327

$100,000 Martinez A.

$150,000 Cullen 

$100,000 Block 

$1,700,000 Statewide 

$2,050,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/407 RIO RANCHO HAVASU PK UPGRADE GF   Rio Rancho LGD1362

$94,000 Cullen 

$182,000 Brandt 

$276,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/406 RIO RANCHO ESTHER BONE MEM LIB IMPROVE GF   Rio Rancho LGD1369
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$100,000 Cates 

$75,000 Block 

$175,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/408 RIO RANCHO POLICE DEPT TRAFFIC & EQUIP TRAILERS PRCHS GF   Rio Rancho LGD1376

$40,000 Brandt 

$35,000 Hernandez JN

$35,000 Block 

$110,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/409 RIO RANCHO POLICE DEPT VEH PRCHS GF   Rio Rancho LGD1380

$250,000 Cullen 

$250,000 Hernandez JN

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/411 SANDOVAL CO NP FOOD PANTRY FORKLIFT & SECURITY SYS PRC GF   Sandoval County LGD2182

$25,000 Martinez A.

$25,000 Block 

$25,000 Hernandez JN

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/68/5 SANDOVAL CO FLEET MAINT FCLTY EXPAND CDPF   LGD3768

$1,650,000  

$1,650,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/360 ROOSEVELT CO SPEC HOSP DIST BACKUP GENERATOR PRCHS GF   Roosevelt County Special Hospital LGD1389

$125,000 Zamora 

$125,000 Reeb 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/204 CHAVES CO CTHSE ELEVATOR RPLC GF   Chaves County LGD282

$50,000 Mejia 

$150,000 Murphy 

$150,000 Ezzell 

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/202 CHAVES CO ADMIN CTR MAIN ENTRANCE IMPROVE GF   Chaves County LGD286
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$375,000 Scott 

$375,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/206 CHAVES CO NP DOMESTIC VIOLENCE SHELTER & GRNDS IMPROV GF   Chaves County LGD287

$260,000 Murphy 

$100,000 Mejia 

$360,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/205 CHAVES CO FLOOD COMMISSION FUEL STN CONSTRUCT GF   Chaves County LGD288

$150,000 Murphy 

$250,000 Henry 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/203 CHAVES CO CTHSE COOLING TOWER RPLC GF   Chaves County LGD292

$110,000 Murphy 

$50,000 Mejia 

$160,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/208 ROSWELL FLOOD DAMAGE REPAIR GF   Roswell LGD371

$500,000 Murphy 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/207 ROSWELL FIRE STN REN GF   Roswell LGD383

$487,000 Ezzell 

$250,000 Reeb 

$513,000 Murphy 

$250,000 Mejia 

$1,500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/283 HARDING CO FAIRGRNDS IMPROVE GF   Harding County LGD1128

$250,000 Woods 

$250,000 Chatfield 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/351 SAN JOAQUIN DEL RIO DE CHAMA LAND GRANT HIST BLDGS REN GF   San Joaquin del Rio de Chama Lan LGD1256

$25,000 Jaramillo 

$25,000 Herrera 
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$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/272 SANTA CLARA PK IMPROVE GF   Santa Clara LGD323

$100,000 Ramos 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/420 SANTA FE CO SANTA CRUZ PUB HSING IMPROVE GF   Santa Fe County LGD1395

$100,000 Jaramillo 

$100,000 Romero A.

$25,000 Lujan 

$2,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$2,225,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/322 SANTA CRUZ DE LA CANADA LAND GRANT MLTPRPS CMTY CTR CO GF   Santa Cruz de La Cañada Land Gr LGD1377

$50,000 Sanchez 

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/422 SANTA FE ARTS & CULTURAL BLDG ACCESSIBILITY REN GF   Santa Fe LGD168

$50,000 Wirth 

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000 Romero A.

$100,000 Serrato 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/421 NORTH CENTRAL NM EC DVLP DIST OFC BLDG REN GF   North Central Council of Governme LGD678

$25,000 Romero A.

$50,000 Lujan 

$25,000 Stefanics 

$100,000 Serrato 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/431 WSD NP SANTA FE AFFORDABLE HSING PRJT INFRA CONSTRUCT GF   Workforce Solutions Department LGD724

$50,000 Stefanics 

$100,000 Martínez J.

$125,000 Lujan 

$275,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/48/423 SANTA FE CAMINO JACOBO PUB HSING CONSTRUCT GF   Santa Fe LGD1411

$235,000 Trujillo 

$235,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/427 SANTA FE HOMELESS SHELTER CONSTRUCT GF   Santa Fe LGD1455

$250,000 Szczepanski 

$100,000 Serrato 

$250,000 Romero A.

$150,000 Lujan 

$750,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/428 SANTA FE POLICE TRAIN FCLTY DESIGN GF   Santa Fe LGD1491

$50,000 Lujan 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/430 SANTA FE RGNL AIRPORT DESIGN GF   Santa Fe LGD1500

$100,000 Serrato 

$2,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$100,000 Lujan 

$1,000,000 Wirth 

$50,000 Stefanics 

$3,250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/429 SANTA FE RAGLE PK BB FLD IMPROVE GF   Santa Fe LGD1516

$450,000 Trujillo 

$100,000 Wirth 

$50,000 Lujan 

$150,000 Serrato 

$750,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/426 SANTA FE HERB MARTINEZ PK IMPROVE GF   Santa Fe LGD1591

$100,000 Lujan 

$150,000 Serrato 

$450,000 Trujillo 

$700,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/191 SANTA FE NP ART MUSEUM ROOF REN GF   Santa Fe LGD2137
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$75,000 Wirth 

$25,000 Szczepanski 

$50,000 Serrato 

$30,000 Romero A.

$25,000 Lujan 

$250,000 Lujan Grisham 

$455,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/424 SANTA FE CO ELECTIONS WREHSE BROADBAND PRCHS GF   Santa Fe County LGD2152

$100,000 Lujan 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/425 SANTA FE FIRE DEPT EQUIP PRCHS GF   Santa Fe LGD2517

$250,000 Trujillo 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/280 SANTA ROSA TRASH TRUCK PRCHS GF   Santa Rosa LGD276

$300,000 Zamora 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/278 GUADALUPE CO HEALTH FCLTY PLAN GF   Guadalupe County LGD734

$150,000 Campos 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/279 GUADALUPE CO SHERIFF VEH EQUIP PRCHS GF   Guadalupe County LGD1012

$100,000 Campos 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/277 GUADALUPE CO CTHSE IMPROVE GF   Guadalupe County LGD2258

$250,000 Campos 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/453 LAS TRAMPAS LAND GRANT HEAVY EQUIP PRCHS GF   Santo Tomas Apostal del Rio de la LGD112

$35,000 Ortez 

$35,000 Gonzales 

$15,000 Jaramillo 
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$85,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/273 GILA RGNL MED CTR EQUIP PRCHS GF   Gila Regional Medical Center LGD381

$100,000 Terrazas 

$50,000 Jones 

$200,000 Ramos 

$200,000 Brantley 

$550,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/274 SILVER CITY GOUGH PK CONSTRUCT GF   Silver City LGD501

$200,000 Terrazas 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/275 SILVER CITY SCOTT PK IMPROVE GF   Silver City LGD524

$200,000 Ramos 

$100,000 Terrazas 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/442 SOCORRO FINLEY GYM CMPLX REN GF   Socorro LGD253

$100,000 Brantley 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/443 SOCORRO POLICE STN REN GF   Socorro LGD255

$200,000 Brantley 

$412,000 Sanchez 

$560,000 Dow 

$1,172,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/441 SOCORRO EL CAMINO REAL HISTORIC TRAIL SITE INSTALL GF   Socorro LGD1320

$50,000 Dow 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/22/22 SOCORRO RODEO COMPLEX IMPROVE STB   Socorro LGD3758

$790,000 Statewide 

$790,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/254 SUNLAND PARK MUNI CMPLX CONSTRUCT GF   Sunland Park LGD1018
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$900,000 Cervantes 

$520,000 Lara 

$1,420,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/255 SUNLAND PK VEH PRCHS GF   Sunland Park LGD1020

$200,000 Cervantes 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/22/ 9 SUNLAND PARK MUNI CMPLX FIELDS CONSTRUCT STB   LGD3765

$1,510,000 Statewide 

$1,510,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/454 TAOS CO PATROL VEH PRCHS GF   Taos County LGD1572

$200,000 Ortez 

$75,000 Herrera 

$275,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/455 TAOS SKI VALLEY MUNI OFFICES CONSTRUCT GF   Taos Ski Valley LGD1410

$75,000 Ortez 

$75,000 Gonzales 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/293 TATUM CEMETERY IMPROVE GF   Tatum LGD528

$350,000 Boone 

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/353 RIO ARRIBA CO LA CLINICA DEL PUEBLO AMBULANCE PRCHS GF   Rio Arriba County LGD438

$55,000 Jaramillo 

$55,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/354 RIO ARRIBA CO LA CLINICA DEL PUEBLO INFO TECH PRCHS GF   Rio Arriba County LGD440

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/352 RIO ARRIBA CO DETENTION FCTLY REN GF   Rio Arriba County LGD1644

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$3,500,000 Lujan Grisham 
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$3,550,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/195 BERN CO LOS VECINOS CMTY CTR CONSTRUCT GF   Bernalillo County LGD397

$100,000 Lord 

$200,000 Thornton 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/196 TIJERAS VETERANS MEM IMPROVE GF   Tijeras LGD1727

$100,000 Thornton 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/197 TIJERAS VILLAGE HALL CMPLX IMPROVE GF   Tijeras LGD1761

$130,000 Lord 

$200,000 Thornton 

$330,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/489 TOME LAND GRANT PROPERTY ACQ GF   Town of Tome Land Grant LGD62

$400,000 Mirabal Moya 

$50,000 Sanchez 

$50,000 Stefanics 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/433 T OR C LEE BELLE JOHNSON CTR IMPROVE GF   Truth or Consequences LGD751

$150,000 Armstrong 

$250,000 Brantley 

$100,000 Dow 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/68/6 T OR C EMERGENCY OPS CTR CONSTRUCT CDPF   LGD3772

$2,200,000 Statewide 

$2,200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/330 TULAROSA LAW ENFORCEMENT RADIO COM SYS PRCHS GF   Tularosa LGD1679

$198,000 Henry 

$198,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/281 VAUGHN TRASH COLLECTION TRUCK PRCHS GF   Vaughn LGD283
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$300,000 Zamora 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/287 VIRDEN MLTPRPS CTR HERITAGE PK CONSTRUCT GF   Virden LGD1000

$100,000 Brantley 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/316 WAGON MOUND INFO TECH EQUIP PRCHS GF   Wagon Mound LGD2521

$50,000 Sanchez 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/317 MORA CO WATROUS CMTY CTR IMPROVE GF   Mora County LGD2257

$125,000 Campos 

$125,000Project total after vetoes:

71/48/434 WILLIAMSBURG PKS & REC IMPROVE GF   Williamsburg LGD648

$95,000 Armstrong 

$65,000 Brantley 

$160,000Project total after vetoes:
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Agency: military affairs, department of

71/23 DMA READINESS CTR STATEWIDE STB   MAD3554

$2,000,000 Statewide 

$2,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/49 NM NATL GUARD MILITARY MUS IMPROVE GF   Military Affairs, Department of MAD2281

$5,000 Mejia 

$9,000 Terrazas 

$100,000 Block 

$100,000 Martinez A.

$10,000 Jones 

$50,000 Boone 

$100,000 Cullen 

$100,000 Hernandez JN

$20,000 Block 

$20,000 Wilson 

$500,000 Sharer 

$50,000 Gallegos 

$1,064,000Project total after vetoes:
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Agency: miners' hospital

71/65 HOSPITAL & LONG-TERM CARE FCLTY REN MTF   MH3604

$1,500,000 Statewide 

$1,500,000Project total after vetoes:
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Agency: office of superintendent of insurance

71/52 SUPERINTENDENT OF INSURANCE INFO TECH PRCHS GF   Superintendent of Insurance INSUR1908

$1,500,000 Hickey 

$1,500,000Project total after vetoes:
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Chart by Agency with Sponsors

Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

Agency: secretary of state

71/24 ELECTION TABULATORS & EQUIP PRCHS STB   SOS3629

$6,000,000 Statewide 

$6,000,000Project total after vetoes:
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Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

Agency: spaceport authority

71/25 SPACEPORT RUNWAYS & FCLTY IMPROVE STB   SPA3633

$4,000,000 Statewide 

$4,000,000Project total after vetoes:
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Capital Outlay Projects

Chart by Agency with Sponsors

Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

Agency: supreme court building commission

71/26 SUPREME COURT BLDG BASEMENT REN STB   SCBC3648

$4,000,000 Statewide 

$4,000,000Project total after vetoes:
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Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

Agency: taxation and revenue department

71/27 SANTA FE CO SCANNING MACHINE PRCHS - TRD STB   TRD3653

$200,000 Statewide 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:
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Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

Agency: transportation, department of

71/53/ 59 PICACHO HILLS DR CONSTRUCT GF   Dona Ana County DOT200

$250,000 Small 

$200,000 Brantley 

$450,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/  8 BERN CO SOUTH VALLEY RDS IMPROVE GF   Bernalillo County DOT343

$250,000 Romero GA

$200,000 De La Cruz 

$450,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/  2 BARCELONA RD STORM DRAIN CONSTRUCT GF   Bernalillo County DOT361

$100,000 De La Cruz 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 11 HARDY CT SW DRAIN IMPROVE GF   Bernalillo County DOT365

$150,000 García MP

$200,000 Padilla 

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 15 TAPIA BLVD SW CONSTRUCT GF   Bernalillo County DOT366

$50,000 De La Cruz 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/  4 BERN CO EAST MT ROADS IMPROVE GF   Bernalillo County DOT378

$200,000 Thornton 

$50,000 Lord 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/  7 BERN CO NORTH VALLEY RD & INFRA IMPROVE GF   Bernalillo County DOT400

$60,000 Hochman-Vigil 

$60,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/  3 BERN CO EAST MT RD INFRA IMPROVE GF   Bernalillo County DOT401

$50,000 Lord 
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Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/  5 BERN CO HAHN ARROYO LINEAR PK IMPROVE GF   Bernalillo County DOT413

$75,000 Thomson 

$150,000 Parajón 

$100,000 Figueroa 

$100,000 Berghmans 

$425,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/  1 ARMIJO RD & ANN AVE IMPROVE GF   Bernalillo County DOT425

$100,000 De La Cruz 

$100,000 Padilla 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/  9 BERN CO WATER & SEWER INFRA CONSTRUCT GF   Bernalillo County DOT426

$100,000 O'Malley 

$175,000 Maestas 

$10,000 Borrego 

$75,000 Martínez J.

$500,000 Padilla 

$860,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 12 NASHVILLE AVE & GATEWOOD AVE INTRSECT IMPROVE GF   Bernalillo County DOT427

$75,000 López 

$75,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/  6 BERN CO MOUNTAINVIEW NBRHD DRAIN CONSTRUCT GF   Bernalillo County DOT429

$500,000 Romero GA

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 13 PARADISE HILLS ACCESSIBLE SIDEWALKS CONSTRUCT GF   Bernalillo County DOT431

$50,000 Little 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 10 CONDERSHIRE DR, MEADE AVE & GRACE VIGIL RD CONSTRUCT GF   Bernalillo County DOT433

$250,000 Padilla 

$200,000 De La Cruz 
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Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

$450,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 14 S COORS BLVD LIGHTING CONSTRUCT GF   Bernalillo County DOT435

$250,000 Padilla 

$50,000 De La Cruz 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 65 SOUTHWEST SWA VEH & EQUIP PRCHS GF   Southwest Solid Waste Authority DOT505

$100,000 Terrazas 

$200,000 Ramos 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 83 SANDOVAL CO LANDFILL ACCESS RD CONSTRUCT GF   Sandoval County DOT598

$330,000 Cullen 

$340,000 Hernandez JN

$295,500 Martinez A.

$2,500,000 Lujan Grisham 

$500,000 Brandt 

$550,000 Block 

$4,515,500Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 56 CURRY CO RDS IMPROVE GF   Curry County DOT805

$200,000 Zamora 

$200,000 Chatfield 

$215,500 Reeb 

$767,500 Woods 

$1,383,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/104 CUCHILLA RD SEWER MAIN CONSTRUCT GF   El Valle de Los Ranchos WSD DOT1033

$150,000 Gonzales 

$100,000 Ortez 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/108 MANZANO EXPRESSWAY SFTY CORRIDOR DESIGN GF   Valencia County DOT1287

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:
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Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

71/53/ 57 NM HWY 478 & BOYER RD WATER LINE RPLC GF   Lower Rio Grande Public Water W DOT1316

$6,000 Hamblen 

$60,000 Gallegos 

$66,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 79 ACEQUIA DE LOS SEGURAS BRIDGE CONSTRUCT GF   Acequia de las Seguras DOT1355

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 91 CAMINO TORCIDO LOOP DESIGN GF   Santa Fe County DOT1417

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 95 SANTA FE CO TESUQUE WELCOME SIGN MEDIAN CONSTRUCT GF   Santa Fe County DOT1422

$150,000 Wirth 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 93 NM HWY 14 TURQUOISE TRAIL EXTENSION CONSTRUCT GF   Santa Fe County DOT1424

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000 Szczepanski 

$50,000 Serrato 

$133,000 McQueen 

$283,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 92 CR 51 GALISTEO RIVER CROSSING CONSTRUCT GF   Santa Fe County DOT1426

$50,000 Stefanics 

$482,000 McQueen 

$532,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/109 MEADOWLAKE RD IMPROVE GF   Valencia County DOT1527

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 69 HASLER VALLEY RD EXTEND CONSTRUCT GF   McKinley County DOT1642

$200,000 Garcia 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:
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Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

71/53/ 64 GRANT CO RDS IMPROVE GF   Grant County DOT1714

$250,000 Terrazas 

$250,000 Ramos 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 80 CR B43B REPAIR GF   Transportation, Department of DOT1844

$50,000 Gonzales 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 68 BADGER LOOP/N9505 PLAN GF   Mexican Springs Chapter DOT2041

$300,000 Lundstrom 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 81 JEMEZ SPRINGS DWA PIPELINE RPLC GF   Jemez Springs DWA DOT2148

$400,000 Chandler 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/28/5 NM HWY 285 RD NOISE MITIGATION EXTEND STB  G Transportation, Department of DOT2218

$2,500,000 Lujan Grisham 

$100,000 Wirth 

$2,600,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 82 OJO ENCINO RD/N474 IMPROVE GF   Sandoval County DOT2518

$250,000 Abeyta 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/28/5 EV CHARGING INFRASTRUCTURE CONSTRUCT STATEWIDE STB   DOT3563

$5,000,000 Statewide 

$5,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/69/1 BAYARD RD & DRAIN IMPROVE CDPF   DOT3774

$750,000  

$750,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 26 ALB SW TOWER RD IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque DOT160

$50,000 De La Cruz 

$100,000 Roybal Caballero 
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Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

$100,000 López 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 47 PASEO DEL NORTE / WEST OF UNSER DESIGN GF   Albuquerque DOT173

$500,000 Garratt 

$100,000 Block 

$600,000 Pope 

$500,000 Little 

$1,700,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 42 MCMAHON BLVD EXPANSION GF   Albuquerque DOT176

$100,000 Garratt 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 46 PASEO DEL NORTE / COORS BLVD REN GF   Albuquerque DOT179

$500,000 Borrego 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 37 GRIEGOS RD NW CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque DOT185

$200,000 Duhigg 

$50,000 O'Malley 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 30 BROADWAY BLVD CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque DOT194

$100,000 O'Malley 

$75,000 Martínez J.

$175,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 40 LAURELWOOD PKWY NW IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque DOT195

$50,000 Gurrola 

$75,000 Maestas 

$250,000 Chávez E.

$375,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 23 ALB RESIDENTIAL STREET SFTY IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque DOT223

$100,000 Anyanonu 
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Chap/Section Project Title Amount City/Locale AgencyFund

Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 31 BUENA VISTA DR INFRA INSTALL GF   Albuquerque DOT224

$250,000 Anaya 

$150,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 44 MONTANO RD & GUADALUPE TR HAWK SIGNAL CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque DOT229

$275,000 Hochman-Vigil 

$275,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 29 BLAKE RD SW DRAIN IMPROVE GF   Bernalillo County DOT363

$200,000 De La Cruz 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 27 ALB TRAFFIC-CALMING TECH EQUIP PRCHS GF   Albuquerque DOT445

$50,000 Anyanonu 

$250,000 Padilla 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 45 MONTANO RD NW & TIERRA VIVA PL SIGNAL CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque DOT569

$100,000 Hochman-Vigil 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 39 LA BAJADA RD MEDIANS CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque DOT571

$10,000 Gurrola 

$10,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 35 E CENTRAL AVE LIGHTING CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque DOT674

$125,000 Dixon 

$125,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 28 ALB TRAMWAY BLVD LNDSCP CONSTRUCT GF   Albuquerque DOT682

$15,000 Herndon 

$15,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 38 JUAN TABO BLVD SE & SOUTHERN BLVD INTRSECT DES GF   Albuquerque DOT702
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Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

$100,000 Dixon 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 19 ALB CONSTITUTION/EUBANK INTRSECT IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque DOT872

$100,000 Thomson 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 34 COORS RD NW MEDIANS IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque DOT886

$450,000 Borrego 

$450,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 43 MENAUL BLVD IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque DOT1168

$270,000 Berghmans 

$100,000 Martínez J.

$370,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 41 LOMAS BLVD NE IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque DOT1190

$100,000 Parajón 

$100,000 Figueroa 

$100,000 Anyanonu 

$250,000 Anaya 

$550,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 48 SAN PEDRO DR IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque DOT1192

$400,000 Figueroa 

$300,000 Parajón 

$700,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 36 GIRARD BLVD NE IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque DOT1204

$100,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$200,000 O'Malley 

$350,000 Anaya 

$650,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 49 UNIVERSITY BLVD MEDIAN LNDSCP IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque DOT1471

$150,000 Padilla 
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Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 22 ALB MARIPOSA DIVERSION TRAIL CROSSING IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque DOT1551

$50,000 Berghmans 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 17 98TH ST & AMOLE MESA AVE INTRSECT IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque DOT1577

$100,000 Roybal Caballero 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 16 86TH ST & TOWER RD INTERSECT IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque DOT1588

$100,000 López 

$10,000 Roybal Caballero 

$110,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 33 COORS BLVD & GONZALES RD INTRSECT IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque DOT1602

$100,000 López 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 25 ALB SW MESA ST LIGHTS INSTALL GF   Albuquerque DOT1674

$100,000 De La Cruz 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 21 ALB LEAD AVE & COAL AVE BIKE LANES IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque DOT1878

$100,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 32 CHELWOOD PK BLVD BIKE BLVD ACQ GF   Albuquerque DOT1881

$15,000 Herndon 

$15,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 24 ALB SAN PEDRO DR NE BEAUTIFICATION IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque DOT1895

$250,000 Torres-Velásquez 

$100,000 Berghmans 

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 20 ALB CROSSWALKS INSTALL GF   Albuquerque DOT1911
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Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

$25,000 Herndon 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 18 ALB CITYWIDE GREEN STORM WATER INFRA IMPROVE GF   Albuquerque DOT2026

$100,000 Tobiassen 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 60 ANTHONY STREETS IMPROVE GF   Anthony DOT2108

$500,000 Gallegos 

$300,000 Cervantes 

$800,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 77 BECLABITO CHP HELIPAD ACCESS RD CONSTRUCT GF   Beclabito Chapter DOT1925

$243,000 Hernandez JF

$243,000Project total after vetoes:

71/69/5 BERGIN LANE IMPROVE CDPF   DOT3776

$4,710,000  

$4,710,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 55 CIMARRON RD IMPROVE GF   Cimarron DOT1132

$100,000 Campos 

$100,000 Sanchez 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/107 CLAYTON RD EQUIP PRCHS GF   Clayton DOT389

$200,000 Woods 

$200,000 Chatfield 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 73 CLOUDCROFT MOUNTAINTOP STREETS WATER & SEWER LINES IM GF   Cloudcroft DOT950

$100,000 Henry 

$550,000 Townsend 

$100,000 Vincent 

$750,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 57 E BRADY AVE SEWER LINE RPLC GF   Clovis DOT912
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Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

$140,000 Zamora 

$208,500 Boone 

$140,000 Reeb 

$140,000 Woods 

$140,000 Chatfield 

$768,500Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 84 CORONADO RD CONSTRUCT GF   Corrales DOT630

$173,315 Cates 

$173,315Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 85 RECLINING ACRES RD CONSTRUCT GF   Corrales DOT631

$200,000 Cates 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/28/3 I-10 RAMPS IMPROVE STB  G Deming DOT1371

$1,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$1,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 96 CHURCH ST REPAIR GF   Mid Region Council of Government DOT2072

$500,000 Thornton 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 97 AVENIDA VISTA GRANDE BRIDGE CONSTRUCT GF   Santa Fe County DOT1420

$260,000 Wirth 

$200,000 McQueen 

$460,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 98 ELDORADO RD IMPROVE GF   Santa Fe County DOT1421

$400,000 McQueen 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 75 SILKEY WAY CONSTRUCT GF   Espanola DOT718

$150,000 Sanchez 

$50,000 Lujan 

$200,000 Jaramillo 
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Legislative Council Service

57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

$400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/105 ESTANCIA RD & EQUIP PRCHS GF   Estancia DOT535

$50,000 Stefanics 

$100,000 Lord 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 70 ALLISON RD CORRIDOR UTLTY RELOCATION DES GF   Gallup DOT2158

$500,000 Lundstrom 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/69/4 COAL AVE IMPROVE CDPF   DOT3782

$1,540,000  

$1,540,000Project total after vetoes:

71/28/1 CANAL ST BRIDGE CONSTRUCT STB  G Hatch DOT939

$4,900,000 Lujan Grisham 

$4,900,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 66 NM HWY 132 & TURNER ST IMPROVE GF   Hobbs DOT456

$400,000 Gallegos 

$1,100,000 Scott 

$500,000 Pettigrew 

$2,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/69/2 HURLEY RDS & DRAIN IMPROVE CDPF   DOT3781

$960,000 Statewide 

$960,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 62 MESA GRANDE DR EXTEND CONSTRUCT GF   Las Cruces DOT1676

$200,000 Ferrary 

$750,000 Silva 

$500,000 Small 

$250,000 Rubio 

$200,000 Hamblen 

$150,000 Gallegos 
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57th Legislature, 2nd Session, 2026

SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions

Sponsor WebID

$2,050,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 61 ENGLER RD CONSTRUCT GF   Las Cruces DOT2188

$800,000 Small 

$200,000 Ferrary 

$1,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 74 LOGAN ROADS IMPROVE GF   Logan DOT1279

$370,000 Woods 

$175,000 Chatfield 

$545,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 67 LOS ALAMOS CO N MESA LAPS LAND HSING INFRA CONSTRUCT GF   Los Alamos County DOT1077

$200,000 Jaramillo 

$750,000 Chandler 

$204,000 Gonzales 

$1,154,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/110 SUN RANCH VILLAGE RD/NM HWY 6 INTERSECT CONSTRUCT GF   Los Lunas DOT1242

$400,000 Baca 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 51 PASEO DEL NORTE BLVD IMPROVE GF   Los Ranchos de Albuquerque DOT1869

$350,000 Hochman-Vigil 

$150,000 Duhigg 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 50 OSUNA RD NW IMPROVE GF   Los Ranchos de Albuquerque DOT1873

$100,000 Hochman-Vigil 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 54 WILLOW DR & PINON ST IMPROVE GF   Milan DOT1342

$200,000 Garcia 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/106 I-40 W & CENTRAL INTERCHANGE PLAN GF   Moriarty DOT2275

$25,000 Lord 
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SFC/SB240 as Amended w Governor's Actions
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$435,000 Gonzales 

$50,000 Stefanics 

$510,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 99 TOVA MUUSA POE RD NAMBE PUEBLO CONSTRUCT GF   Nambe Pueblo DOT1006

$50,000 Lujan 

$300,000 Romero A.

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/111 PERALTA FLOOD CTRL CONSTRUCT GF   Peralta DOT69

$250,000 Sanchez 

$250,000 Baca 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 76 CR Q 1/2 & CR 7 CULVERT CONSTRUCT GF   Portales DOT472

$100,000 Boone 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 71 LONE PINE DR/CEDAR AVE IMPROVE GF   Red Lake Chapter DOT1145

$150,000 Lundstrom 

$100,000 Muñoz 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 86 PASEO DEL VOLCAN NE CONSTRUCT GF   Sandoval County DOT588

$100,000 Shendo 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 89 WESTSIDE BLVD SE MEDIAN LNDSCP CONSTRUCT GF   Rio Rancho DOT1478

$248,500 Hernandez JN

$248,500 Block 

$497,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 88 RIO RANCHO INTELLIGENT TRANSPORT SYS PRCHS GF   Rio Rancho DOT1484

$50,000 Hernandez JN

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 87 RIO RANCHO CURB RAMPS IMPROVE GF   Rio Rancho DOT1487
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$150,000 Cates 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 72 FRANCISCO POND RD BRIDGE UPGRADE ROCK SPRINGS CHP GF   Rock Springs Chapter DOT1398

$300,000 Lundstrom 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 53 W COUNTRY CLUB RD EXPAND GF   Roswell DOT374

$225,000 Mason 

$225,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 52 ROSWELL DRAINAGE DESIGN GF   Roswell DOT377

$350,000 Boone 

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/28/2 RUIDOSO ST CONSTRUCT STB  G Ruidoso DOT76

$2,500,000 Lujan Grisham 

$2,500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 90 SAN ANTONIO DE LAS HUERTAS LAND GRANT ACCESS RDS IMPRO GF   San Antonio de las Huertas Land G DOT1281

$50,000 Nava 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/69/3 SANTA CLARA ROAD & DRAINAGE IMPROVE CDPF   DOT3767

$940,000 Statewide 

$940,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/101 SANTA FE MEDIANS IMPROVE GF   Santa Fe DOT1522

$450,000 Trujillo 

$450,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/100 N RIDGETOP RD NP INFRA IMPROVE GF   Santa Fe DOT1618

$50,000 Lujan 

$200,000 Wirth 

$200,000 Szczepanski 

$200,000 Romero A.
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$650,000Project total after vetoes:

71/69/6 SAN YSIDRO CROSSING CONSTRUCT CDPF   DOT3764

$350,000 Statewide 

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 63 MT CRISTO REY BLVD & BRONZE HILL AVE CONSTRUCT GF   Sunland Park DOT1209

$400,000 Lara 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/102 MARIE ST IMPROVE GF   Truth or Consequences DOT1022

$300,000 Armstrong 

$75,000 Dow 

$375,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/ 87 NM HWY 64 & N5031 BRIDGE PLAN GF   Tse'Daa'Kaan Chapter DOT2128

$200,000 Hernandez JF

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/53/103 WILLIAMSBURG ST & DRAINAGE IMPROVE GF   Williamsburg DOT650

$200,000 Armstrong 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:
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Agency: U&C--eastern New Mexico university

71/54/12 ENMU AGR EQUIP PRCHS GF LV  ENMU-Eastern New Mexico Univer ENMU838

$450,000 Boone 

$450,000Project total after vetoes:

71/54/13 ENMU POLICE VEH PRCHS GF   ENMU-Eastern New Mexico Univer ENMU844

$300,000 Reeb 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/54/ 4 ENMU-ROSWELL INFO TECH EQUIP PRCHS GF   ENMU-Eastern New Mexico Univer ENMU23

$250,000 Murphy 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/54/ 8 ENMU-ROSWELL SIMULATION RM PRCHS GF   ENMU-Eastern New Mexico Univer ENMU24

$25,000 Mejia 

$100,000 Murphy 

$125,000Project total after vetoes:

71/54/ 3 ENMU-ROSWELL AVIATION FORKLIFT PRCHS GF   ENMU-Eastern New Mexico Univer ENMU25

$35,000 Murphy 

$25,000 Mejia 

$60,000Project total after vetoes:

71/54/ 5 ENMU-ROSWELL METAL BRAKE PRESS PRCHS GF   ENMU-Eastern New Mexico Univer ENMU26

$25,000 Mejia 

$32,000 Murphy 

$57,000Project total after vetoes:

71/54/ 1 ENMU-ROSWELL A/C SYS TRAINERS PRCHS GF   ENMU-Eastern New Mexico Univer ENMU29

$75,000 Murphy 

$25,000 Mejia 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/54/ 6 ENMU-ROSWELL SCI LAB EQUIP PRCHS GF   ENMU-Eastern New Mexico Univer ENMU31

$25,000 Mejia 

$25,000 Henry 
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$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/54/ 2 ENMU-ROSWELL AERIAL LIFT PRCHS GF   ENMU-Eastern New Mexico Univer ENMU32

$25,000 Ezzell 

$25,000 Mejia 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/54/ 7 ENMU-ROSWELL SEWER JETTER PRCHS GF   ENMU-Eastern New Mexico Univer ENMU33

$39,000 Ezzell 

$25,000 Mejia 

$64,000Project total after vetoes:

71/54/ 9 ENMU-ROSWELL UTLTY VEH PRCHS GF   ENMU-Eastern New Mexico Univer ENMU36

$25,000 Mejia 

$25,000 Wilson 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/29 ENMU-ROSWELL CAMPUS IMPROVE STB   ENMU3599

$1,300,000 Statewide 

$1,300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/54/11 ENMU-RUIDOSO TRUCK & TRAILER PRCHS GF   ENMU-Eastern New Mexico Univer ENMU742

$90,000 Wilson 

$90,000 Vincent 

$180,000Project total after vetoes:

71/54/10 ENMU-RUIDOSO MEAT PROCESSING EQUIP PRCHS GF   ENMU-Eastern New Mexico Univer ENMU744

$50,000 Wilson 

$50,000 Vincent 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:
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Agency: U&C--highlands university, New Mexico

71/55/1 NMHU ATHL FCLTY REN GF   NMHU-New Mexico Highlands Univ NMHU1210

$200,000 Gonzales 

$50,000 Sanchez 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/55/4 NMHU INFO TECH SVC HARDWARE RPLC GF   NMHU-New Mexico Highlands Univ NMHU1213

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/55/2 NMHU CAMPUS SFTY & SECURITY INFRA IMPROVE GF   NMHU-New Mexico Highlands Univ NMHU1214

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/55/6 NMHU ZERO NET CARBON CAMPUS IMPROVE GF   NMHU-New Mexico Highlands Univ NMHU1216

$100,000 Stewart 

$50,000 Stefanics 

$20,000 Sanchez 

$15,000 Gonzales 

$185,000Project total after vetoes:

71/55/5 NMHU MUSIC EQUIP PRCHS GF   NMHU-New Mexico Highlands Univ NMHU2260

$100,000 Campos 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/55/3 NMHU GENE TORRES GOLF COURSE IMPROVE GF   NMHU-New Mexico Highlands Univ NMHU2261

$400,000 Campos 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:
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Agency: U&C--mining and technology, New Mexico institute of

71/56/1 NMIMT CAMPUS SPACE IMPROVE GF   NMIMT-New Mexico Institute of Min NMIMT1569

$100,000 Jones 

$100,000 Ramos 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/56/2 NMIMT EQUIP RPLC GF   NMIMT-New Mexico Institute of Min NMIMT1571

$50,000 Terrazas 

$100,000 Ramos 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/30 NMIMT ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & CYBER SECURITY LAB STB   NMIMT NMIMT3755

$500,000 Lujan Grisham 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/56/3 NMIMT ALTAMIRANO HALL ACCESSBILITY REN GF   NMIMT-New Mexico Institute of Min NMIMT916

$100,000 Dow 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/56/5 NMIMT EMRT CTR PKG LOT REPAIR GF   NMIMT-New Mexico Institute of Min NMIMT927

$25,000 Brantley 

$25,000 Sanchez 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/56/4 NMIMT ATHLETIC FLD LIGHTS INSTALL GF   NMIMT-New Mexico Institute of Min NMIMT936

$50,000 Sanchez 

$50,000 Brantley 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/56/6 NMIMT SW CAMPUS ENTRANCE IMPROVE GF   NMIMT-New Mexico Institute of Min NMIMT942

$100,000 Dow 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:
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Agency: U&C--New Mexico state university

71/57/11 MCKINLEY SWCD HEAVY EQUIP PRCHS GF   McKinley SWCD NMSU166

$50,000 Johnson 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/21 CENTRAL TRI-COUNTY SWCD ROOF BLDG CONSTRUCT GF   Central Tri-County SWCD NMSU340

$80,000 Thornton 

$80,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/20 CENTRAL TRI-COUNTY SWCD ADMIN BLDG CONSTRUCT GF   Central Tri-County SWCD NMSU341

$30,000 Thornton 

$30,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/18 ROOSEVELT SWCD SHADE BALL STRG FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF   Roosevelt Soil & Water Conservati NMSU888

$75,000 Woods 

$167,000 Boone 

$167,000 Reeb 

$409,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/15 EAST RIO ARRIBA SWCD FCLTY REN GF   East Rio Arriba SWCD NMSU959

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$50,000 Herrera 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/16 UPPER CHAMA SWCD BLDG IMPROVE GF   Upper Chama SWCD NMSU2123

$50,000 Herrera 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/24 VALENCIA SWCD WHITFIELD CONSERVATION AREA ACCESS IMPR GF   Valencia SWCD NMSU2228

$75,000 Mirabal Moya 

$50,000 Stefanics 

$60,000 Baca 

$185,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/25 VALENCIA SWCD WHITFIELD CONSERVATION AREA ELEC VEH & E GF   Valencia SWCD NMSU2229

$25,000 Sedillo Lopez 
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$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/26 VALENCIA SWCD WHITFIELD CONSERVATION AREA INFRA IMPROV GF   Valencia SWCD NMSU2230

$5,000 Lujan 

$110,000 Charley 

$30,000 López 

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000 Sanchez 

$245,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/ 1 CENTRL CURRY SWCD MATCH FUNDS GF   Central Curry SWCD NMSU3719

$1,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$1,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/17 NMSU ALCALDE AG SCIENCE CTR PRCHS GF LV  NMSU-New Mexico State Universit NMSU664

$50,000 Jaramillo 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/10 NMSU ARTESIA AG SCIENCE CTR EQUIP PRCHS GF   NMSU-New Mexico State Universit NMSU667

$170,000 Pettigrew 

$170,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/23 NMSU CLAYTON LIVESTOCK RSRCH CTR PRCHS GF   NMSU-New Mexico State Universit NMSU677

$87,500 Chatfield 

$102,500 Woods 

$190,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/ 2 NMSU CLOVIS AG SCIENCE CTR PRCHS GF   NMSU-New Mexico State Universit NMSU679

$205,000 Woods 

$205,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/19 CORONADO SWCD ACCESS ROUTE REPAIR GF   Coronado SWCD NMSU2284

$250,000 Chandler 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/22 EAST TORRANCE SWCD VEH & EQUIP PRCHS GF   East Torrance SWCD NMSU821

$50,000 Lord 
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$50,000 Stefanics 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/ 3 NMSU AGGIE MEM STADIUM PRESS BOX CONSTRUCT GF   NMSU-New Mexico State Universit NMSU564

$100,000 Sanchez 

$100,000 Cadena 

$100,000 Jones 

$500,000 Lara 

$25,000 Ramos 

$300,000 Gallegos 

$100,000 Brantley 

$1,225,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/ 9 NMSU PAN AMERICAN CTR SFTY UPGRADE GF   NMSU-New Mexico State Universit NMSU620

$100,000 Baca 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/ 7 NMSU MLTPRPS FLD CONSTRUCT GF   NMSU-New Mexico State Universit NMSU621

$200,000 Soules 

$130,000 Cadena 

$330,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/ 5 NMSU CAMPUS SFTY IMPROVE GF   NMSU-New Mexico State Universit NMSU622

$200,000 Steinborn 

$500,000 Cervantes 

$700,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/ 8 NMSU MYRNA'S CHILDREN'S VILLAGE IMPROVE GF   NMSU-New Mexico State Universit NMSU645

$500,000 Cadena 

$500,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/ 6 NMSU GOLF COURSE IMPROVE GF   NMSU-New Mexico State Universit NMSU647

$250,000 Ferrary 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/ 4 NMSU CAMPUS SFTY CONSTRUCT GF   NMSU-New Mexico State Universit NMSU726

$25,000 Sariñana 
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$200,000 Soules 

$400,000 Hamblen 

$50,000 Brantley 

$150,000 Rubio 

$100,000 Baca 

$925,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/27 NMSU LOS LUNAS AG SCIENCE CTR EQUIP PRCHS GF   NMSU-New Mexico State Universit NMSU665

$250,000 Mirabal Moya 

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000 Sanchez 

$350,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/12 NMSU MORA AG SCIENCE CTR EQUIP/GREENHS PRCHS GF   NMSU-New Mexico State Universit NMSU663

$50,000 Sariñana 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/13 SW QUAY SWCD BLDG CONSTRUCT GF   Southwestern Quay SWCD NMSU681

$150,000 Woods 

$150,000 Chatfield 

$300,000Project total after vetoes:

71/57/14 NMSU TUCUMCARI AG SCIENCE CTR EQUIP PRCHS GF   NMSU-New Mexico State Universit NMSU662

$87,500 Chatfield 

$77,500 Woods 

$165,000Project total after vetoes:
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Agency: U&C--university of New Mexico

71/58/22 UNM-VALENCIA AUTOMOTIVE TECH LAB EQUIP PRCHS GF   UNM-University of New Mexico UNM787

$50,000 Stefanics 

$75,000 Baca 

$200,000 Sanchez 

$75,000 Mirabal Moya 

$400,000Project total after vetoes:

71/58/23 UNM-VALENCIA STUDENT CMTY CTR IMPROVE GF   UNM-University of New Mexico UNM788

$50,000 Stefanics 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/31 UNM PURCHASE CLINICAL SERVICES BULDING STB   UNM UNM3730

$15,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$15,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/58/ 6 UNM FUME HOOD REPAIR GF   UNM-University of New Mexico UNM770

$50,000 Thomson 

$100,000 Sariñana 

$100,000 Matthews 

$50,000 Anyanonu 

$150,000 Berghmans 

$450,000Project total after vetoes:

71/58/ 1 UNM ACCESSIBILITY RESOURCE CTR REN GF   UNM-University of New Mexico UNM771

$100,000 Duhigg 

$25,000 Garratt 

$25,000 Little 

$75,000 Martínez J.

$100,000 Matthews 

$100,000 Thomson 

$25,000 Murphy 

$150,000 Figueroa 

$100,000 López 

$100,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$100,000 Cates 
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$900,000Project total after vetoes:

71/58/10 UNM QUANTUM MATERIALS FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF   UNM-University of New Mexico UNM773

$50,000 Garratt 

$100,000 Hernandez JN

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/58/ 9 UNM POPEJOY HALL IMPROVE GF   UNM-University of New Mexico UNM776

$50,000 Herndon 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/58/11 UNM RESIDENTIAL FIRE SUPPRESSION SYS IMPROVE GF   UNM-University of New Mexico UNM778

$250,000 Berghmans 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:

71/58/ 5 UNM ENTERPRISE SERVER INFO TECH UPGRADE GF   UNM-University of New Mexico UNM780

$100,000 Berghmans 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/58/14 UNM STUDENT UNION BLDG SOLAR PANELS CONSTRUCT GF   UNM-University of New Mexico UNM782

$100,000 Sedillo Lopez 

$100,000 Pope 

$25,000 Roybal Caballero 

$225,000Project total after vetoes:

71/58/ 7 UNM IRRIGATION SYS UPGRADE GF   UNM-University of New Mexico UNM783

$50,000 Block 

$50,000 Torres-Velásquez 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/58/ 2 UNM CAMPUS LIGHT & SFTY IMPROVE GF   UNM-University of New Mexico UNM784

$50,000 Hickey 

$25,000 Herndon 

$25,000 De La Cruz 

$150,000 Anaya 

$250,000Project total after vetoes:
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71/58/15 UNM UNIVERSITY STADIUM REN GF   UNM-University of New Mexico UNM789

$25,000 Herndon 

$100,000 De La Cruz 

$125,000Project total after vetoes:

71/58/13 UNM SOFTBALL FCLTY CONSTRUCT GF   UNM-University of New Mexico UNM790

$81,000 Baca 

$50,000 De La Cruz 

$175,000 Hochman-Vigil 

$25,000 Little 

$100,000 Martinez A.

$5,000 Sariñana 

$50,000 Thomson 

$50,000 Hickey 

$50,000 López 

$400,000 Tobiassen 

$25,000 Chavez N.

$1,011,000Project total after vetoes:

71/58/16 UNM VIDEO BOARD IMPROVE GF   UNM-University of New Mexico UNM791

$100,000 Maestas 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/58/ 3 UNM CAMPUS SFTY & SECURITY UPGRADE GF   UNM-University of New Mexico UNM792

$75,000 Martinez A.

$50,000 Martínez J.

$45,000 Hernandez JN

$25,000 De La Cruz 

$50,000 Cullen 

$50,000 Chavez N.

$15,000 Borrego 

$100,000 Baca 

$25,000 Roybal Caballero 

$435,000Project total after vetoes:

71/58/ 8 UNM LAW CTR BLDG REN GF   UNM-University of New Mexico UNM793

$100,000 Herndon 
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$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/58/ 4 UNM CHLD HOSP EQUIP PRCHS GF   UNM-University of New Mexico UNM2274

$100,000 Campos 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/58/12 UNM SCHL OF ENG EV EQUIP PRCHS GF   UNM-University of New Mexico UNM2514

$25,000 Roybal Caballero 

$100,000 Campos 

$125,000Project total after vetoes:

71/73/A UNM SCHL OF MEDICINE FCLTY CONSTRUCT SSTB   UNM3035

$280,000,000 Statewide 

$280,000,000Project total after vetoes:

71/58/18 UNM-GALLUP AUDITORIUM AV UPGRADE GF   UNM-University of New Mexico UNM818

$50,000 Johnson 

$50,000Project total after vetoes:

71/58/19 UNM-GALLUP POLICE VEH PRCHS GF   UNM-University of New Mexico UNM819

$25,000 Hickey 

$25,000Project total after vetoes:

71/58/17 UNM-LOS ALAMOS BLDG 4 ROOF RPLC GF   UNM-University of New Mexico UNM785

$100,000 Jaramillo 

$50,000 Chandler 

$150,000Project total after vetoes:

71/58/20 UNM HARWOOD MUS CREATIVE LRN CTR IMPROVE GF   UNM-University of New Mexico UNM2277

$100,000 Ortez 

$100,000 Gonzales 

$200,000Project total after vetoes:

71/58/21 UNM-TAOS CULINARY EQUIP PRCHS GF   UNM-University of New Mexico UNM2516

$75,000 Ortez 

$250,000 Gonzales 
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$325,000Project total after vetoes:
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Agency: U&C--western New Mexico university

71/59/2 WNMU VEH PRCHS GF   WNMU-Western New Mexico Unive WNMU2103

$50,000 Ramos 

$50,000 Terrazas 

$20,000 Jones 

$120,000Project total after vetoes:

71/59/1 WNMU IRRIGATION INFRA CONSTRUCT GF LV  WNMU-Western New Mexico Unive WNMU2105

$100,000 Brantley 

$120,000 Terrazas 

$220,000Project total after vetoes:

71/59/3 WNMU LRN HUB IMPROVE GF LV  WNMU-Western New Mexico Unive WNMU2102

$100,000 Terrazas 

$100,000Project total after vetoes:

71/32 WNMU ATHLETIC FIELDS IMPROVE STB   WNMU WNMU3748

$1,000,000 Lujan Grisham 

$1,000,000Project total after vetoes:
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Agency: workforce solutions department

71/60 DWS HOUSING PROJECTS STATEWIDE GF   DWS WSD3701

$26,575,000 Lujan Grisham 

$26,575,000Project total after vetoes:
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$1,253,254,882Grand Total
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